SUPREME COURT OF NEW JERSEY
Pro Hac Vice Ineligibility Order Pursuant to Rule 1:28-2

Pursuant to Rule 1:28-2, the Trustees of the New Jersey Lawyers' Fund for Client Protection
(“Fund”) have reported to the Supreme Court the names of those pro hac vice attorneys who have
neither made full payment to the Fund, the Disciplinary Oversight Committee, and the Lawyers
Assistance Program for the calendar year 2016, nor demonstrated that they are not obligated to make
such payment;

And the Court having had the Trustees send notice to each such pro hac vice attorney that
unless all reporting and financial obligations were fully satisfied on or before August 15, 2016, those
who failed to pay or certify that payment was not required would be declared ineligible for admission
or continued appearance pro hac vice by Order of the Court;

And notwithstanding the fact that every reasonable effort has been made by the Trustees to
notify all pro hac vice attorneys of their obligations to file an annual registration statement and make
payment to the Fund, unless not obligated to do so, the pro hac vice attorneys whose names appear on
the attached Ineligible List have, as of the date of this Order, failed either to make full payment or to
demonstrate that they are not obligated to make such payment;

IT IS ORDERED that pursuant to Rule 1:28-2, each pro hac vice attorney whose name appears
on the attached Ineligible List shall be ineligible to appear pro hac vice in New Jersey, effective
September 26, 2016; and it is further

ORDERED that each pro hac vice attorney whose name is included on the attached Ineligible
List shall remain ineligible to appear pro hac vice in New Jersey until such attorney files the annual
registration statement for the current year AND either demonstrates no obligation to pay or pays ALL
of the following: this year’s annual assessment, the late fee, any arrears due from prior years, and a
reinstatement fee of $50 if being removed from one calendar year's Ineligible List or $100 if being
removed from two or more calendar years' Lists; and it is further

ORDERED that this Order and the attached list of pro hac vice attorneys are to be posted on the
Judiciary's website and published in the New Jersey Law Journal no later than September 26, 2016,
and that a copy of this Order be mailed to each pro hac vice attorney whose name appears on the
attached list at the address shown thereon; and it is further

ORDERED that any amendments or corrections to this Order shall be posted and published as
soon as may be practicable.

For the Court,

/s/ Stuart Rabner

Chief Justice
Dated: September 21, 2016
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PHV029011 AANESTAD ANDERS T MORRISON & FOERSTER L L P 12531 HIGH BLUFF DRIVE STE 100 SAN DIEGO CA 92130
PHV031067 ABDULLAH DAVID M PEIFFER ROSCA ABDULLAH CARR & KANE LLC 201 ST CHARLES AVE STE 4610 NEW ORLEANS LA 70170
PHV025210 ABDULLAH IMADI FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP 3620 HACKS CROSS RD B3 MEMPHIS TN 38125
PHV024014 ABDULLAHISSAT 565 NOSTRAND AVE APT 2F BROOKLYN NY 11216
PHV028457 ABDULLAH SADAF R WILMER CUTLER PICKERING 7 WORLD TRADE CENTER 250 GREENWICH STREET NEW YORK NY 10007
PHV019720 ABELE APRIL E GOODWIN PROCTER L L P THREE EMBACADERO CTR 24TH FL SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111
PHV033524 ABRAMS RACHEL B LEVIN SIMES LLP 44 MONTGOMERY STREET 32ND FL SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104
PHV032961 ADLER ROBERT LLOYD LIDDLE & ROBINSON LLP 800 THIRD AVE 8TH FL NEW YORK NY 10022
PHV025487 AGMAN NIKE V AXINN VELTROP & HARKRIDER L L P 90 STATE HOUSE SQ 9TH FL HARTFORD CT 06103
PHV032632 AHRENS VADASZ MARY SEYFARTH SHAW LLP 620 8TH AVE 32ND FL NEW YORK NY 10018
PHV033932 AHUJA SUMEDHA AKIN GUMP STRAUSS HAUER & FELD LLP 1333 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVEN W WASHINGTON DC 20036
PHV033102 AISNER ERICA DELBELLO DONNELLAN WEINGARTEN WISE & WIEDER ONE NORTH LEXINGTON WHITE PLAINS NY 10601
AVE 11THFL

PHV018471 ALEGRIA JAYNI EDELSTEIN 550 FIFTH AVE 6TH FL NEW YORK NY 10036
PHV020669 ALFIERI LOUIS J 8268 BURWELL CIRCLE PT CHARLOTTE FL 33981
PHV033352 ALGOR JONATHAN E KOBRE & KIM LLP 800 THIRD AVE NEW YORK NY 10022
PHV023124 ALLEN ANDREW J VINSON ELKINS LLP 666 STH AVE 26TH FL NEW YORK NY 10019
PHV031977 ALLEN JEFFREY M COHEN COOPER ESTEP & ALLEN LLC 3330 CUMBERLAND BLVD STE 600 ATLANTA GA 30339
PHV026408 ALLEY LINDA A SCHLESINGER LAW OFFICES P A 1212 S E 3RD AVE FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33316
PHV018500 ALLISON BRENDA M 500 W MADISON ST STE 3700 CHCIAGO IL 60661
PHV022013 ALLISON MICHAEL B ALLISON & FISHER 300 CENTRAL AVE S W STE 2200 EAST ALBUQUERGUE NM 87108
PHV023265 ALTMAN KEITH LAW OFFICE OF KEITH ALTMAN 310 CLARK BLVD MASSAPEQUA PK NY 11762
PHV017259 ALWINE ROBERT J ROBERT JOSEPH ALWINE P A 1441 BRICKELL AVE STE 1400 MIAMI FL 33131
PHV032102 AMADI BRITTANY WILMER CUTLER PICKERING HALE & DORR LLP 1875 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW WASHINGTON DC 20006
PHV025949 AMANDORA ROSE LEE DECHERT L L P 1095 AVE OF THE AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10036
PHV016829 AMMIRATO ANTHONY BAKER & MC KENZIE L L P 452 5STH AVE 14TH FL NEW YORK NY 10018
PHV018802 AMSELLEM PERRY M PRYOR CASHMAN L L P 7 TIMES SQUARE NEW YORK NY 10036
PHV028510 ANDERSON THOMAS D DICKSTEIN SHAPIRO 1825 EYE STREET N W WASHINGTON DC 20006
PHV029345 ANDERSON WILLIAM H CUNEO GILBERT & LADUCA LLP 507 C ST NE WASHINGTON DC 20002
PHV031617 ANDONIAN PHILIP C BREDHOFF & KAISER, P.L.L.C. 805 15TH STREET NW SUITE 1000 WASHINGTON DC 20005
PHV029259 ANGELI TONI MARIE LAW OFFICES OF TONI MARIE ANGELI 585 STEWART AVE STE 546 GARDEN CITY NY 11530
PHV019055 ANTONOFF RICK B BLANK ROME LP 405 LEXINGTON AVE NEW YORK NY 10174
PHV025821 ARCHULETA MICHAEL ARCHULETA ALSAFFAR & HIGGINBOTHAM 1100 LAKEWAY DRIVE STE 101 AUSTIN TX 78734
PHV025652 ARENS FREDERICK DAVID WATT TIEDER HOFFAR & FITZGERALD L L P 8405 GREENSBORO DRIVE STE 100 MCLEAN VA 22102
PHV024717 ARMIENTI MICHAEL ARMIENTI DEBELLIS GUGLIELMO & RHODEN L L P 39 BROADWAY STE 520 NEW YORK NY 10006
PHV022472 ARNOLD BRIAN GREGORY KIRKLAND & ELLIS L L P 3333 S HOPE STREET LOS ANGELS CA 90071
PHV026443 ARODITIS MARIANA KIESEL LAW LLP 8648 WILSHIRE BLVD BEVERLY HILLS CA 90211
PHV030053 ARRIGO SHERYL MARIE DONOHUE BROWN MATHEWSON & SMYTH L L C 140 S DEARBORN STREET STE 800 CHICAGO IL 60603
PHV029700 ARRINGTON ROBERT LAW OFFICE OF ARRINGTON ODUOLA-OWOO & MASON 3915 CASCADE RD STE 205 ATLANTA GA 30331
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PHV029634 ARULANANTHAM AHILAN T ACLU IMMIGRANTS RIGHTS PROJECT 1313 W 8TH STREET STE 200 LOS ANGELES CA 90017
PHVO027270 ASH JESSE ] REED SMITH L L P EAST TOWER 1301 K STREET N W STE 1100 WASHINGTON DC 20005
PHVO016192 ASHKIN ROBERTA ELLEN THE ASHKIN LAW FIRM 300 E 42ND ST 14THFL NEW YORK NY 10017
PHVO013066 AUDET WILLIAM M 711 VAN NESS AVE STE 500 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102
PHV031570 AWAI ALEXANDRA F WILLKIE FAR & GALLAGHER 787 SEVENTH AVE NEW YORK NY 10019
PHV031060 AWAN SHUJAK A WHATLEY KALLAS LLP 1180 AVE OF THE AMERICAS 20TH FL NEW YORK NY 10036
PHVO017215 AXELROD ROBERTJ POMERANTZ GROSSMAN HUFFORD ET AL 20TH FL 600 3RD AVE NEW YORK NY 10016
PHVO015653 BAGGETT WILLIAM B BAGGETT MC CALL BURGESS WATSON & GAUGHAN P O DRAWER 7820 3006 LAKE CHARLES LA 70606
COUNTRY CLUB RD
PHV008381 BAGLEY PARKER H BOIES SCHILLER & FLEXNER LLP 575 LEXINGTON AVE NEW YORK NY 10022
PHV030271 BAITRAGO MARCELO A PARKER WAICHMAN LLP 6 HARBOR PARK DRIVE PORT NY 11050
WASHINGTON
PHV030190 BALABAN DANIEL K BALABAN & SPIELBERGER L L P 11999 SAN VICENTE BLVD STE 345 LOS ANGELES CA 90049
PHV015771 BANGOS NICHOLAS B SUITE 2600 BANK OF AMERICA TOWER 100 SE 2ND ST MIAMI FL 33131
PHV031759 BANKER MICHELLE IRIS MURPHY ANDERSON PLLC 1701 K STREET N W STE 210 WASHINGTON DC 20006
PHV021324 BARANCIK ALYSA M SEYFARTH SHAW L L P 620 EIGHTH AVE NEW YORK NY 10018
PHVO028416 BARILE PETER A GRANT & EISENHOFER P A 485 LEXINGTON AVE NEW YORK NY 10017
PHV030164 BARKER BRENDAN F WINSTON & STRAWN L L P 35 WEST WACKER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60601
PHVO013429 BARNETT ALEXANDER E COTCHETT PITRE & MCCARTHY LLP 40 WORTH STREET 10TH FL NEW YORK NY 10013
PHV028345 BARNETT MICHAEL LOEB & LOEB L L P 345 PARK AVE NEW YORK NY 10154
PHV016802 BARRETT HUGH C FITZPATRICK CELLA HARPER & SCINTO 1290 AVE OF THE AMERICAS 17TH FL NEW YORK NY 10104
PHV027547 BARROS DELYANNE OUTTEN & GOLDEN L L P 3 PARK AVE 29TH FL NEW YORK NY 10016
PHV026746 BARSANTIJASON E MECKLER BULGER TILSON MARICK & PEARSON L L P 123 N WACKER DRIVE STE CHICAGO IL 60606
1800

PHVO012998 BARTELL LEWIS A KAPLAN BELSKY ROSS BARTELL LLP 666 OLD COUNTRY RD STE 602 GARDEN CITY NY 11530
PHV026063 BARTLETT BRYCEJ HUSCH BLACKWELL L L P 190 CARONDELET PLAZA STE 600 CLAYTON MO 63105
PHV024894 BATE ANDREW H SCHESINGER LAW OFFICES P A 1212 S E 3RD AVE FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33316
PHV024348 BAUDLER MATTHEW BLAIR WEIL GOTSHAL & MANGES L L P 767 FIFTH AVE NEW YORK NY 10153
PHV030671 BAUER JOHN A MINTZ LEVIN COHN FERRIS ET AL CHRYSLER CENTER 666 THIRD AVE NEW YORK NY 10017
PHVO033140 BEANE DEVON C K & L GATES, LLP 70 W MADISON ST STE 3100 CHICAGO IL 60602
PHVO032926 BEATTY GEOFFREY R SIDLEY AUSTIN LLP 555 W STH ST STE 4000 LOS ANGELES CA 90013
PHV020224 BELFIE DONALD J KANE PUGH KNOELL ET ALL L P 510 SWEDE ST NORRISTOWN PA 19401
PHV029520 BELL MICHAEL D WEIL GOTSHAL & MANGES L L P 767 FIFTH AVE NEW YORK NY 10153
PHVO031394 BENAVIDES LORI A THE LANIER LAW FIRM PLLC 126 EAST 56TH STREET NEW YORK NY 10022
PHV030040 BENJAMIN SANDRA N PAUL HASTINGS L L P 75 EAST 55TH STREET NEW YORK NY 10022
PHVO014726 BENNETT FRANKLIN REED LAW OFFICE 8647 ACORN LANE SALT LAKE CITY UT 84093
PHVO013705 BERENBAUM BLAKE LOUIS RICHMAN BERENBAUM & ASSOCIATES L L C 6 NESHAMINY INTERPLEX DR STE 212 TREVOSE PA 19053
PHVO012183 BERGER GLENN P JAFFE & ASHER L L P 600 THIRD AVENUE NEW YORK NY 10016
PHV016975 BERGER HEATH S 6901 JERICHO TPKE STE 230 SYOSSET NY 11791
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PHVO031655 BERGLUND KEITH W THE BERGLUND GROUP 149 S BARRINGTON AVE #181 LOS ANGELES CA 90049
PHV029782 BERLIN RACHEL E KLAFTER OLSEN & LESSER L L P TWO INTERNATIONAL DRIVE STE 350 RYE BROOK NY 10573
PHVO017742 BERLINER BRIAN MARK O'MELVENY & MYERS, L L P SUITE 1800 400 SOUTH HOPE STREET LOS ANGELES CA 90071
PHV023462 BERSE FARRAHR PAUL WEISSET AL L L P 1285 AVE OF THE AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10019
PHV028314 BHANSALI ASIM KEKER & VAN NEST L L P 633 BATTERY STREET SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111
PHV031023 BHATT SANJAY KRIS BHATT LAW OFFICE LTD 2935 KENNY RD STE 225 COLUMBUS OH 43221
PHVO010737 BIENEMAN BRUCE M STE 220 660 CASCADE W PKWY S E GRAND RAPIDS MI 49346
PHV004652 BIERSTEIN ANDREA HANLY CONROY BIERSTEIN ET ALL L P 112 MADISON AVE NEW YORK NY 10016
PHVO031359 BIGGS CATHARINE E GAUTHIER HOUGHTALING & WILLIAMS LLP 2323 S SHEPHERD STE 800 HOUSTON X 77019
PHV028869 BIGHAM JACKSON DANIEL MORRISON SUND P L L C 5125 COUNTY RD 101 STE 200 MINNETONKA MN 55345
PHV028277 BIRCHFIELD ANDY D BAESLEY ALLEN CROW METHVIN PORTIS & MILES P C 218 COMMERCE ST PO BOX MONTGOMERY AL 36103
4160
PHVO017592 BIRD DAVID ] REED SMITH L L P 435 SIXTH AVENUE PITTSBURGH PA 15219
PHVO031325 BISHOP JENNIFER D QUINN EMANUEL URQUHART & SULLIVAN, LLP 22ND FLOOR 51 MADISON AVENUE NEW YORK NY 10010
PHV029975 BISHOP MARTIN J FOLEY & LARDNER L L P 321 NORTH CLARK STREET STE 2800 CHICAGO IL 60654
PHVO017135 BISIO PETER R HOGAN & HARTSON L L P COLUMBIA SQUARE 555 THIRTEENTH ST NW WASHINGTON DC 20004
PHVO032663 BLACK KENNETH B STOEL RIVES LLP 201 S MAIN STREET STE 1100 SALT LAKE CITY UT 84111
PHV030111 BLACKBURN HEATHER W NIELSEN CARTER & TREAS LLC 3838 N CAUSEWAY BLVD STE 2850 METAIRIE LA 70002
PHV030771 BLAU DAVIDM CLARK HILL PLC 151 S OLD WOODWARD AVE STE 200 BIRMINGHAM AL 48009
PHV020484 BLEIER LINDSAY A 324 DEAN STREET BROOKLYN NY 11217
PHV024517 BLEIMAN ANDREW P CHENG COHEN L L C 311 N ABERDEEN STREET #400 CHICAGO IL 60607
PHVO028316 BLIZZARD PAULA L KEKER & VAN NEST L L P 633 BATTERY STREET SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111
PHV030383 BLOOM DARA LEIGH 1748 PRYTANIA NEW ORLEANS LA 70130
PHV025426 BLUMENFELD JEFFREY CROWELL & MORING L L P 1001 PENNSYLVANIA AVEN W WASHINGTON DC 20004
PHV027308 BOGLE BRANDON LEE LEVIN PAPANTONIO THOMAS ET AL 316 S BAYLEN ST STE 600 PENSACOLA FL 32502
PHV032449 BOLDIN PHINORICE J FINEMAN KREKSTEIN & HARRIS PC 1735 MARKET STREET STE 600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19103
PHV019107 BOLTON BRYAN D FUNK & BOLTON P A 36 SOUTH CHARLES ST 12TH FL BALTIMORE MD 21201
PHV029305 BONIFIELD GREGORY D QUINN EMANUEL URQUHART & SULLIVAN L L P 51 MADISON AVE 22ND FL NEW YORK NY 10010
PHV023481 BOOKER VAUGHN A 1315 WALNUT ST STE 732 PHILADELPHIA PA 19107
PHV025110 BOONE SARAH CATHERINE KAHN SWICK & FOTIL L C 206 COVINGTON STREET MADISONVLILE LA 70447
PHV031504 BOSSO ADAM A NIELSEN CARTER &TREAS LLC 3838 N CAUSEWAY BLVD STE 285 METAIRIE LA 70002
PHV011186 BOVE MARIA A PACHULSKI STANG ZIEHL YOUNG & JONES 780 THIRD AVE 36TH FL NEW YORK NY 10017
PHVO033147 BOWDEN CHARLES WADE GREENBERG TRAURIG 777 S FLAGLER BEACH WEST PALM FL 33401
BEACH

PHV024282 BOWER PHOEBE P 10411 MOTOR CITY DR STE 320 BETHESDA MD 20817
PHV032561 BOWIE MATTHEW W GOODWIN PROCTER LLP EXCHANGE PLACE 53 STATE STREET BOSTON MA 02109
PHV028311 BOYCE KEVIN D JONES DAY 901 LAKESIDE AVE CLEVELAND OH 44114
PHV027952 BOYERJAMIE L STINSON LEONARD STREET L L P 7700 FORSYTH BLVD STE 1100 ST LOIUS MO 63105
PHV027299 BOZYCH PAUL CLAUSEN MILLER P C 10 SOUTH LASALLE STREET CHICAGO IL 60603
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PHV005511 BRACKE MICHELLE M. LEWIS BRISBOIS BISGAARD & SMITH LLP 550 W ADAMS STE 300 CHICAGO IL 60661
PHVO015985 BRAHA SOKOL SOKOL BRAHA ATTORNEY AT LAW 1357 BROADWAY STE 448 NEW YORK NY 10018
PHV030611 BRAUNSTEIN TODD F WILMER CUTLER PICKERING HALE & DORR LLP 1875 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW WASHINGTON DC 20006
PHV019942 BREININ MICHAEL D NIELSON LAW FIRM 3838 N CAUSEWAY BLVD STE 2850 METAIRE LA 70002
PHV024265 BRENNAN PATRICK JOSEPH FURMAN KORNFELD & BRENNAN L L P 61 BROADWAY RM 2602 NEW YORK NY 10006
PHV005944 BRESSLER BARRY E. SCHNADER HARRISON ET AL L L P 1600 MARKET ST STE 3600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19103
PHV031410 BRETHEN GEOFFREY C MUSICK PEELER & GARRETT LLP 650 TOWN CENTER DRIVE STE 1200 COSTA MESA CA 92626
PHV023707 BRIGGS EMERSON VINCENT 277 SOUTH WASHINGTON STREET SUITE 500 ALEXANDRIA VA 22314
PHV027156 BRINK TIMOTHY W MELTZER PURTILL & STELLE LLC 300 S WACKER DRIVE STE 2300 CHICAGO IL 60606
PHVO016852 BRISBOIS ROY M LEWIS BRISBOIS & SMITH L L P 221 N FIGUEROA ST STE 1200 LOS ANGELES CA 90012
PHV030428 BROADWATER BRETT KIRKLAND & ELLIS LLP 601 LEXINGTON AVE 35TH FL NEW YORK NY 10022
PHV019010 BROOK MICHAEL ] M LAW OFFICE 645 4TH ST STE 200 SANTA ROSA CA 95404
PHV017062 BROOKS BETSY M BAKER & DANIELSL L P 111 E WAYNE ST STE 800 FORT WAYNE IN 46802
PHV030417 BROOKS ROSS B SANFORD HEISLER LLP 1350 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10019
PHV027216 BROOME ALVIN H BROOME PALANT SHARPIRO P C 225 BROADWAY STE 630 NEW YORK NY 10007
PHV020660 BROWN DAVID W PAUL WEISS RIFKIND WHARTON ET AL 1285 AVE OF THE AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10019
PHV028320 BROWN JENNIFER C WILMER CUTLER PICKERING HALE & DORR L L P 60 STATE STREET BOSTON MA 02109
PHVO033304 BROWN LAUREN JANELLE LAW FIRM OF RAY & ASSOCIATES SOUTH STREET SEAPORT 19 FULTON STREET NEW YORK NY 10017
STE 300
PHVO030595 BROWN MICHIKO ANDO WHEELER TRIGG O'DONNELL LLP 370 SEVENTEENTH ST STE 4500 DENVER CO 80202
PHV029461 BROWN NICHOLAS A GREENBURG TRAURIG L L P 4 EMBARCADERO CENTER STE 3000 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111
PHV031594 BRUCE KATHERINE A GIRARDI KEESE 1126 WILSHIRE BLVD LOS ANGELES CA 90017
PHV029427 BRUERA SOFIA BLIZZARD & NABERS L L P 440 LOUISIANA STE 1710 HOUSTON X 77002
PHV028220 BRUNO CHRISTOPHER M WINSTON & STRAWN L L P 1700 K STREET N W WASHINGTON DC 20006
PHV031350 BRYAN TRACEY RANNALS GAUTHIER HOUGHTALING & WILLIAMS LLP 3500 N HULLEN ST METAIRIE LA 70002
PHVO012555 BUCKEL DAVID S LAMBDA LEGAL DEFENSE AND EDUCATION FUND INC 120 WALL STREET FL 19 NEW YORK NY 10005
PHVO018308 BUNT WALTER A K & L GATES 210 6TH AVE PITTSBURGH PA 15222
PHV030108 BURCHAM TOM R THOMAS BURCHAM III LLC 222 W COLUMBIA STREET FARMINGTON MO 63640
PHVO019757 BURGER DAVID CLIFFORD ROBINSON BROG LEINWAND ET AL P C 875 THIRD AVE 9TH FL NEW YORK NY 10022
PHV020747 BURGY AZIZ ARENT FOXLL P 1717 K STREET N W WASHINGTON DC 20036
PHVO016983 BURKE DANIEL C PARKER WAICHMAN LLP 6 HARBOR PARK DRIVE PORT NY 11050
WASHINGTON
PHV027089 BURKE ELIZABETH MIDDLETON RICHARDSON PATRICK WESTBROOK & BRICKMAN L L C 1037 CHUCK DAWLEY MT PLEASANT SC 29464
BLVD BLDG A

PHV032960 BURKE THOMAS F BORUM BURKE DIDONATO & VOCI LLC TWO PENN CENTER 1500 JFK BLVD STE 900 PHILADELPHIA PA 19102
PHV031913 BURKHALTER CARL S MAYNARD COOPER & GALE PC 1901 6TH AVE NORTH STE 2400 BIRMINGHAM AL 35203
PHV013557 BURNS GEORGE V 3700 GLENWOOD AVE STE 410 RALEIGH NC 27612
PHV029954 BURNS JEFFREY M SEYFARTH SHAW L L P WORLD TRADE CENTER EAST TWO SEAPORT LANE STE 300 BOSTON MA 02210
PHV030841 BURNS MICHAEL BRETT HUNTON & WILLIAMS LLP 575 MARKET SUITE 3700 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
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PHV030406 BURR SHANNON CHRISTINE NIELSEN CARTER & TREAS LLC 3838 N CAUSEWAY BLVD STE 2850 METAIRIE LA 70002
PHVO013594 BURTON REBECCA P ORACLE CORP LEGAL DEPT 500 ORACLE PKWY REDWOOD SHORES CA 94065
PHVO033063 BUSCHMANN PAUL HINSHAW & CULBERTSON LLP ONE EAST BROWARD BLVD STE 1010 FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33301
PHV025243 BUSSERT DEBORAH S ANDERSON AND WANCA 3701 ALGONQUIN ROAD STE 760 ROLLING IL 60008
MEADOWS
PHV027651 BUSSEY MEGAN E KILPATRICK TOWNSEND & STOCKTON L L P THE GRACE BUILDING 1114 AVE OF NEW YORK NY 10036
THE AMERICAS
PHV020316 BUTLER JAMES QUINCY BUTLER LEGAL GROUP P L L P 818 18TH ST NW #630 WASHINGTON DC 20006
PHV025984 BUTLER MATTHEW B THE BUTLER FIRM APC 402 W BROADWAY 4TH FL SAN DIEGO CA 92101
PHVO019241 BUTLER PHILIP HENRY 445 DEXTER AVE STE 9075 MONTGOMERY AL 36104
PHV030442 BYLER NINOSKA NESENOFF & MILTENBERG LLP 363 7TH AVE 5STH FL NEW YORK NY 10001
PHV020442 BYRNES JAMIE GIBSON DUNN & CRUTCHER L L P 555 MISSION ST STE 3000 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
PHV027997 CABRALES DAVID G LOCKE LORD L L P 2200 ROSS AVE STE 2200 DALLAS TX 75201
PHV023560 CALDWELL JAMES W BRACEWELL & GIULIANIL L P 711 LOUISANA ST STE 2300 HOUSTON X 77002
PHV009904 CALIFANO THOMAS DLA PIPER LLP 1251 AVE OF THE AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10020
PHVO018767 CALVE JAMES P CONNOLLY BOVE LODGE & HUTZ L L P 1875 EYE STREET N W WASHINGTON DC 20006
PHV020084 CAMPBELL CHARLES TAYLOR THE LANIER LAW FIRM 6810 FM 1960 WEST HOUSTON X 77069
PHV029189 CAMPBELL JENNIFER L SCHWABE WILLIAMSON & WYATT 1420 FIFTH AVE STE 3400 SEATTLE WA 98101
PHVO011681 CAMPBELL ROBIN CORWIN KAPLAN ZEENA LLP ONE BISCAYNE TOWER 2 S BISCAYNE BLVD STE 3050 MIAMI FL 33131
PHV016966 CANFIELD KENNETH S DOFFERMYRE SHIELDS ET AL 1355 PEACHTREE ST STE 1900 ATLANTA GA 30309
PHV026681 CANNEVE A LIEBLER GONZALEX & PORTUONDO P A COURTHOUSE TOWER 44 WEST FLAGLER MIAMI FL 33130
STREET 25TH FL

PHV030612 CANNON CHANA L WILMER CUTLER PICKERING HALE & DORR LLP 1875 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW WASHINGTON DC 20006
PHV031139 CANTOR JEREMY GALLO VITUCCI KLAR LLP 90 BROAD STREET 3RD FL NEW YORK NY 10004
PHV016974 CANTOR MATTHEW L CONSTANTINE CANNON P C 335 MADISON AVE 9TH FL NEW YORK NY 10017
PHVO015276 CAPPUCCI VINCENT R ENTWISTLE & CAPPUCCIL L P 299 PARK AVE RM 2003 NEW YORK NY 10171
PHV023625 CAREY NAOKA E 44 SCHOOL STREET STE 400 BOSTON MA 02108
PHVO017506 CARGILLE DAVID L BAER CROSSEY LLC 1500 WALNUT ST STE 501 PHILADELPHIA PA 19102
PHVO031553 CARLIN STEPHEN C GREENBERG TRAURIG LLP 2200 ROSS AVE STE 5200 DALLAS TX 75201
PHV000811 CARLTON, JR. ROBERT T. WHITE AND WILLIAMS LLP ONE LIBERTY PL 1650 MARKET ST STE 1800 PHILADELPHIA PA 19103
PHV005995 CARMEN ROBERT M. 875 3RD AVE 15TH FL NEW YORK NY 10022
PHVO011511 CARMICHAEL TAMARA LOEB & LOEB L L P 345 PARK AVE NEW YORK NY 10154
PHV019713 CARNESI CHARLES F CHARLES F CARNESI 1225 FRANKLIN AVE STE 325 GARDEN CITY NY 11530
PHV026337 CARONNA ANTHONY A 26 COURT STREET BROOKLYN NY 11242
PHV023638 CAROTHERS PATRICK W LEECH TISHMAN FUSCALDO ET AL 30TH FL 525 WILLIAM PENN PLACE PITTSBURGH PA 15219
PHV005440 CARVAJAL CARLOS M. 1515 BROADWAY 11TH FL NEW YROK NY 10036
PHV026861 CARVER JOHN W TRESSLER L L P 233 S WACKER DRIVE 22ND FL CHICAGO IL 60606
PHVO014428 CASE ALANE 2950 KINGSTON DRIVE BUFFALO GROVE IL 60089
PHV024870 CASTEL FRANK PAUL FIGEROUX & ASSOCIATES 26 COURT ST STE 701 BROOKLYN NY 11242
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PHVO018292 CASTILLE RODNEY K 1221 LAMAR ST STE 1090 HOUSTON X 77010
PHVO028172 CATALANO ROBERT ] LOEB & LOEB L L P 345 PARK AVE NEW YORK NY 10154
PHV027595 CELLILLI THOMAS HENRY BOUNDA SKARZYNSKI WALSH &BLACK L L C ONE BATTERY PARK PLAZA 32ND NEW YORK NY 10004
FL
PHV026723 CERULLO NORMAN R MELTZER LIPPE GOLDSTEIN & BREITSTONE L L P 190 WILLIS AVE MINEOLA NY 11501
PHV028260 CHAIKIN JORDAN L PARKER WAICHMAN L L P 27300 RIVERVIEW CENTER BLVD STE 103 BONITA SPRINGS FL 34134
PHV027012 CHAMPION JASON A KNOBBE MARTENS OLSON & BEAR 2040 MAIN STREET IRVINE CA 92614
PHVO019733 CHAN GRACEL 601 LEXINGTON AVE 54TH FL NEW YORK NY 10022
PHV000320 CHANEY ROBERT A. LEWIS BRISBOIS BISGAARD & SMITH 550 W ADAMS ST STE 300 CHICAGO IL 60661
PHV026682 CHANG HOJIN YULCHAN TEXTILE CENTER 12F 944-31 DAECHI 2 DONG GANGNAM GU SOUTH KOREA oC
PHV033397 CHANG JOYCE COTCHETT PITRE & MCCARTHY LLP 840 MALCOLM ROAD STE 200 BURLINGAME CA 94010
PHV030899 CHAREST DANIEL H 1000 LOUISIANA ST STE 5100 HOUSTON X 77002
PHV028695 CHAVOUS DAVID AUSTIN WILMER CUTLER PICKERING HALE & DORR L L P 60 STATE STREET BOSTON MA 02109
PHV030494 CHELETTE SARA HOLLAN JACKSON WALKER LLP 901 MAIN STREET STE 6000 DALLAS X 75202
PHV020902 CHEN ANN GOLDBERG KOHN BELL BLACK ROSENBLOOM & MORITZ 55 EAST MONROE ST STE CHICAGO IL 60603
3300

PHV031790 CHEN FAN NGUYEN AND CHEN LLP 11200 WESTHEIMER RD STE 120 HOUSTON X 77042
PHV010759 CHENG THEODORE K LOEB & LOEB L L P 345 PARK AVE NEW YORK NY 10154
PHV023590 CHERICO LOUIS E CHERICO CHERICO & ASSOCIATES 308 BATTLE AVE WHITE PLAINS NY 10606
PHVO032720 CHESTNUT VERNON Z LAW OFFICE 150 MONUMENT RD STE 207 BALA CYNWYD PA 19004
PHV028247 CHEUNG CHRISTINA ALLRED MAROKO & GOLDBERG 6300 WILSHIRE BLVD STE 1500 LOS ANGELES CA 90048
PHV031931 CHICYNTHIA A SIDLEY AUSTIN LLP 555 CALIFORNIA STREET STE 2000 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104
PHVO031869 CHILDERS JACQUELINE LEA NIELSEN CARTER & TREAS LLC 3838 N CAUSEWAY BLVD STE 2850 METAIRIE LA 70002
PHVO032185 CHISHOLM GREGORY D WILMER HALE 60 STATE STREET BOSTON MA 02109
PHVO014279 CHOATE J SAMUEL PO BOX 20572 ST SIMONS IS GA 31522
PHV027500 CHOI JONG STEPTOE & JOHNSON L L P 115 SOUTH LASALLE STREET STE 1300 CHICAGO IL 60603
PHV024228 CHOMKO JEFFREY J MARSHALL DENNEHEY 2000 MARKET ST STE 2300 PHILADELPHIA PA 19301
PHVO018224 CHUNIAS JENNIFER L GOODWIN PROCTER L L P EXCHANGE PL 53 STATE ST BOSTON MA 02109
PHV007536 CIMINO, JR. FRANK C. DICKSTEIN SHAPIROL L P 1825 EYE STREET N W WASHINGTON DC 20006
PHV011689 CIMO DAVID C GENOVESE JOBLOVE & BATTISTA 100 SE SECOND STREET 44TH FLOOR MIAMI FL 33131
PHV004604 CINQUE ROBERT W. CINQUE & CINQUE P C 845 THIRD AVENUE STE 1400 NEW YORK NY 10022
PHVO031122 CLAIR WILLIAM F LAW OFICE 150 SE 2ND AVE STE 1200 MIAMI FL 33131
PHV020609 CLARK DAVIDL 24 GREENWAY PLAZA SUITE 1600 HOUSTON TX 77046
PHVO032422 CLARK EDDIE LEE 1342 66TH AVE PHILADELPHIA PA 19126
PHVO021186 CLARKE GEORGE W DAI & ASSOCIATES 1500 BROADWAY 22ND FL NEW YORK NY 10036
PHV015094 CLAXTON CHARLES RICKEY GARSON CLAXTON L L C 7910 WOODMONT AVE STE 650 BETHESDA MD 20814
PHV024659 CLEMENTS WILLIAM J KLEHR HARRISON HARVEY BRANZBURG L L P 457 HADDONFIELD RD STE 510 CHERRY HILL NJ 08002
PHV020806 CLYNE TIMOTHY J 200 HOLLOW TREE LN STE 707 HOUSTON TX 77068
PHV030791 CMIELEWSKI MARGARET MARY HODGSON RUSS LLP 1540 BROADWAY 24FL NEW YORK NY 10036
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PHV032208 COCKRUM SETH ROTHWELL FIGG ERNST & MANBECK 607 14TH ST NW STE 800 WASHINGTON DC 20005
PHVO015505 COETZEE THERESA ADAMS COLLIER SHANNON SCOTTPL L C STE 4003050 KSTN W WASHINGTON DC 20007
PHV030621 COHEN AKIVAM FOLEY & LARDNER LLP 90 PARK AVE NEW YORK NY 10016
PHV001348 COHENJAY S. SPECTOR ROSEMAN KODROFF ET AL 1818 MARKET ST STE 2500 PHILADELPHIA PA 19103
PHV006098 COHEN STANLEY L. 119 AVENUE D NEW YORK NY 10009
PHVO018368 COHEN STEPHEN M FABIANI COHEN & HALL L L P 570 LEXINGTON AVE NEW YORK NY 10022
PHV026656 COHEN TAMMY GAIL SELLMAN HOFF L L C 201 N CHARLES STREET STE 1331 BALTIMORE MD 21201
PHVO017572 COLAO BRIAN A DYKEMA GOSSETT P L L C COMERICA BANK TOWER 1717 MAIN STREET STE 4000 DALLAS TX 75201
PHV032454 COLE TIMOTHY S MANTACOLE LLC 500 OFFICE CENTER DRIVE STE 400 FORT DC 19034
WASHINGTON
PHV033192 COLUNGA ISAAC]J ICE MILLER LLP 200 WEST MADISON STREET STE 3500 CHICAGO IL 60606
PHVO031457 COMERFORD ROISIN E WILSON SONSINI GOODRICH & ROSATI 1700 K STREET N W 5TH FL WASHINGTON DC 20006
PHV031992 COMPEAN EFREN A GARRETT & TULLY 225 SO LAKE AVE STE 1400 PASADENA CA 91101
PHVO017653 CONNELLY MICHAEL O CONNELLY BAKER WOTRING L L P 700 J P MORGAN CHASE TOWER 600 TRAVIS ST HOUSTON X 77002
PHVO018223 CONROY JAYNE HANLY CONROY ET ALL L P 112 MADISON AVE 7TH FL NEW YORK NY 10016
PHV032878 CONSOLINO SERINE CHADBOURNE & PARKE LLP 1301 AVE OF THE AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10019
PHV026748 COOK EMILY ANN BAKER BOTTS L L P 2001 ROSS AVE DALLAS TX 75201
PHV032292 COOMBER VICTORIA 1110 S 3RD STREET LOUISVILLE KY 40214
ARMISTEAD
PHVO014287 COONEY MICHAEL P DYKEMA GOSSETT P L L C 400 RENAISSANCE CENTER DETROIT MI 48243
PHVO015015 COOPER DAVID P KOLISCH HARTWELL P C 200 PACIFIC BLDG 520 S W YAMHILL ST PORTLAND OR 97204
PHV028206 CORBRIDGE BRANDON W REED SMITH L L P 355 S GRAND AVE LOS ANGELES CA 90071
PHV021899 CORDIN ROBERT P GERMAN GALLAGHER & MURTAGH 200 S BROAD ST STE 500 PHILADELPHIA PA 19102
PHV010114 CORSON NICHOLAS W.C. HOGAN & HARTSON L L P 875 THIRD AVENUE NEW YORK NY 10022
PHVO013361 CORTES WENDY M KAPLAN & LEVENSON L L P 630 THIRD AVENUE NEW YORK NY 10017
PHV020305 COTTLER MICHAEL B GOODWIN PROCTER L L P THE NEW YORK TIMES BUILDING 620 EIGHTH AVE NEW YORK NY 10018
PHV026301 COTTON SARA FISH & RICHARDSON P C 3200 R B C PLAZA 60 SOUTH SIXTH STREET MINNEAPOLIS MN 55402
PHVO018992 COUGHLIN THOMAS EMORY JAFFE RAITT HEUER & WEISS P C 27777 FRANKLIN RD STE 2500 SOUTHFIELD MI 48034
PHV025931 COX SARAHM STARR ADJUSTMENT SERVICES 399 PARK AVE 24TH FL NEW YORK NY 10022
PHV031799 CRABTREE ANDREW L LAW OFFICES OF ANDREW L CRABTREE PC 225 BROADHOLLOW RD STE 303 MELVILLE NY 11747
PHV029949 CRADDOCK JAY W CLARK LOVE & HUTSON GP 440 LOUISIANA STREET STE 1600 HOUSTON X 77070
PHV009076 CRAMER ERIC L. BERGER & MONTAGUE, P.C. 1622 LOCUST STREET PHILADELPHIA PA 19103
PHVO015891 CRAWFORD BRADLEY W MC DONNELL BOEHNEN ET AL L L P 300 S WACKER DR STE 3200 CHICAGO IL 60606
PHV031307 CRAWFORD JEFFREY D BAILEY PEAVY BAILEY PLLC 440 LOUISIANA ST STE 2100 HOUSTON X 77002
PHV029811 CRAWFORD MICHON L TUCKER LAW GROUP LLC ONE PENN CTR AT SURBURBAN STATION 1617 JFK BLVD PHILADELPHIA PA 19103
STE 1700

PHVO010833 CREEL THOMASL 25 BEEKMAN PLACE STE 5 NEW YORK NY 10022
PHVO031725 CRIST JONATHAN M SCHUTJER BOGAR LLC 1426 N 3RD STREET STE 200 HARRISBURG PA 17102
PHV030202 CROMARTIE DOMINICK R DAVIS & GILBERT L L P 1740 BROADWAY NEW YORK NY 10019
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PHV031813 CRONER ANDREW W GOODELL DEVRIES LEECH & DANN LLP ONE SOUTH STREET 20TH FL BALTIMORE MD 21202
PHV024514 CROW MICHAEL CARTER FULBRIGHT & JAWORSKI LLP FULBRIGHT TOWER 1301 MC KINNEY ST STE 5100 HOUSTON X 77010
PHVO032875 CROWELL AARON HAYES CLARICK GUERON REISBAUM LLP 220 STH AVE NEW YORK NY 10001
PHV026445 CRUM GREGORY GIRARDI KEESE 1126 WILSHIRE BLVD LOS ANGELES CA 90017
PHV029260 CUMMINGS BRIAN R 120 S RIVERSIDE PLZ STE 1200 CHICAGO IL 60606
PHV031975 CUNEO LAUREN E WINSTON & STRAWN LLP 200 PARK AVE NEW YORK NY 10166
PHVO019381 CUSICK KELLY ROSE CROWELL & MORING L L P 1001 PENNSYLVANIA AVEN W WASHINGTON DC 20004
PHV026276 CUZA JESUSE GREENBERG TRAURIG P A 401 E LAS OLAS BLVD STE 2000 FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33301
PHVO015656 DABDOUB ALAN FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP LEGAL DEPT 3RD FL BLDG B 3620 HACKS CROSS RD MEMPHIS TN 38654
PHV009986 DABROW ALLAN M. SCHNADER, HARRISON, SEGAL & L 1600 MARKET ST., SUITE 3600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19103
PHV029323 DALMAT DARINM JAMES & HOFFMAN P C 1130 CONNECTICUT AVE N W STE 950 WASHINGTON DC 20036
PHV024080 DALY GEORGE R MCDERMOTT & RADZIK L L P THE WALL STREET PLAZA 88 PINE STREET 21ST FL NEW YORK NY 10005
PHV027878 DANEK MARK S KESSLER TOPAZ MELTZER & CHECK L L P 280 KING OF PRUSSIA RD RADNOR PA 19087
PHVO015830 DANIEL J NIXON 501 COMMENDENCIA ST P O BOX 12950 PENSACOLA FL 32502
PHV025461 DARCY D ALEXANDER ASKOUNIS & DARCY P C 444 N MICHIGAN AVE STE 3270 CHICAGO IL 60611
PHVO031544 DAS ALINA WASHINGTON SQUARE LEGAL SERVICES INC 245 SULLIVAN ST 5TH FL NEW YORK NY 10012
PHV032976 DAURO ADAM C HEARD ARY LLC PARK PLAZA STE 921 303 WILLIAMS AVE HUNTSVILLE AL 35801
PHV021938 DAVIES KERITH RHIANNON DEBEVOISE & PLIMPTON L L P 919 3RD AVE NEW YORK NY 10022
PHV025349 DAVIS ANNE P ARNOLD & PORTER L L P 601 MASSACHUSETTS AVE NW WASHINGTON DC 20001
PHV022556 DAVIS GREG 7031 HALCYON PARK DRIVE MONTGOMERY AL 36117
PHVO015974 DAVIS PAMELA C LE BOEUF LAMB ET AL L L P 1271 AVE OF THE AMERICAS STE 43B NEW YORK NY 10020
PHV012196 DAYAN ALBERTY LAW OFFICE 80-02 KEW GARDENS RD STE 902 KEW GARDENS NY 11415
PHV008796 DE BRUICKER LAUREN E DUANE MORRIS L L P 30 SOUTH 17TH STREET PHILADELPHIA PA 19103
PHV026133 DE JEAN WILLIAM R NIELSEN CARTER TREAS 3838 N CAUSEWAY BLVD STE 2850 METAIRIE LA 70002
PHVO018613 DE PASQUALE DAVID 26 MONTEE DE LA PETRUSSE LUXEMBOURG oC
PHVO018859 DECARLI DEBRA DECARLI LAW FIRM 50 CALIFORNIA ST STE 1500 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111
PHV027523 DEL RIO ELIZABETH ELIZABETH DEL RIO & HENNNICH PA 255 UNIVERSITY DRIVE CORAL GABLES FL 33134
PHV024857 DELANEY WILLIAM JOSEPH DELANEY & DEMERCHANT L L C 91 FRIENDSHIP ST STE 1 PROVIDENCE RI 02903
PHV023615 DELORENZO PAUL EDWARD THE DELORENZO LAW FIRM 670 FRANKLIN STREET STE 200 SCHENECTADY NY 12305
PHV030480 DEMAIO JOHN P 75 MAIDEN LANE STE 203 NEW YORK NY 10038
PHV002295 DEMBIN NATHAN L. 1123 BROADWAY STE 1117 NEW YORK NY 10010
PHVO015768 DEMSKE SUSAN M WILMER CUTLER PICKERING ET AL L L P 1875 PENNSYLVANIA AVEN W WASHINGTON DC 20006
PHV029169 DEMUTH BRADLEY J GRANT & EISENHOFER PA 485 LEXINGTON AVE NEW YORK NY 10017
PHV006878 DEUTSCH BRETT S. ORRICK HERRINGTON & SUTCLIFFE LLP 666 FIFTH AVENUE NEW YORK NY 10103
PHV021599 DEUTSCH HILLEL 144 EXCHANGE BLVD ROCHESTER NY 14614
PHV020307 DEVILLING BRIAN E CLAUSEN MILLER P C 10 S LASALLE STREET CHICAGO IL 60603
PHV021557 DEWALL MARNIE L LINDQUIST & VENNUM 80 SOUTH EIGHTH STREET 4200 IDS CENTER MINNEAPOLIS MN 55402
PHV030070 DI SABATINO DOMINICK PAUL HASTINGS 75 EAST 55TH STREET PARK AVE TOWER NEW YORK NY 10022
PHVO019568 DICKOW MARK B PO BOX 2398 BIRMINGHAM MI 48012
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PHV028866 DIGGINS CATHERINE BRYNN SHEPPARD MULLIN RICHTER & HAMPTON L L P 70 W MADISON ST 48TH FL CHICAGO IL 60602
PHVO032833 DIVELEY MARIET CROWELL & MORING LLP 1001 PENNSYLVANIA AVEN W WASHINGTON DC 20004
PHV030239 DODDATO STEPHEN FRANK HEPWORTH GERSHBAUM & ROTH PLLC 192 LEXINGTON AVE STE 802 NEW YORK NY 10016
PHVO011217 DODELL HERBERT THE DODELL LAW CORPORATION 21700 OXNARD ST STE 1160 LOS ANGELES CA 91367
PHV025185 DONALD FARREL R DOUGLAS & ASSOCIATES P C 4517 AVE D BROOKLYN NY 11203
PHV025464 DONALDSON XAVIER ROBERT DONALDSON CHILLIEST & MCDANIEL L L P 1825 PARK AVE STE 1102 NEW YORK NY 10035
PHV033253 DONELON BRENDAN JOHN DONELON, P.C. 420 NICHOLS RD STE 200 KANSAS MO 64112
PHV033294 DONNELLY PATRICK G DONNELLY & HARRIS 6430 NORTH CENTRAL CHICAGO IL 60640
PHV016366 DONOVAN DEBORAH SWINDELLS GORDON & REES L L P 275 BATTERY ST STE 2000 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111
PHVO015239 DORN JOSEPH WILLIAM KING & SPALDING L L P 1700 PENNSYLVANIA AVEN W WASHINGTON DC 20006
PHV020724 DOSSICK HARRISON J KATTEN MUCHIN ROSENMAN L L P 2029 CENTURY PARK EAST STE 2600 LOS ANGELES CA 90067
PHV025472 DOUGLAS ANDREA K GORDON & REESL L P 633 W 5TH STREET 52NS FL LOS ANGELES CA 90071
PHV023427 DOWNES JOSEPH MARTIN CHOATE HALL & STEWART L L P 2 INTERNATIONAL PLACE BOSTON MA 02110
PHV027970 DOYLE JAMES MICHAEL POST & SCHELL 4 PENN CENTER 1600 JFK BLVD PHILADELPHIA PA 19103
PHV032044 DRACH MITCHELL A DUFFY & DUFFY PLLC 1370 RXR PLAZA UNIONDALE NY 11556
PHVO018665 DRIGGINS TWILA C THE WORLD TRADE CENTER 401 EAST PRATT STREET STE 1800 BALTIMORE MD 21202
PHVO019141 DRISCOLL CONSTANCE STEVEN LAW OFFICE 127 MOUNTAIN RD PO BOX 1200 STOWE VT 05672
PHVO015388 DRUBEL RICHARD B BOIES SCHILLER & FLEXNER L L P 26 SOUTH MAIN ST HANOVER NH 03755
PHV022647 DRUCKER KEVIN M BAER CROSSEY LLC 1500 WALNUT ST STE 501 PHILADELPHIA PA 19102
PHV021085 DRUST JOANN L 850 FRANK RD WEST CHESTER PA 19380
PHV024608 D'SOUZA TANYA S FAEGRE & BENSON L L P 2200 WELL FARGO CENTER 90 SOUTH SEVENTH STREET MINNEAPLOIS MN 55402
PHV032395 DUBROWSKI PETER RAYMOND CLEARY GOTTLIEB STEEN & HAMILTON LLP ONE LIBERTY PLAZA NEW YORK NY 10006
PHV032026 DUDA JUSTIN P YOUNG CONAWAY STRARGATT & TAYLOR LLP RODNEY SQUARE 1000 NORTH WILMINGTON DE 19801
KING STREET
PHVO018757 DUGAN MARY F YOUNG CONAWAY STARGATT & TAYLOR L L P 1000 WEST STREET PO BOX 391 WILMINGTON DE 19899
PHV030544 DUKETTE LYNN M FURMAN KORNFELD & BRENNAN LLP 61 BROADWAY 26TH FL NEW YORK NY 10006
PHV026611 DUNAHOE JASON HEARD ROBINS CLOUD & BLACK L L P 2000 WEST LOOP SOUTH STE 2200 HOUSTON X 77027
PHVO030929 DUNNE JOSEPH F GALLO VITUCCI KLAR LLP 90 BROAD ST 3RD FL NEW YORK NY 10004
PHV024450 DUNNINGS SUSAN E LOCKHEED MARTIN CORPORATION 6801 ROCKLEDGE DRIVE BETHESDA MD 20817
PHV023632 DVORAK THOMAS W THE LAW OFFICES OF THOMAS W DVORAK PA 2740 EAST OAKLAND PARK BVLD FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33306
SUITE 200
PHVO011213 DWORSKY MARCT G MUNGER TOLLES & OLSON LLP 355 SOUTH GRAND AVENUE 35TH FLOOR LOS ANGELES CA 90071
PHV020297 DWYER SEAN P HAVKINS ROSENFELD RITZERT & VARRIALE L L P 114 OLD COUNTRY RD STE 300 MINEOLA NY 11501
PHVO033052 EATON MIGUEL JONES DAY 51 LOUISIANA AVEN W WASHINGTON DC 20001
PHVO033079 EBERLE MARIA P MC DERMOTT WILL & EMERY LLP 340 MADISON AVE NEW YORK NY 10173
PHVO032810 ECHOLS RACHEL ROTHWELL FIGG ERNST & MANBECK 607 14TH ST NW STE 800 ROSELAND NJ 20005
PHVO011172 EDELMAN DANIEL D CROWELL & MORING L L P 590 MADISON AVE NEW YORK NY 10022
PHV000765 EGAN GERARD P GERARD P EGAN L L C 526 TOWNSHIP LINE RD STE 100 BLUE BELL PA 19422
PHV025906 ELGERSMA KARA E WEXLER WALLACE L L P 55 W MONROE STREET STE 3300 CHICAGO IL 60603
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ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY NAME

)
PHV028776
PHV030811
PHV033013
PHVO013616
PHVO017818
PHVO019138
PHVO012582
PHV026201
PHV022028
PHVO015478
PHV023457
PHVO031527
PHV029218
PHV021687
PHV024822
PHVO012673
PHV023346
PHV015236
PHV010201
PHV029096
PHV029503
PHV026041
PHV026421
PHV032748
PHVO019178
PHV028546
PHV025709
PHV029097
PHVO013346
PHV031383
PHV027414
PHV020944
PHV024795
PHVO031877
PHV032638
PHV031082
PHV032791

PHVO015078

ELIAS CORDELIA

ELIHU DAVID

ELLIOTT RAYE C
ENGLUND LARA

EPSTEIN DARREN J
EPSTEIN JULES A

ESKIN AMY

ESTESS GEORGE W
EVANS GARETH T

FABRY JOHN R

FAILLACE MICHAEL A
FAMULARI DEREK J
FARAH OMAR AHMED
FARBENBLUM BASSINA
FARREL DONALD R
FARREN PATRICIA
FEDERER ASHLEY A
FEINSMITH TODD A
FEINTUCH HARVEY A.
FELDMAN ALAN SETH
FELDMAN ELISE S
FENDRICK SARAH E
FERAK PAULJ
FERDINAND EDMUND JOHN
FERRICK ELIZABETH T
FERRILLO PAUL A
FIERBERG JAMES H
FINESILVER AARON SCOTT
FINGERHUT ERIC T
FINIZIO GIANFRANCO
FINKEL ADAM

FISCH KARIN E
FISCHMAN MICHAEL S
FISHER ASHLEY ELIZABETH
FISHER BRADLEY D
FISHER EDWARD T
FISHER EDWARD THOMAS

FISHKIN JAMES A

ATTORNEY ADDRESS

LTC LEGEL SOLUTIONS 10 W 3RD ST STE 200

QUINN EMNUEL URQUHART & SULLIVAN LLP 51 MADISON AVE 22ND FL
AKERMAN LLLP 50 N LAURA STREET STE 3100

WILMER CUTLER PICKERING HALE & DORR L L P 1875 PRNNSYLVANIA AVEN W
LAW OFFICE 254 S MAIN ST STE 406

JULES A EPSTEIN P C 100 JERICHO QUARANGLE STE 300

LEVIN ESKIN 353 SACRAMENTO ST STE 2000

KERRIGAN ESTESS RANKIN ET AL L L P 400 EAST GOVERNMENT STREET
GIBSON DUNN & CRUTCH L L P 333 SO GRAND AVE 51ST FL

MUELLER LAW 404 W 7TH STREET

MICHAEL A FAILLACE & ASSOCIATES, P C 60 E 42ND STREET STE 2020
MARKS & KLEIN LLP 63 RIVERSIDE AVE

CENTER FOR CONSTITUTIONAL RIGHT 666 BROADWAY 7TH FL

LAW CENTER FOR SOCIAL JUSTICE 833 MCCARTER HIGHWAY

DOUGLAS & ASSOCIATES P C 4517 AVE D

10 MONUMENT AVE

DEEB, PERTAKIS, BLUM ET AL 1601 MARKET ST STE 2600

PEPPER HAMILTON L L P HIGH STREET TOWER 125 HIGH ST 19TH FL
LONDON FISCHER L L P 59 MAIDEN LN

LYDECKER DIAZ 1221 BRICKELL AVE 19TH FL

MEYER SUOZZI ENGLISH & KLEIN P C 1350 BROADWAY STE 501
MCDONNELL BOEHNEN HULBERT & BERGHOFF L L P 300 SOUTH WACKER DRIVE
GREENBERG TRAURIG L L P 77 WEST WACKER DRIVE STE 3100
FERDINAND IP LLC 129 POSTRD E

SNR DENTON US LLP ONE METROPOLITAN SQ STE 3000

WEIL GOTSHAL & MANGES L L P 767 FIFTH AVE

AKERMAN SENTERFITT L L P ONE SOUTHEAST THIRD AVE 25TH FL
LYDECKER DIAZ 1221 BRICKELL AVE 19TH FL

SHAW PITTMAN L L P 1650 TYSONS BLVD

OTTERBOURG 230 PARK AVENUE

SABHARWAL NORDIN & FINKEL 250 PARK AVE FL 7

ABBEY SPANIER RODD ET AL 212 E 39TH STREET

PHILLIPS NIZER L L P 666 FIFTH AVE

DEBEVOISE & PLIMPTON LLP 919 THIRD AVE

FISHER BREN & SHERIDAN LLP 920 SECOND AVE SOUTH STE 975

WHITE AND WILLIAMS LLP ONE LIBERTY PLACE 1650 MARKET STREET
THE CRONIN FIRM TWO PENN CENTER PLAZA 1500 JOHN F KENNEDY BLVD STE
1010

DECHERTLL P 1775 I STREET N W

CITY

WILLIAMSPORT
NEW YORK
JACKSONVILLE
WASHINGTON
NEW CITY
JERICHO

SAN FRANCISCO
PENSACOLA
LOS ANGELES
AUSTIN

NEW YORK
RED BANK
NEW YORK
NEWARK
BROOKLYN
BENNINGTON
PHILADELPHIA
BOSTON

NEW YORK
MIAMI

NEW YORK
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
WESTPORT

ST LOUIS

NEW YORK
MIAMI

MIAMI
MCLEAN

NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
MINNEAPOLIS
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA

WASHINGTON

ST ZIP

PA 17701
NY 10010
FL 32202
DC 20006
NY 10956
NY 11753
CA 94111
FL 32591
CA 90071
TX 78701
NY 10165
NJ 07701
NY 10012
NJ 07102
NY 11203
VT 05201
PA 19103
MA 02110
NY 10038
FL 33131
NY 10018
IL 60606
IL 60601
CT 06880
MO 63102
NY 10153
FL 33131
FL 33131
VA 22102
NY 10169
NY 10177
NY 10016
NY 10103
NY 10022
MN 55402
PA 19103
PA 19102

DC 20006
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PHV000313 FITZPATRICK WILLIAM A. LAW OFFICE 2820 ARAMARK TOWER 1101 MARKET STREET PHILADELPHIA PA 19107
PHV026617 FLAMING TODD KRAUSEFLAMING L L C 20 SOUTH CLARK STREET STE 2620 CHICAGO IL 60603
PHVO013428 FLANNERY MICHAEL J CUNEO GILBERT & LADUCA LLP 7733 FORSYTH BLVD STE 1675 ST. LOUIS MO 63105
PHVO015892 FLEISHMAN LARA V MC DONNELL BOEHNEN ET AL L L P 300 S WACKER DR STE 3100 CHICAGO IL 60606
PHV030745 FLEMING PATRICK DUNNINGTON  MORGN LEWIS & BOCKIUS LLP 101 PARK AVE NEW YORK NY 10178
PHVO011797 FLEMING THOMAS J OLSHAN GRUNDMAN FROME ET AL 65 E 55TH ST APT 3 NEW YORK NY 10022
PHV033493 FLEMING BLYTH KARISSA ALSTON & BIRD LLP ONE ATLANTIC CENTER 1201 W PEACHTREE ST ATLANTA GA 30309
PHV014597 FOLEY SCOTT W SHAPIRO SHER GUINOT & SANDLER 36 SOUTH CHARLES STREET SUITE 2000 BALTIMORE MD 21201
PHVO031330 FORTUNATO IZEL STEIN & STEIN 114 OLD BLOOMFIELD AVE PARSIPPANY NI 07054
PHVO018068 FOSTER WILLIAM S MC GUIRE WOODS L L P SUITE 1800 1750 TYSONS BLVD MC LEAN VA 22102
PHV025288 FOWLER JOSEPH RUSSELL FOWLER HIRTZEL ET AL 2000 MARKET ST STE 1840 PHILADELPHIA PA 19103
PHVO014256 FOX SAMUEL L STERNE KESSLER GOLDSTEIN & FOX PL L C 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE N W WASHINGTON DC 20005
PHV021743 FOX STEPHEN EDWARD POLSINELLI PC 2501 N HARWOOD ST STE 1900 DALLAS TX 75201
PHV029648 FRAMPTON THOMAS T GOEHRING RUTTER & BOEHM FRICK BUILDING 437 GRANT STREET 14TH FL PITTSBURGH PA 15219
PHVO021281 FRANCKHAUSER STEVEN PAUL 311 KEENEY DR SEWICKLEY PA 15243
PHV005200 FRANK NEIL M. FRANK & ASSOCIATES PC 500 BI-COUNTY BLVD STE 465 FARMINGDALE NY 11735
PHV025141 FRANK THEODORE HAROLD CTR FOR CLASS ACTION FAIRNESS 1718 M STREET N W #236 WASHINGTON DC 20036
PHV017844 FRANKEL ROGER ORRICK HERRINGTON & SUTCLIFFE L L P COLUMBIA CENTER 1152 15TH STN W WASHINGTON DC 20005
PHV023821 FREDERICKS CARLA F MILBERG L L P 1 PENNSYLVANIA PLZ NEW YORK NY 10119
PHV010616 FREEDENBERG JOHN P. GOLDBERG SEGALLA L L P 665 MAIN STREET STE 400 BUFFALO NY 14203
PHVO031572 FREEDMAN GREGORY IAN 305 BROADWAY 7TH FL NEW YORK NY 10007
PHVO016506 FREELING KENNETH A K& LGATESLLP 1601 K STREETN W WASHINGTON DC 20006
PHV020039 FRENCH SAMANTHA M QUINN & MANUEL 51 MADISON AVE 22ND FL NEW YORK NY 10010
PHV031576 FREYRE AMANDA H PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP 1540 BROADWAY NEW YORK NY 10036
PHV029311 FRICK SALLY A SALLY A FRICK ATTORNEY AT LAW 407 FRICK BLDG 437 GRANT STREET PITTSBURGH PA 15219
PHVO016769 FRIEDLANDER MARK S LAW OFFICE SUITE 2000 15 MAIDEN LANE NEW YORK NY 10038
PHVO031035 FRIEDMAN SHAUNA K WILMER CUTLER PICKERING HALE & DORR LLP 7 WORLD TRADE CENTER 250 NEW YORK NY 10007
GREENWICH STREET
PHV028842 FRIEDRICH MATTHEW W BOIES SCHILLER & FLEXNER L L P 5301 WISCONSIN AVEN W WASHINGTON DC 20015
PHVO032657 FRIMET MICHAEL JAMES STALKER VOGRIN & FRIMET LLP 150 BROADWAY STE 1200 NEW YORK NY 10038
PHV027614 FUERST MITCHELL S FUERST ITTLEMAN P L 1001 BRICKELL BAY DRIVE 32ND FL MIAMI FL 33131
PHVO028156 FUMERTON ROBERT A SKADDEN ARPS SLATE MEAGHER & FLOM L L P FOUR TIMES SQUARE NEW YORK NY 10036
PHV023568 FUSCO ANITA KENYON & KENYON L L P ONE BROADWAY NEW YORK NY 10004
PHV021196 GALLAGHER JOHN A LAW OFFICE P C 1055 WESTLAKES DR STE 300 BERWYN PA 19312
PHVO017346 GALLO RICHARDJ GALLO VITUCCIET ALL L P90 BOARD ST 3RD FL NEW YORK NY 10004
PHVO031595 GALVAN BRENDA NICOLE GIRARDI KEESE 1126 WILSHIRE BLVD LOS ANGELES CA 90017
PHV001667 GAMBARDELLA ANTHONY R. RIVKIN RADLER LLP 926 RXR PLZ UNIONDALE NY 11556
PHVO011832 GAMBURG DONALD BLANK ROME COMISKY & MCCAULEY LLP 210 LAKE DRIVE EAST SUITE 200 CHERRY HILL NJ 08002
PHV025437 GAMZA ALANE MOSES & SINGER L L P THE CHRYSLER BUILDING 405 LEXINGTON AVE NEW YORK NY 10174
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ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY NAME

)
PHV029147
PHV028946
PHV010543
PHV022069
PHV022058
PHV031000
PHV029657
PHV024183
PHVO025754
PHV029679
PHV033670
PHV030708
PHV031789
PHV017914
PHV029522
PHV021481
PHV027280

PHV023425
PHV030832
PHVO017607
PHV025444
PHV030210
PHVO031189
PHV022200
PHVO019156
PHV008029
PHV009842
PHVO018317
PHV016621
PHV024266
PHV033535
PHV024776
PHV014305
PHV026947
PHVO015341
PHV033455
PHV030024
PHVO031533

GARDELLA TODD M
GARRETT DAVID MITCHELL
GASPERETTI JOSEPH E.
GAVIN KIMBERLEY A
GEAGAN MARTIN C

GEER ADAM N
GEORGATOS DIONISIOS D
GERLING BRIAN J
GERSHBAUM CHARLES
GERSON ROBERT D
GESMUNDO EMILY L
GETZONI MARK PETER
GHAFOOR HENNA
GIGNAC J PAUL

GILBERT BRENDANJ
GILBERT HOWARD E
GILLEN DANIELLE C

GINSBURG JACOB
GJONAJ DIANA
GLASSMAN STEPHEN C
GMITRO JENNIFER L
GODARD JACOB E
GODDARD MEGAN S
GODINO MARC LAWRENCE
GOLBERG JOSHUA B
GOLD ALAN S.

GOLD RONALD E.
GOLDBERG DANIEL P
GOLDBERG STEPHEN H
GOLDEN KEITH ERIC
GOLDMAN JEREMY SETH
GOLDMAN PETER R
GOLDSTEIN BRUCE A
GOLDSTEIN JOANNA

GOMEZ CHRISTOPHER ANTHONY

GONZALEZ OSVALDO J
GOODLING KIM
GORMAN KENNETH J

ATTORNEY ADDRESS

LAZER APTHEKER ROSELLA & YEDID PC 225 OLD COUNTRY RD

GARRETT LAW CENTER P L L C 427 S BOSTON AVE STE 320

LAW OFFICE 115 BROADWAY STE 1505

FITZPATRICK CELLA HARPER & SCINTO 1290 AVE OF THE AMERICAS

WEIL GOTSHAL & MANGES L L P 767 FIFTH AVE

SALTZ MONGELUZZI BARRETT & BENDESKY PC 1650 MARKET STREET 52ND FL
400 BROADHOLLOW RD STE 305

BONNER KIERNAN TREBACH & CROCIATA L L P 1233 20TH STREET N W 8TH FL
GERSHBAUM & WEISZ P C 192 LEXINGTON AVE RM 802

GRANT & EISENHOFER P A 485 LEXINGTON AVE 29TH FL

SCHIFF HARDIN 233 WACKER DR STE 6600

ANDREW PARK PC 450 SEVENTH AVE STE 1805

NGUYEN AND CHEN LLP 11200 WESTHEIMER RD STE 120

ARIAS OZZELLO & GIGNAC LLP 15 W CARRILLO ST

JOHNSON TRENT WEST & TAYLOR 919 MILAM STE 1700

LAW OFFICES OF HOWARD E GILBERT 425BROADHOLLOW RD STE 405
BRINKS HOFER GILSON & LIONE NBC TOWER STE 3600 455 NORTH CITYFRONT
PLAZA DRIVE

HELFAND & HELFAND EMPIRE STATE BLDG 350 5TH AVE STE 5330
MILBERG LLP ONE KENNEDY SQUARE 777 WOODWARD AVE STE 890
GLASSMAN & BULLOCK SUITE 700 1950 OLD GALLOWS ROAD

ROBBINS GELLER RUDMAN & DOWD L L P 655 WEST BROADWAY STE 1900
GREENBERG TRAURIG LLP 1000 LOUISIANA ST STE 1700

NESENOFF & MILTEN LLP 363 SEVENTH SVE 5TH FL

GLANCY BINKOW & GOLDBERG L L P 1925 CENTURY PARK E STE 2100
NATH & ASSOCIATES 112 S WEST STREET

GOLD & FERRANTE P C 261 OLD YORK RD STE 526

FROST BROWN TODD LLC 3300 GREAT AMERICAN TOWER 301 E FOURTH ST
KASOWITZ BENSON TORRES & FRIEDMAN L L P 1633 BROADWAY

JORDEN BURT L L P SUITE 400 EAST 1025 THOMAS JEFFERSON ST N W
GOLDEN & MEIZLISH CO L P A 923 EAST BROAD STREET

FRANKFURT KURNIT KLEIN & SELZ PC 488 MADISON AVE 10TH FL

BROAD AND CASSEL 100 S E THIRD AVE STE 2700

GOLDSTEIN ACKERHALT & PLETCHER L L P 70 NIAGARA STREET STE 200
FITZPATRICK CELLA HARPER & SCINTO 1290 AVE OF THE AMERICAS

THE MILLER FIRM L L C 108 RAILROAD AVE

10 GRAMATAN AVE

DOYLE RAIZNER 2402 DUNLAVY STREET

225 BROADWAY

CITY ST
MELVILLE NY
TULSA OK
NEW YORK NY
NEW YORK NY
NEW YORK NY
PHILADELPHIA PA
MELVILLE NY
WASHINGTON DC
NEW YORK NY
NEW YORK NY
CHICAGO IL
NEW YORK NY
HOUSTON X
SANTA BARBARA CA
HOUSTON X
MELVILLE NY
CHICAGO IL
NEW YORK NY
DETROIT MI
VIENNA VA
SAN DIEGO CA
HOUSTON X
NEW YORK NY
LOS ANGELES CA
ALEXANDRIA VA
JENKINTOWN PA
CINCINNATI OH
NEW YORK NY
WASHINGTON DC
COLUMBUS OH
NEW YORK NY
FORT LAUDERDALE FL
BUFFALO NY
NEW YORK NY
ORANGE VA
MOUNT VERNON NY
HOUSTON X
NEW YORK NY

ZIP

11747
74103
10006
10104
10153
19103
11747
20036
10016
10017
60606
10123
77042
93101
77002
11747
60611

10118
48226
22182
92101
77002
10001
90067
22314
19046
45202
10019
20007
43205
10022
33394
14202
10104
22960
10550
77006
10007
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ATTORNEY ATTORNEY NAME
D ATTORNEY ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP
PHV023845 GORMAN NEILL C PROSKAUER ROSE L L P 1585 BROADWAY NEW YORK NY 10036
PHV026319 GOTTLIEB MORGAN A SCHLESINGER LAW OFFICES P A 1212 S E 3RD AVE FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33316
PHV025643 GRAFF JOHN T CIAMPA FRAY-WITZER L L P 20 PARK PLAZA STE 505 BOSTON MA 02116
PHV015644 GRAY CHARLES H ASHBY & GEDDES 500 DELAWARE AVE P O BOX 1150 WILMINGTON DE 19899
PHV033558 GRECO PAUL F BUCHANAN INGERSOLL & ROONEY PC TWO LIBERTY PLACE 16TH STREET STE 3200 PHILADELPHIA PA 19102
PHV030364 GREEN ADAM W BAKER DONELSON BEARMAN ET AL PC 1301 MCKINNY STREET STE 3700 HOUSTON X 77010
PHV028702 GREEN CHRISTOPHER G ROPSE & GRAY L L P PRUDENTIAL TOWER 800 BOYLSTON STREET BOSTON MA 02199
PHVO018810 GREEN SHANNA B MCDERMOTT WILL & EMERY L L P 340 MADIISON AVE NEW YORK NY 10173
PHVO010626 GREEN, JR. JAMES E. CONNER & WINTERS 15 E. 5TH ST.3700 1ST PLACE TW TULSA OK 74103
PHVO017322 GREENBERG GARY R GREENBERG TRAURIG L L P 1 INTERNATIONAL PL BOSTON MA 02110
PHV008678 GREENBERG SANFORD H. GREENBERG FREEMAN LLP 110 EAST 59TH STREET 22ND FL NEW YORK NY 10022
PHV025852 GREENBERGER DAVID IAN LIDDLE & ROBINSON L L P 800 THIRD AVE NEW YORK NY 10022
PHV030976 GREENE A MITCHELL ROBINSON BROG LEINWAND ET AL PC 875 THIRD AVE 9TH FL NEW YORK NY 10022
PHV020384 GREENWALD MICHAEL L ROBBINS GELLER RUDMAN ET AL 120 E PALMETTO PARK RD STE 500 BOCA RATON FL 33432
PHV025923 GREGORY DENNIS FITZPATRICK CELLA HARPER & SCINTO 1290 AVE OF THE AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10104
PHVO017475 GREILSHEIMER JEFFREY M HUGHES HUBBARD & REED L L P ONE BATTERY PARK PLAZA NEW YORK NY 10004
PHVO026178 GREWAL PREETPAL 507 C STREET NE WASHINGON DC 20002
PHV004345 GROSS DEBORAH R. 1500 JOHN F KENNEDY BLVD STE 1820 PHILADELPHIA PA 19102
PHV027252 GROSSMAN MELANIE ANITA COHEN & GRESSER L L P 800 THIRD AVE NEW YORK NY 10022
PHV023474 GRUBER TERESA ANN MC ELFISH LAW FIRM 122 E 42ND ST RM 2100 NEW YORK NY 10168
PHVO031883 GRUGAN TERENCE M BALLARD SPAHR LLP 1735 MARKET STREET 51ST FL PHILADELPHIA PA 19146
PHV011025 GUADAGNO MATTHEW L BRETZ & COVEN LLP 305 BROADWAY STE 100 NEW YORK NY 10007
PHVO017944 GUIDRY RICHARD J THE COCHRAN FIRM 306 N MAIN ST TUSKEGEE AL 36083
PHV023730 GUINDI ALFI S QUINN EMANUEL URQUHART OLIVER & HODGES L L P 51 MADISON AVE 22ND FL NEW YORK NY 10010
PHVO014709 GUISE JEFFREY WILLIAMS WILSON SONSINI GOODRICH & ROSATI 12235 EL CAMINO REAL STE 200 SAN DIEGO CA 92130
PHV026543 GUPTA MONA CAESAR RIVISE BERNSTEIN ET AL L T D SEVEN PENN CENTER 1635 MARKET STREET = PHILADELPHIA PA 19103
11TH FL
PHV009055 GUTMAN HENRY B. SIMPSON, THACHER & BARTLETT 425 LEXINGTON AVENUE NEW YORK NY 10017
PHV030470 HAFFKE ROBERT E JONES DAY 901 LAKESIDE AVE CLEVELAND OH 44114
PHVO015442 HAFNER CHARLES A BOLLINGER RUBERRY & GARVEY STE 2300 500 W MADISON ST CHICAGO IL 60661
PHV007185 HAGAN JOHN F. REED SMITH LLP 10 S WACKER DR 39TH FL CHICAGO IL 60606
PHVO027757 HAGGERTY JAMES C SWARTZ CAMPBELL L L C TWO LIBERTY PLACE 50 S 16TH STREET 28TH FL PHILADELPHIA PA 19102
PHV028269 HAGLUND MICHAEL E HAGLUND KELLEY JONES & WILDER L L P 200 S W MARKET ST #1777 PORTLAND OR 97201
PHVO032635 HAHN DEVIN BBURKE KELLEY DRYE & WARREN LLP 101 PARK AVE NEW YORK NY 10178
PHV023208 HALEY DARREN SCOTT HALEY & PARKER 1007 PENDLETON STREET GREENVILLE SC 29601
PHV030948 HALL DAVID W ROBBINS GELLER RUDMAN & DOWD LLP POST MONTGOMERY ENTER ONE SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104
MONTGOMERY STREET STE 1800
PHV024691 HAMBIDGE TODD RYAN WALLER LANSDEN DORTCH & DAVIS LLP NASHVILLE CITY CENTER 511 UNION NASHVILLE N 37219

STREET STE 2700
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ATTORNEY ATTORNEY NAME
D ATTORNEY ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP
PHV016234 HAMID JYOTIN DEBEVOISE & PLIMPTON L L P 919 THIRD AVE NEW YORK NY 10022
PHV032002 HAMPTON AUSTIN KEILLER COVINGTON & BURLING LLP 1201 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW WASHINGTON DC 20004
PHV030262 HAN ANDREW S O'MELVENY & MYERS LLP 1625 EYE STREET NW WASHINGTON DC 20006
PHV032848 HAN BO WILMER CUTLER PICKERING HALE & DORR LLP 60 STATE ST BOSTON MA 02109
PHV021058 HANDZO DAVID A JENNER & BLOCK L L P 1099 NEW YORK AVE N W STE 900 WASHINGTON DC 20001
PHV022947 HANNAFAN MICHAEL T HANNAFAN & HANNAFAN L T D ONE EAST WACKER DR CHICAGO IL 60601
PHV032101 HANTSON JEFFREY WILMER CUTLER PICKERING HALE & DORR LLP 1875 PENNSYLVANIA AVEN W WASHINGTON DC 20006
PHV023471 HARBISON SUE STRICKLAND BOISE STATE UNIVERSITY OFFICE OF THE GENERAL COUNSEL 1910 UNIVERSITY DR BOISE ID 83725
PHV026819 HARMON MAURICE J HARMON & SEIDMAN L L C 11 CHESTNUT ST NEW HOPE PA 18938
PHV023190 HARNES JOHN F CHITWOOD HARLEY HARNES L L P 11 GRACE AVE GREAT NECK NY 11021
PHV029570 HARNETT SARAH PAUL WEISS RIFKIND WHANTON & GARRIOSN LLP 1285 AVE OF THE AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10019
PHV000305 HARRINGTON KEVIN RIVKIN, RADLER, BAYH H & K EAB PLAZA UNIONDALE NY 11556
PHV020172 HARTFIELD ZENOBIA TYREESE SHAPIRO & SHAPIRO L L P 3145 CONEY ISLAND AVE BROOKLYN NY 11235
PHV025540 HAUGEN JOHN E BRINKS HOFER GILSON & LIONE NBC TOWER STE 3600 455 NORTH CITYFRONT CHICAGO IL 60611
PLAZA DRIVE
PHVO030452 HAVIV KIMBERLY A WHITE & CASE LLP 1155 AVE OF THE AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10036
PHV027787 HAYES JOHN C NIXON PEABODY LLP 401 9TH ST NW STE 900 WASHINGTON DC 20004
PHVO013446 HAYNES EILEEN M BARTLETT PONTIFF STEWART & RHODES, P C P O BOX 2168 GLENS FALLS NY 12801
PHV024516 HAYWOOD AMY C CHENG COHEN L L C 311 N ABERDEEN STREET #400 CHICAGO IL 60607
PHV008200 HEALY MICHAEL F. SEDGWICK, DETERT, MORAN & A ONE EMBARCADERO CENTER, 16 FL. SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111
PHV029525 HEARD KEITH WAYNE BURKE & PARSONS 100 PARK AVE 30TH FL NEW YORK NY 10017
PHVO032977 HEARD KEVIN D HEARD ARY LLC 303 WILLIAMS AVE PARK PLAZA STE 921 HUNTSVILLE AL 35801
PHV020036 HECKER A SCOTT QUINN EMANUEL URQUHART ET AL L L P51 MADISON AVE 22ND FL NEW YORK NY 10010
PHVO017672 HEFTER MICHAEL C BRACEWLL & GIULIANIL L P 1251 AVE OF THE AMERICAS 49TH FL NEW YORK NY 10020
PHV023826 HEILIG MARQUIS W THOMPSON SIZEMORE GONZALEZ ET AL 201 N FRANKLIN ST STE 1600 TAMPA FL 33602
PHV003672 HEIM ROBERT C. DECHERT, PRICE & RHOADS 1717 ARCH ST.,4000 BELL ATL.TW PHILADELPHIA PA 19103
PHV023396 HEISMAN JAMES D NOVAK DRUCE CONNOLLY BOVE & QUIGG LLP 1007 NOR1007 N ORANGE ST PO BOX  WILMINGTON DE 19801
2207
PHV010782 HELLER ALAN A HELLER HOROWITZ & FEIT PC 260 MADISON AVE 17TH FL NEW YORK NY 10017
PHV006346 HENDERSON, JR. JAMES A. AMERICAN HOSPITAL ASSOCIATION ONE NORTH FRANKLIN CHICAGO IL 60606
PHV024424 HENKE LAWERENCE 21742 TIMBER CREEK DRIVE CHANDLER TX 75758
PHV020577 HERBSTMAN LYNN MAUREEN THE LAW GROUP LTD 70 W MADISON ST 50TH FL CHICAGO IL 60602
PHV001609 HERMAN PETER COHEN, WEISS AND SIMON 330 WEST 42ND STREET NEW YORK NY 10036
PHV020212 HERRICK PETER S 4637 BAYSHORE BLVD NE ST PETERSBURG FL 33703
PHV027687 HERSHCOPF CATHY R COOLEY L L P 1114 AVE OF THE AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10036
PHVO013613 HERZBERG JEFFREY ZINKER HERZBERG L L P 300 RABRO DR STE 114 HAUPPRUGE NY 11788
PHV027453 HIGNEY CAELI A GIBSON DUNN & CRUTCHER L L P 1050 CONNECTICUT AVE N W WASHINGTON DC 20036
PHV020473 HILIBRAND GITTEL 225 NORTH LATCHES LANE MERION STATION PA 19066
PHVO031165 HILL THOMASE REED SMITH LLP 355 S GRAND AVE LOS ANGELES CA 90071
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PHVO030955 HILLISON SCOTT E KEATON LAW FIRM, P.C. 707 LAKE COOK ROAD SUITE 300 DEERFIELD IL 60015
PHV017485 HIMMELBAUM CANAAN E 5901 BROKEN SOUND PKWY 6TH FL BOCA RATON FL 33487
PHV026667 HINES KATHRYNJ SHEPPARD MULLIN RICHTER & HAMPTON L L P 30 ROCKEFELLER PLAZA NEW YORK NY 10112
PHV033256 HOARD ZACHARY Q DYKEMA COX SMITH 1717 MAIN STREET STE 4200 DALLAS TX 75201
PHVO033617 HODAS JOSHUA S LEWIS BRISBOIS BISQAARD & SMITH LLP 633 WEST 5TH ST STE 4000 LOS ANGELES CA 90071
PHV032380 HOFFMAN DANIEL DAVID LEONG & LIKENS LC 1055 W 7TH STREET STE 2280 LOS ANGELES CA 90017
PHV014404 HOFFMAN MARTINJ SMOGER & ASSOCIATES P C 13250 BRANCH VIEW LANE DALLAS TX 75234
PHV023944 HOFFMAN STEPHEN D WILK AUSLANDER L L P 1515 BROADWAY 43RD FL NEW YORK NY 10036
PHVO032156 HOFFNAGLE GREGORY S CLYDE & CO 405 LEXINGTON AVE 16TH FL NEW YORK NY 10174
PHV030065 HOGAN TIMOTHY L DONOHUE BROWN MATHEWSON & SMYTH L L C 140 S DEARBORN CHICAGO IL 60603
PHV021894 HOLAHAN DAVID D KASOWITZ BENSON TORRES & FRIEDMAN L L P 1633 BROADWAY 21ST FL NEW YORK NY 10019
PHVO014177 HOLBROOK JUSTIN G KING & SPALDING L L P 1180 PEACHTREE ST N E STE 1700 ATLANTA GA 90309
PHV023582 HOLLAND ELIZABETH J GOODWIN PROCTER LLP THE NEW YORK TIME BUILDING 620 EIGHTH AVE NEW YORK NY 10018
PHV031979 HOLMES RODRICK DARNELL LITTLER MENDELSON 3725 CHAMPION HILLS DRIVE STE 300 MEMPHIS TN 38125
PHV028132 HOOD MICHAEL L HAYNES AND BOONE L L P 2323 VICTORY AVE STE 700 DALLAS X 75219
PHV029971 HOOG GRETCHEN J LANE POWELL P C 1420 FIFTH AVE PO BOX 91302 SEATTLE WA 98101
PHV032409 HOPKINS CHRISTOPHER B AKERMAN LLP WEST TOWER 777 S FLAGLER DR STE 1100 WEST PALM BEACH FL 33401
PHV023678 HOROWITZ KENNETH PAUL KRISS & FEUERSTEIN L L P 360 LEXINGTON AVE STE 1200 NEW YORK NY 10017
PHV031418 HORVATH JOHN FRANCIS HORVATH & WEAVER PC 10 SOUTH LASALLE ST #1500 CHICAGO IL 60603
PHV026449 HORWITZ LAUREN ELIZABETH GIRARDI KEESE 1126 WILSHIRE BLVD LOS ANGELES CA 90017
SYLVIA
PHVO015369 HOSTETLER MICHAEL J WILSON SONSINI GOODRICH & ROSATI SUITE 200 12235 EL CAMINO REAL SAN DIEGO CA 92130
PHV012420 HOUGH TIMOTHY R JAFFE & HOUGH 1907 TWO PENN CENTER PLAZA 15TH STREET AND JOHN F PHILADELPHIA PA 19102
KENNEDY BLVD
PHV021630 HOUGHTON ANDREW T SEDGWICK LLP 2 WORLD FINANCIAL CENTER 225 LIBERTY ST 28TH FL NEW YORK NY 10281
PHVO017733 HOUSE MARY A AKIN GUMP STRAUSS HAUER & FELD L L P 1333 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVENUE N W WASHINGTON DC 20036
PHV021700 HOUSE WILLIAM CALVIN 20 VESEY ST RM 1400 NEW YORK NY 10007
PHV030117 HOWARD CHARLES L KEENAN COHEN & HOWARD P C ONE PITCAIRN PLACE STE 2400 165 TOWNSHIP JENKINTOWN PA 19046
LINE RD
PHV023393 HOWARD DERRICK PO BOX 623 GRUNDY VA 24614
PHV030285 HUGHES DIANA L WINSTON & STRAWN LLP 101 CALIFORNIA STREET SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111
PHV029224 HUGHES EVANTL KRASNER HUGHES LONG L L C 1221 LOCUST STREET #301 PHILADELPHIA PA 19107
PHV020575 HUNT MELISSA ANN KENNETH B MOLL & ASSOCIATES LTD 70 W MADISON ST STE 5050 CHICAGO IL 60602
PHVO013473 HUNTER CHARLES C BROADVIEW NETWORKS INC 800 WESTCHESTER AVE STE N-501 RYE BROOK NY 10573
PHV016794 HUR THOMAS S LATHAM & WATKINS L L P 885 THIRD AVE STE 2000 NEW YORK NY 10022
PHVO031358 HURRELL THOMAS CHARLES 300 S GRAND AVE 13TH FL LOS ANGELES CA 90071
PHV006171 HUTTON LEEJ. LITTLER MENDELSON P C 1100 SUPERIOR AVE 20TH FL CLEVELAND OH 44114
PHV007326 HUTZR. ERIC NOVAK DRUCE CONNOLLY ET AL THE NEMOURS BLDG 1007 N ORANGE ST 8TH FL WILMINGTON DE 19801
PHV033344 HUYNH HANH V HERRICK FEINSEIN LLP 2 PARK AVE NEW YORK NY 10016
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PHV023921 HWANG JULIE LABATON SUCHAROW L L P 100 PARK AVE NEW YORK NY 10017
PHV020270 HYKAL GEORGE E 75 POPLAR STREET APT 31 BROOKLYN NY 11201
PHVO030755 IMPERATORE PRESTON J QUINN EMANUEL URQUHART & SULLIVAN LLP 51 MADISON AVE 22ND FL NEW YORK NY 10010
PHV020060 INDIK ARIS SCHNADER HARRISON SEGAL & LEWIS STE 3600 1600 MARKET ST PHILADELPHIA PA 19103
PHV029051 ITTELSON ALESDAIR HENRY SOUTHERN POVERTY LAW CENTER 400 WASHINGTON AVE MONTGOMERY AL 36104
PHVO027613 ITTLEMAN ANDREW S FUERST ITTLEMAN P L 1001 BRICKELL BAY DRIVE 32ND FL MIAMI FL 33131
PHV028095 JACKSON NICHOLAS H DICKSTEIN SHAPIROL L P 1825 EYE STREET N W WASHINGTON DC 20006
PHV031629 JACKSON WILLIS B LAW OFFICE OF WILLIS B. JACKSON, JR. 103 SUBURBAN ROAD SUITE D 201 KNOXVILLE TN 37923
PHV023581 JAMES WILLIAM G KENYON & KENYON L L P 1500 K STREET N W STE 700 WASHINGTON DC 20005
PHV018087 JARVIS GEOFFREY C 123 S JUSTISON ST WILMINGTON DE 19801
PHV025535 JASONS CHATHERINE NANCY KELLEY JASONS MCGOWAN SPINELLI & HANNA L L P TWO LIBERTY PLACE 50 PHILADELPHIA PA 19105
SOUTH 16TH STREET STE 1900
PHV024025 JENKINS THOMAS H FINNEGAN HENDERSON FARABOW ET AL L L P 901 NEW YORK AVEN W WASHINGTON DC 20001
PHV022787 JI GONGJUN PAUL HASTINGS 75 E 55TH FL NEW YORK NY 10022
PHV008980 JOFFE EDWARD M. SANDLER TRAVIS & ROSENBERG P A 1000 N W 57TH CT STE 600 MIAMI FL 33126
PHVO030456 JOHN MICHAEL ANTHONY GAZAN & JOHN PC 30 WEST AIRY STREET NORRISTOWN PA 19401
PHV031376 JOHNSON BRUCE D JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES 950 THRID AVE 4TH FL NEW YORK NY 10022
PHVO033163 JOHNSON EMILY C AKIN GUMP STRAUSS ET AL. 1333 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE NW WASHINGTON DC 20036
PHV022405 JOHNSON JOHN P SWANSON MARTIN & BELL LLP ONE IBM PLAZA STE 3300 330 N WABASH CHICAGO IL 60611
PHV034708 JOHNSON LOUISA J SEYFARTH SHAW LLP 1075 PEACHTREE STREET N E STE 2500 ATLANTA GA 30309
PHV019226 JOHNSON MICHAEL A WILLKIE FARR & GALLAGHER L L P 787 SEVEVTH AVE NEW YORK NY 10019
PHV025791 JOHNSON QUINN ARDEN MEYER UNKOVIC & SCOTT L L P 535 SMITHFIELD STREET STE 1300 PITTSBURGH PA 15222
PHVO025515 JOHNSON STEFFEN N WINSTON & STRAWN L L P 1700 K STREET N W WASHINGTON DC 20006
PHV020515 JOHNSON STEPHANIE R 1299 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW WASHINGTON DC 20004
PHV030431 JOHNSTON SUSAN POWER 2001 WESTERN AVE STE 400 SEATTLE WA 98121
PHVO025812 JONES JAMES CARL MANUEL & ASSOCIATES L L P ONE PENN PLAZA NEW YORK NY 10119
PHVO027711 JONES LEE ANN BRYAN CAVE L L P ONE ATLANTIC CENTER 1201 W PEACHTREE ST N W 14TH FL ATLANTA GA 30309
PHVO033150 JONES PHILIP BRINKS GILSON & LIONE NBC TOWER 455 N CITYFRONT PLAZA DRIVE STE 3600 CHICAGO IL 60611
PHV032056 JONES RACHAEL K MUELLER LAW PLLC 404 WEST 7TH STREET AUSTIN TX 78701
PHV019674 JONES TIMOTHY F X LAW OFFICE OF TIMOTHY F X JONES P C 25 ROSLYN RD MINEOLA NY 11501
PHV027127 JONES TRACY ] NICHOLAS & BUTLER L L P 225 BROADWAY 19TH FL SAN DIEGO CA 92101
PHV024618 JOSEHPSON MICHAEL ANDREW 1150 BISSONNET ST HOUSTON TX 77005
PHV017986 JOSEPH SUMMER B PAUL HASTINGS L L LP 1170 PEACHTREE ST NE STE 100 ATLANTA GA 30309
PHVO033536 KADYSHEVICH ANNA FRANKFURT KURNIT KLEIN & SELZ PC 488 MADISON AVE 10TH FL NEW YORK NY 10022
PHV024928 KAHN MICHAEL P ROPES & GRAY LL P 1211 AVE OF THE AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10036
PHV022929 KAIRIS JOHN C GRANT & EISENHOFER P A 123 JUSTISON STREET WILMINGTON DE 19801
PHVO032197 KAISER HAYWARDJ MITCHELL SILBERBERG & KNUPP LLP 11377 W OLYMPIC BLVD LOS ANGELES CA 90064
PHV030793 KAISER SHOSHANA B BROWN RUDNICK LLP 7 TIMES SQUARE NEW YORK NY 10036
PHV029599 KANEKO NAOKIS SHOOK HARDY & BACON JAMBOREE CENTER 5 PARK PL STE 1600 IRVINE CA 92614
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PHV027129 KANTER MICHELLE E WILMER HALE PICKERING HALE & DORR L L P 1875 PENNSYLVANIA AVEN W WASHINGTON DC 20006
PHV027117 KAO BRIAN ROPES & GRAY L L P 1211 AVE OF THE AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10036
PHVO032815 KAPPAS JOHN O'MELVENY & MYERS LLP 610 NEWPORT DRIVE NEWPORT BEACH CA 92660
PHV009985 KARAM FRANCIS P. FRANCIS P KAREM PC 175 VARICK ST NEW YORK NY 10014
PHVO032215 KASIMOV JON MICHAEL POLSINELLI 2049 CENTURY PARK EAST STE 2300 LOS ANGELES CA 90067
PHV025278 KAUFMAN DENA COPULSLY HOGAN LOVELLS US L L P 875 THIRD AVE NEW YORK NY 10022
PHVO032613 KAUFMANN MATTHEW ROSS BERGER LAW GROUP PC 11 ELLIOTT AVE STE 100 BRYN MAWR PA 19010
PHV033702 KAUSHIK SOMYA MANGAN GINSBERG LLP 80 MAIDEN LANE STE 304 NEW YORK NY 10038
PHV011690 KAYE RICHARD PAUL ELLENOFF GROSSMAN SCHOLE & CYRULI LLP 1345 AVE OF THE AMERICAS 11ITHFL ~ NEW YORK NY 10105
PHV032090 KAZEROUNIAN ABBAS KAZEROUNIAN LAW GROUP APC 245 FISCHER AVE STE D1 COSTA MESA CA 92626
PHV022241 KEANE MARGARET A BSMT 3 1301 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10019
PHV031489 KEANE STEPHEN D SANDOZ INC 100 COLLEGE RD W PRINCETON NJ 08540
PHVO031959 KEATING GREGORY LITTLER MENDELSON PC ONE INTERNATIONAL PLACE STE 2700 BOSTON MA 02110
PHV024837 KEATON MICHAEL J KEATON LAW FIRM P C 707 LAKE COOK RD STE 300 DEERFIELD IL 60015
PHV027845 KEEFE KATHERINE M DILWORTH PAXSON LLP 1500 MARKET ST STE 3500E PHILADELPHIA PA 19102
PHV028268 KELLEY MICHAEL K HAGLUND KELLEY JONES & WILDER L L P 200 S W MARKET ST #1777 PORTLAND OR 97201
PHV029935 KELLY AMANDA K LOCKELORDLL P 111 SOUTH WACKER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60606
PHV021842 KELLY ANNE E COLORADO 18TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT ATTY 4000 JUSTICE WAY STE 2225 CASTLE ROCK CO 80109
PHV022934 KELLY MICHAEL J WAVELAND LAW GROUP LLC 55 WEST WACKER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60601
PHV020950 KELLY RANDAL R IRWIN & BOESEN P C 501 SOUTH CHERRY STREET STE 500 DENVER CO 80246
PHVO032792 KENNETH KRAUS E KRAUSFLAMING LLC 20 SOUTH CLARK ST STE 2620 CHICAGO IL 60603
PHV027316 KENT AMANDA H GIRARDI KEESE 1126 WILSHIRE BLVD LOS ANGELES CA 90017
PHV028636 KERPAN PAUL D NIELSEN ZEHE & ANTAS P C 55 W MONROE STREET STE 1800 CHICAGO IL 60603
PHVO033141 KERRANE SARA N K & L GATES, LLP ONE PARK PLAZA 12TH FL IRVINE CA 92614
PHV025761 KERRIGAN ROBERT G KERRINGAN ESTESS RANKIN ET AL L L P 400 EAST GOVERNMENT STREET SACOLA FL 32591
PHV030664 KETCHAM PAULA MARIE SCHIFF HARDIN LLP 233 S WACKER DR STE 6600 CHICAGO IL 60606
PHV032278 KHATIBI PAYMON A BALABAN & SPIELBERGER LLP 11999 SAN VICENTE BLVD STE 345 LOS ANGELES CA 90049
PHV028999 KHOUDAGOULIAN MESROP LAW OFFICES 1715 W KENNETH RD GLENDALE CA 91201
GREGORY
PHV027654 KIEHN KRISTIN D DEBEVOISE & PLIMPTON L L P 919 THIRD AVE NEW YORK NY 10022
PHV029539 KIESELSTEIN MARC KIRKLAND & ELLISL L P 601 LEXINGTON AVE 35TH FL NEW YORK NY 10022
PHV021450 KIETH CHRISTOPHER A 3595 GRANDVIEW PKWY STE 350 BIRMINGHAM AL 35243
PHV028154 KILMARTIN ALISON MELISSA JONES DAY 500 GRANT STREET STE 4500 PITTSBURGH PA 15219
PHV022989 KIM JAY YHUN YOON & KIML L P 11 EAST 44TH ST 14TH FL STE 1400 NEW YORK NY 10017
PHV029303 KIM JONATHAN H MAYER BROWN L L P 71 S WACKER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60606
PHV007628 KIM JULIA S. COZEN O'CONNOR 277 PARK AVE NEW YORK NY 10172
PHV025484 KIM JUNG-DONG LAW OFFICE 41-48 171 ST FLUSHING NY 11358
PHV019520 KIM PAUL E SIMPSON THACHER & BARLETT L L P 425 LEXINGTON AVE NEW YORK NY 10017
PHVO018617 KINGHOFF STUART N 11 RONALD DRIVE MONSEY NY 10952
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PHV028536 KIRCHNER RICHARD G 193 PLUMMER HILL RD BELMONT NH 07220
PHVO013965 KIRK BRIEN B 976 HURLSTONE LN SAN JOSE CA 95120
PHV024590 KIRSCHENBAUM DANIEL JOSEPH HERZFELD ET AL 233 BROADWAY 5TH FL NEW YORK NY 10279
MAIMON
PHV028430 KITCHEN C ANDREW MAYNARD COOPER & GALE P C 2400 REGIONS HARBERT PLAZA 1901 SIXTH AVE BIRMINGHAM AL 35203
NORTH
PHVO032451 KITCHENS MADISON H KING & SPALDING LLP 1180 PEACHTREE STREET N E ATLANTA GA 30309
PHVO019439 KLAFTER DAVID S 110 E 42ND STREET 18TH FL NEW YORK NY 10017
PHV012014 KLIEGMAN MATTHEW BINGHAM MCCUTEHEN L L P 399 PARK AVE NEW YORK NY 10022
PHVO018815 KLOK SUZANNE LAFLEUR KLOK LAW FIRM L L C 1002 ANNA KNAPP BLVD STE 103 MT PLEASANT SC 29464
PHV029913 KNOPF ANDREW F 1560 N ORANGE AVE STE 220 WINTER PARK FL 32789
PHV009750 KNOX SUSAN R. BAKER & MCKENZIE 452 5STH AVE 14TH FL NEW YORK NY 10018
PHV024924 KOEVARY DANIEL JAMES 3604 36TH AVE #2 LONG ISLAND CITY NY 11106
PHV027700 KOHLI RAGHAV FITZPATRICK CELLA HARPER & SCINTO 1290 AVE OF THE AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10104
PHVO016714 KOLBIG KENT CHARLES MOSES & SINGER L L P THE CHRYSLER BUILDING 405 LEXINGTON AVE NEW YORK NY 10174
PHVO013907 KOLOD SCOTTM 28434 SANDHURST WAY ESCONDIDO CA 92026
PHVO013857 KOPMAN ADAMJ WILSON ELSER MOSKOWITZ EDELMAN & DICKER L L P 100 S E SECOND ST STE 3800 MIAMI FL 33131
PHV003174 KOPS STANLEY P. 230 OLD LANCASTER ROAD MERION STATION PA 19066
PHV026518 KOUYOUMDIJIAN PHILIP Y COZEN O'CONNOR 277 PARK AVE NEW YORK NY 10172
PHVO013906 KOWALCZYK DARLENE R LAW OFFICE OF RICHARD K DWYER GEICO STAFF COUNSEL 14111 DANIELSON ST POWAY CA 92064
STE 100
PHV022632 KOZUSKO ANDREW J DYANE MORRIS L L P 600 GRANT STREET STE 5010 PITTSBURGH PA 15219
PHV002592 KRAEMER RICHARD A. MARSHALL DENNEHEY WARNER COLEMAN & GOGGIN 1845 WALNUT STREET PHILADELPHIA PA 19103
PHV005326 KRASLOW RICHARD A. 425 BROAD HOLLOW ROAD MELVILLE NY 11747
PHVO015589 KRELLER THOMAS R MILBANK TWEED HADLEY & MC CLOY L L P L30TH F 601 FIGUEROA ST LOS ANGELES CA 90017
PHV029644 KRESS ADAM M MORRIS NICHOLS ARSHT & TUNNELL L L P 1201 NORTH MARKET STREET WILMINGTON DE 19801
PHV030658 KREVANS RACHEL MORRISON FOERSTER LLP 425 MARKET STREET 34TH FL SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
PHV029330 KRIEGER KATHY L JAMES & HOFFMAN P C 1130 CONNECTICUT AVE N W STE 950 WASHINGTON DC 20036
PHV024780 KUHN DANIEL M FEREAL RESERVE BANK OF NY 33 LIBERTY ST NEW YORK NY 10045
PHV019580 KULCSAR ROY R ROY R KULCSAR 27 UNION SQUARE WEST STE 503 NEW YORK NY 10003
PHV031564 KUMAR NEEMA A WINSTON & STRAWN LLP 1700 K STREET WASHINGTON DC 20006
PHV023178 KUNZ EMILY JAYNE 28 LIBERTY ST FL 47 NEW YORK NY 10005
PHV023004 KURNIT RICHARD ALAN FRANKFURT KURNIT KLEIN & SELZ P C 488 MADISON AVE NEW YORK NY 10022
PHV019088 KUSPER STEWART T KATTEN MUCHIN ROSENMAN L L P 575 MADISON AVE NEW YORK NY 10022
PHVO018669 LA SACHE ANTHONY JAMES LAW OFFICES OF ANTHONY J LA SACHE 288 GENESEE ST UTICA NY 13502
PHVO019397 LABARRE JOHN I 2368 SAINT FRANCIS DR PALO ALTO CA 94303
PHV027998 LAFONTAINE MONIQUE M LOCKE LORD L L P 601 POYDRAS STREET STE 2660 NEW ORLEANS LA 70130
PHV028315 LAM LEO KEKER & VAN NEST L L P 633 BATTERY STREET SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111
PHV019683 LAMAR KRISTIN ROSE DOAN LAW L L P 2850 PIO PICO DR STE D CANSBAD CA 92008
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ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY NAME

)
PHV023289
PHV029709
PHVO025718
PHV020832
PHV027996
PHV013944

PHV027615
PHV032685
PHV032778
PHV020267

PHVO015546
PHV022400
PHVO017808
PHVO015930
PHV033025
PHV021819
PHV000707
PHV027618
PHV026546
PHV024768
PHV028217
PHVO015314
PHVO019725
PHV020199
PHV013455
PHV027068
PHV033523
PHV027395
PHVO015521
PHV026229
PHVO015389
PHV019656
PHV029596
PHV025241
PHV030360
PHVO015573
PHV033091

LAND DOUGLAS SETH
LANDIS TODD E
LANTIER JAMES D
LANZA CRAIG STUART
LARKIN E DANIEL
LAUGHLIN MARK C

LAVERY THOMAS F
LAWRENCE JAMES S
LAWSON CHRISTI A
LEARA STEPHEN PAUL

LEE JOSHUA D

LEE M RHEA

LEE MOON SOO

LEE TONY G
LEIBOWIZ DAVID P
LEJEUNE CODY
LENNARD JEFFREY P
LEONARD KARL A
LERNER SAMANTHA M
LESCIOTTO KATE M
LESHAN AMY C

LESMES STEPHANIE BROOKS

LESNICK MATTHEW A
LETZMANN MATTHEW H
LEVIN DANIEL C
LEVIN HOWARD JAY
LEVIN WILLIAMS A
LEVINE ERIC B
LEVINE SARAH L
LEVINSON RONALD T
LEVITT ALFRED P
LEVY CORINNE D
LEWIS DANIEL C
LEWIS MICHAEL PAUL
LICKER EUGENE R
LIEBERMAN ERIC M
LIGHTFOOT KELLY L

ATTORNEY ADDRESS

DOUGLAS S LAND 123 HUDOSN COVE

AKIN GUMP STRAUSS HAUER & FELD L L P 1700 PACIFIC AVE STE 4100
SMITH SOVIK KENDRICK & SUGENT P C 250 S CLINTON STREET STE 600
145 W 12TH ST APT 4-1

LAW OFFICE OF E DANIEL LARKIN 742 SOUTH LATCHES LN

FRASER STRYKER MEUSEY OLSON BOYER & BLOCH P C 500 ENERGY PLAZA 409 S
17TH ST

KENYON & KENYON L L P ONE BROADWAY

LAWRENCE & ASSOCIATES INC. 2374 POST ROAD

FOLEY & LARDNER LLP 111 N ORANGE AVE STE 1800

WALLACE JORDAN RATLIFF & BRANDT L L C 800 SHADES CREEK PARKWAY STE
400

SCHIFF HARDIN L L P 233 WACKER DR STE 6600

DUFFY & PARTNERS 2015 STONE RIDGES LN

PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN L L P 2300 N STREET N W

LAW OFFICES 206 S IRISH ST

ALLEN CHERN LAW LLC 79 W MONROE STREET STE 500

ROBBINS GELLER RUDMAN & DOWD LLP 655 WEST BROADWAY STE 1900
SONNENSCHEIN NATH & ROSENTHAL 7800 SEARS TOWER

WINSTON & STRAWN L L P 35 WEST WACKER DRIVE

WINSTON & STRAWN L L P 35 WEST WACKER DRIVE

LEYDIG VOIT & MAYER L T D TWO PRUDENTIAL PLAZA 180 N STETON AVE STE 4900

BROOKS KUSHMAN P C 1000 TOWN CENTER 22ND FL

BARON & BUDD P C 3102 OAK LAWN AVE STE 1100

LAW OFFICES OF MATTHEW A LESNICK 185 PIER AVE STE 103

401 S OLD WOODWARD AVE STE 400

LEVIN FISHBEIN SEDRAN & BERMAN 510 WALNUT STREET SUITE 500
HOWARD JAY LEVIN 50 S 16TH 28TH FL

LEVIN SIMES LLP 44 MONTGOMERY STREET 32ND FL

103 GREENACRES AVE

800 BOYLSTON STREET SUITE 3600

SCOTT A ROSENBERG P C 2400 JERICHO TPKE STE 201

5301 WISXONSIN AVE N W STE 800

DEWEY & LEBOEUF L L P 1271 AVE OF THE AMERICAS STE 43B
PARTNER OF SHEARMAN & STERLING L L P 599 LEXINGTON AVE
1225 15TH ST NW

LOEB & LOEB LLP 345 PARK AVE

45 BROADWAY STE 1700

FUERST LITTLEMAN DAVID & JOSEPH PL 1001 BRICKELL BAY DR FL 32

CITY ST
EDGEWATER NJ
DALLAS X
SYRACUSE NY
NEW YORK NY
MERION STATION PA
OMAHA NE
NEW YORK NY
WARWICK RI
ORLANDO FL
BIRMINGHAM AL
CHICAGO IL
VILLANOVA PA
WASHINGTON DC
GRENNVILLE TN
CHICAGO IL
SAN DIEGO CA
CHICAGO IL
CHCIAGO IL
CHICAGO IL
CHICAGO IL
SOUTHFIELD MI
DALLAS X
SANTA MONICA CA
BIRMINGHAM MI
PHILADELPHIA PA
PHILADELPHIA PA
SAN FRANCISCO CA
SCARSDALE NY
BOSTON MA
GARDEN CITY PARK NY
WASHINGTON DC
NEW YORK NY
NEW YORK NY
WASHINGTON DC
NEW YORK NY
NEW YORK NY
MIAMI FL

ZIP

07020
75201
13202
10011
19066
68102

10004
02886
32801
35209

60606
19085
20037
37743
60603
92101
60606
60601
60601
60601
48075
75219
90405
48009
19106
19102
94104
10016
02199
11040
20015
10020
10022
20005
10154
10006
33131
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PHVO015982 LIPSON KEVINJ HOGAN & HARTSON L L P 555 THIRTEENTH ST N W WASHINGTON DC 20004
PHVO013144 LIPTON JOSHUA GIBSON DUNN & CRUTCHER L L P 1050 CONNECTICUT AVE NW STE 300 WASHINGTON DC 20036
PHVO025473 LISTER AMELIA RSH LAZER APTHEKER ROSELLA & YEDID P C 225 OLD COUNTRY ROAD MELVILLE NY 11747
PHV022213 LITMAN BENJAMIN PATTERSON BELKNAP WEBB & TYLER L L P 1133 AVE OF THE AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10036
PHV001195 LITTLE GREGORY G. WHITE & CASE L L P 1155 AVE OF THE AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10036
PHV020299 LIU BENJAMIN P STROOCK STROOCK & LAVAN L L P 180 MAIDEN LANE NEW YORK NY 10038
PHVO032114 LIUBICIC ROBERT J MILBANK TWEED HADLEY & MCCLOY LLP 601 SOUTH FIGUEROA ST 30TH FL LOS ANGELES CA 90017
PHVO013354 LLORENS RYAN A LERACH COUGHLIN STOIA GELLER ET AT 655 W BROADWAY STE 1900 SAN DIEGO CA 92101
PHV032310 LOCKE GORDON LAW OFFICE OF GORDON LOCKE 74 SHELDRAKE PL NEW ROCHELLE NY 10804
PHV029776 LOCKERMAN ALLEN E HAWKINS PARNELL THACKSTON & YOUNG L L P 303 PEACHTREE ST NE STE 4000 ATLANTA GA 30308
PHV023384 LOCKHART DOROTHEA 50 E 42ND ST RM 901 NEW YORK NY 10017
PHVO032617 LOGUE SARAH K HOGUET NEWMAN REGAL & KENNEY LLP 10 E 40TH STREET NEW YORK NY 10016
PHV025264 LOH ANDREA'Y 1304 LOMBARD ST APT 10 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94109
PHV033081 LOMBARD DANIEL R KIRKLAND & ELLIS LLP 300 NORTH LASALLE STE 2400 CHICAGO IL 60654
PHV030794 LOMBARDO KEVINJ DENTONS US LLP 300 SOUTH GRAND AVENUE, SUITE 1400 LOS ANGELES CA 90071
PHV017480 LONGOSZ EDWARD J ECKERT & SEAMANS 1717 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW WASHINGTON DC 20006
PHVO019526 LORD NANCY THERESA NANCY LORD L T D 970 N LESLIE RD STE 220 PAHRUMP NV 89060
PHV011691 LORENZ RICHARDJ LORENZ LAW FIRM SUITE 297 12777 JONES ROAD HOUSTON X 77070
PHV017891 LORENZO RICHARD C HOGAN & HARTSON L L P SUITE 1900 1111 BRICKELL AVE MIAMI FL 33131
PHV027307 LOVATO PETER FRANCIS 200 N MICHIGAN AVE STE 2600 CHICAGO IL 60601
PHV028456 LOVE JANEM WILMER CUTLER PICKERING 7 WORLD TRADE CENTER 250 GREENWICH STREET NEW YORK NY 10007
PHV019030 LOW DANIEL LEE BOIES SCHILLER & FLEXNER L L P 5301 WISCONSIN AVE N W 800 WASHINGTON DC 20015
PHVO018567 LOWENFELD JULIAN H JULIAN HENRY LOWENFELD 350 CENTRAL PARK W STE 13C NEW YORK NY 10025
PHVO017751 LOWITT JEFFREY BRUCE JAFFE & ASHER, L L P 600 THIRD AVENUE NEW YORK NY 10016
PHV029206 LU YITE JOHN IRELL & MANELLA L L P 1800 AVE OF THE STARS STE 900 LOS ANGELES CA 90067
PHV028535 LUKAS JAMESJ GREENBERG TRAURIG L L P 77 W WACKER DR STE 3100 CHICAGO IL 60601
PHV030461 LUNDY LEISA SMITH 250 W 90TH STREET NEW YORK NY 10024
PHVO032051 LUTZ PATRICK GEORGE DINGESS FOSTER LUCIANA ET AL LLP PNC CENTER 20 STANWIX STREET 3RD FL PITTSBURGH PA 15222
PHVO019389 LY ANTHONY GERALD GOLDSTEIN & GOLDSTEIN P C 8912 BURTON WAY BEVERLY HILLS CA 90211
PHVO033425 LYNCH ERIN ELIZABETH LIDDLE & ROBINSON LLP 800 THIRD AVE NEW YORK NY 10022
PHV024811 LYNCHJOHN C TROUTMAN SANDERS L L P 222 CENTRAL AVE STE 2000 VIRGINIA BEACH VA 23462
PHV028786 MA DENNIS H OLSON & CEPURITIS L T D 20 NORTH WACKER DRIVE 36TH FL CHICAGO IL 60606
PHV020773 MAAS MICHAEL WILLIAM MAYER BROWN LLP 1999 K ST NW WASHINGTON DC 20006
PHVO033012 MAC DONALD JOHN B AKERMAN LLP 50 N LAURA STREET STE 3100 JACKSONVILLE FL 32202
PHV022702 MAC MULL JOEL G GOETZ FITZPATRICK L L P ONE PENN PLZ STE 3100 NEW YORK NY 10119
PHVO031154 MACHADO AMY 1012 KINGSLAND LN FORT LEE NI 07024
PHV012416 MACIAK BRIAN A 5910 N CENTRAL EXPWY STE 1145 DALLAS TX 75206
PHV027298 MACKEY KATHRYN R CLAUSEN MILLER P C 10 SOUTH LASALLE STREET CHICAGO IL 60603
PHVO031932 MACKIEL NATALIE M WOLF POPPER LLP 845 3RD AV 12TH FL NEW YORK NY 10022
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ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY NAME

)
PHV033743
PHV016384
PHV023664
PHVO017166
PHV020175
PHV033238
PHV023875
PHVO014366
PHV022403
PHV032747
PHV018933
PHVO031016
PHV023660
PHVO027175
PHV013069
PHV022748
PHV028761
PHV014600
PHV020580
PHVO017681
PHV025229
PHV003344
PHV032330
PHV028565
PHV029958
PHV010790
PHV025329
PHV023620
PHVO015313
PHVO031859
PHVO007111
PHV022831
PHV023123

PHV009845
PHV018883
PHV028566
PHV004336
PHV032665

MACO RHONDA LECHELL
MACON R LAURENCE
MACRAE WARREN K
MADDALONE JOSEPH R
MADDOX STEVEN J
MADRID PAUL

MAGEE GRAY M
MAHER MICHAEL J
MAICHL LINDA
MALBIN ALEXANDER RUDOLF
MALEKZADEH MARIE M
MALIN JENNIFER L
MANADO MICHAEL J
MANGANO KENNETH E
MANIATIS GEORGE L
MANN CHERYL L

MANN JOHN B

MANN LAWRENCE M
MANNING AMY S
MANUEL CHARLES J
MARCINO ROBERT ALAN
MARCUS CARL
MARCUS JONATHAN
MARGOLIS RONALD A
MARKERT SARA L
MARLOW CHAD A
MARTEMUCCI MARCO J
MARTENS DAN E
MARTIN EDMOND L
MARTIN JAMES R
MARTIN ROY L.
MARTINEZ STEVEN
MARTINEZ MARI LUIS
GUARIONEX

MARTIR, JR. CARLOS A.
MASON MATTHEW J
MASSEY JAMES T
MASTERS DOUGLAS N.
MASTERS SUSAN N

ATTORNEY ADDRESS

1055 FRANKLIN AVE STE 206

AKIN GUMP STRAUSS ET AL 300 CONVENT ST STE 1500

LOEB & LOEB 345 PARK AVE

225 OLD COUNTRY RD

KNOBBE MARTENS OLSEN & BEARL L P 1717 PENNSYLVANIA AVE N W STE 900
PIRKEY BARBER PLLC 600 CONGRESS AVE STE 2120

330 N 4TH ST #330

SWANSON MARTIN & BELL ONE I B M PLAZA 330 N WABASH STE 3300
ULMER & BERNE L L P 600 VINE ST STE 2800

FERDINAND IP LLC 129 POSTRD E

KING & SPALDING L L P 1700 PENNSYLVANIA AVE N W STE 2000
WINSTON & STRAWN LLP 200 PARK AVE

WILSON SONSINI GOODRICH & ROSATI 1301 AVE OF THE AMERICAS 40TH FL
FERRO KUBA MANGANO SKLAR P C 4247 WEST 33RD STREET STE 440
MENDES & MOUNT L L P 750 SEVENTH AVENUE

BAKER BOTTS L L P 2001 ROSS AVE

JOHN B MANN P C 2201 LIBBIE AVE STE 200

ALPER & MANN 9205 REDWOOD AVENUE

12 MALLARD ROAD

MANUEL & ASSOCIATES L L P ONE PENN PLAZA STE 2527

SMITH MARCINO & BOWMAN 10 N CHESTNUT AVE

505 COURT PLACE

ROBINS KAPLAN LLP 601 LEXINGTON AVE STE 3400

BONEZZI SWITZER MURPHY POLITO & HUPP CO 1300 EAST 9TH STREET
OCWEN FINANCIAL CORP 161 WORTHINGTON RD STE 100

THE PUBLIC ADVOCACY GROUP L L P 155 E 4TH ST APT 3G

ARNOLD & PORTER L L P 777 SOUTH FIGUEROA ST 44TH FL

LAW OFFICE OF DAN E MARTENS 17101 PRESTON RD STE160

BARON & BUDD P C 3102 OAK LAWN AVE STE 1100

DICKSTEIN SHAPIRO LLP 1825 EYE STREET NW

HODGSON RUSS L L P 1540 BROADWAY 24TH FL

THE LAW OFFICES OF STEVEN MARTINEZ P L L C 2190 N LOOP W STE 410
NATURAL RES DEF COUNCIL 40 WEST 20TH 11TH FL

MARTIR & ASSOCIATES 118 N STATE STREET

1875 EYE STREET N W STE 1100

RENO & CAVANAUGH P L L C 455 MASSACHUSETTS AVE N W STE 400
LOEB & LOEB L L P 321 NORTH LARK STREET

ROBINSON & COLE LLP 280 TRUMBULL STREET

CITY

GARDEN CITY
SAN ANTONIO
NEW YORK
MELVILLE
WASHINGTON
AUSTIN
SAINT LOUIS
CHICAGO
CINCINNATI
WESTPORT
WASHINGTON
NEW YORK
NEWYORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
DALLAS
RICHMOND
BETHESDA
BELVEDERE
NEW YORK
MAPLE SHADE
PITTSBURGH
NEW YORK
CLEVELAND

WEST PALM BEACH

NEW YORK
LOS ANGELES
PLANO
DALLAS
WASHINGTON
NEW YORK
HOUSTON
NEW YORK

NEWTOWN
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
CHICAGO
HARTFORD

ST

NY
X
NY
NY
DC
X
MO
IL
OH
CT
DC
NY
NY
NY
NY
X
VA
MD
CA
NY
NJ
PA
NY
OH

NY
CA
X
TX
DC
NY
X
NY

PA
DC
DC
IL

CT

ZIP

11530
78205
10154
11747
20006
78701
63102
60611
45202
06880
20006
10166
10019
10001
10019
75201
23230
20817
94920
10119
08052
15219
10022
44114
33409
10009
90017
75248
75219
20006
10036
77018
10011

18940
20006
20001
60654
06103
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ATTORNEY ATTORNEY NAME
D ATTORNEY ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP
PHVO015782 MATHESON MICHELLE RAY 15300 N 90TH ST STE 550 SCOTTSDALE AZ 85260
PHVO031785 MAURO LUCAS A TAUNTON SNYDER & SLADE PC 10370 RICHMOND AVE STE 1400 HOUSTON X 77042
PHV016492 MAY WENDY D HARTLINE DACUS BARGER ET AL 8750 N CENTRAL EXPY STE 1600 DALLAS TX 75231
PHV030675 MAZE GARY R BERENBAUM WEINSHIENK PC 370 SEVENTEENTH STREET STE 4800 DENVER CO 80202
PHV023476 MC AULAY LLOYD COWAN LIEBOWITZ & LATMAN 1133 AVE OF THE AMERICAS 35TH FL NEW YORK NY 10036
PHV032407 MC CABE MICHAEL L PHILLIPS LYTLE LLP ONE CANALSIDE 125 MAIN STREET BUFFALO NY 14203
PHV008665 MC CABE PETER C WINSTON & STRAWN 35 WEST WACKER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60601
PHVO019779 MC CANN BRIAN CHRISTIAN & BARTON L L P 909 E MAIN STREET STE 1200 RICHMOND VA 23219
PHV020620 MC CARTHY JAMES M MCDONNELL BOEHNEN HULBERT & BERGHOFF L L P 300 S WACKER DR STE 3100 CHICAGO IL 60606
PHV021338 MC CRUM RYANB JONES DAY 901 LAKESIDE AVE CLEVELAND OH 44114
PHVO017594 MC CURNIN THOMAS 350 S GRAND AVE STE 2200 LOS ANGELES CA 90071
PHV019727 MC DONOUGH WILLIAM J REED SMITH 2500 ONE LIBERTY PLACE 1650 MARKET STREET PHILADELPHIA PA 19103
PHV029154 MC GLINCEY CHRISTOPHER M DONNA LAW FIRM PC 7601 FRANCE AVE S STE 350 MINNEAPOLIS MN 55435
PHVO017522 MC GUIRE BRIAN M FERDINAND IP LLC 129 POST ROAD EAST WESTPORT CT 06880
PHV002924 MC GUIRE JAMES J SHEPPARD MULLIN RICHTER & HAMPTON L L P 30 ROCKEFELLER PLZ 24TH FL NEW YORK NY 10112
PHV012860 MC LAUGHLIN ALANL LITTLER MENDELSON P C 111 MONUMENT CIRCLE STE 702 INDIANAPOLIS IN 46204
PHV026084 MC LELLAN MICHAEL G 1077 30TH ST NW #150 WASHINGTON DC 20007
PHV026198 MC LEOD T MICHAEL KERRIGAN ESTESS RANKIN ET AL L L P 400 EAST GOVERNMENT STREET PENSACOLA FL 32591
PHV016370 MC NAMARA JAMES D LERACH COUGHLIN ET AL SUITE 1900 655 WEST BROADWAY SAN DIEGO CA 92101
PHV017069 MC NAMEE KATHLEEN BURNS QUINN EMANUEL ET AL L L P 51 MADISON AVE 22ND FL NEW YORK NY 10010
PHV022967 MC WILLIAMS NEIL E LEVIN PAPANTONIO THOMAS ET LA P A 316 BAYLEN ST STE 600 PO BOX 12308 PENSACOLA FL 32591
PHV020744 MCAULAY LLOYD COWAN LIEBOWITZ & LATMAN P C 1133 AVE OF THE AMERICAS 36TH FL NEW YORK NY 10036
PHVO032145 MCCARTHY NIALL PADRAIC COTCHETT PITRE & MCCARTHY LLP 840 MALCOLM ROAD BURLINGAME CA 94010
PHV030770 MCCAW CATTHERINE BERNSTEIN LITOWITZ BERGGER & GROSSMAN LLP 1251 AVE OF THE AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10020
44TH FL

PHV021668 MCCOY FRED A LAW OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY FRED A MCCOY 6 BURT LANE WILBRAHAM MA 01095
PHV028919 MCDERMOTT KATHLEEN SCHULTE ROTH & ZABEL L L P 919 THIRD AVE NEW YORK NY 10022
PHVO021917 MCDONALD CHRISTOPHER J LABATON SUCHAROW L L P 140 BROADWAY NEW YORK NY 10005
PHV025851 MCDONALD MATTHEW JAMES LIDDLE & ROBINSON L L P 800 THIRD AVE NEW YORK NY 10022
PHV029740 MCGOVERN BENJAMIN M HOLLAND & KNIGHT L L P 10 ST JAMES AVE BOSTON MA 02116
PHV020854 MCGOVERN THOMAS P MESSA & ASSOCIATES P C 123 S 22ND STREET PHILADELPHIA PA 19103
PHV031069 MCNEIL DONALD R HELEY DUNCAN & MELANDER PLLP 8500 NORMANDALE LAKE BLVD STE 2110 MINNEAPOLIS MN 55437
PHV032342 MCNULTY JOSEPH F FOWLER HIRTZEL MCNULTY & SPAULDING LLP 1005 BROOKSIDE ROAD STE 80 ALLENTOWN PA 18106
PHV029917 MCVARY BARRETT R KELLEY DRYE & WARREN L L P 101 PARK AVE NEW YORK NY 10178
PHV023644 MEDLEY NATALIA R CROWELL & MORING L L P 1001 PENNSYLVANIA AVEN W WASHINGTON DC 20004
PHV020331 MEECE JAMES AVERY 1 PENN PLZ STE 2601 NEW YORK NY 10119
PHV029101 MEISTER KRISTIN ANN BERNSTEIN LITOWITZ BERGER & GROSSMAN L L P 1285 AVE OF THE AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10019
PHV020495 MERRICK GLENN 6300 S SYRACUSE WAY STE 220 CENTENNIAL CO 80111
PHV028034 MERRICK THOMAS R ROBBINS GELLER RUDMAN & DOWD L L P 655 WEST BROAWAY STE 1900 SAN DIEGO CA 92101
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ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY NAME

)
PHVO017367
PHV026267
PHV030814
PHV018986
PHVO012616
PHV020465
PHV029124
PHV027871
PHV032445
PHV007486
PHV033364
PHV029824
PHV026109
PHV028139
PHV029288
PHV018425
PHV032928
PHV003592
PHV015882
PHV010431
PHV029286

PHV030029
PHV024885

PHV032403
PHV033905
PHV030971
PHV020808
PHV029085
PHV031039
PHV028952
PHV027883
PHV012143
PHV033823
PHV021549
PHV020619
PHV026607
PHV033214

MESTEMAKER DAVID
MEYER DAVID L
MEYERS MARSHALL
MEYLAN ROBERT LENZ
MIGLIACCIO NICOLAS
MILANO DEANI BEARD
MILLER DOROTHY RITA
MILLER JODI K

MILLER PETER A
MILLER ROBERT K.
MILLSTEIN EDWARD W
MILNER DORI A
MILTENBERG NED IRWIN
MINANA LUIS E

MIRCH MARIE
MIRCHANDANI HARISH C
MIRO DOUGLAS A
MISCHAK DAVID B.
MISHER MICHAEL S
MISHRA DEVJANI
MITBY STEVEN

MITCHELL JOSHUA N
MITCHELL PATRICIA M

MIZRAHI KAREN
MONACO RUSSELL GENE

MONAGHAN MAURA KATHLEEN

MONNOLLY MICHAEL G
MONROE MATTHEW C
MONSEN ALYSSA B
MOODY ADRIAN J
MOON BRIAN THOMAS
MOONEY MONIQUE M
MOORE JENNIFER R
MOORE MYLYNDA J
MORAN ERICR
MORGAN CHARLES RYAN
MORRIS BRANDON

ATTORNEY ADDRESS

3100 TIMMONS LANE SUITE 455

MORRISON & FOERSTER L L P 2000 PENNSYLVANIA AVE N W STE 6000
WEISBERG & MEYERS LLC 2320 E BASELINE RD STE 148-149

ROSEN & MEYLAN L L P 100 WILSHIRE BLVD STE 1300

THE MASON LAW FIRM L L P 1625 MASSACHUSETTS AV N W STE 60
NIELSEN CARTER & TREAS LLC 3838 N CAUSEWAY BLVD STE 2850
DUFFY & DUFFY 1370 RXR PLAZA

1983 MACUS AVE STE 137

MILLER LEGAL LLC 175 S PANTOPS DRIVE STE 301

BOWMAN & BROOKE L L P 879 W 190TH ST STE 700

SACKS WESTON MILLSTEIN DIAMOND LLC 1845 WALNUT STREET STE 1600
360 LEXINGTON AVE RM 1101

NATIONAL LEGAL SCHOLAR LAW FIRM P C 1825 K STREET N W STE 1150
LUIS E MINANA AND ASSOCIATES 122 AVE DOMENECH

MIRCH LAW OFFICES 750 B STREET STE 2500

WATT TIEDER ET AL L L P 8405 GREENSBORO DR STR 100

OSTROLENK FABER LLP 1180 AVE OF THE AMERICAS

MCMONAGLE PERRI & MCHUGH P C 30 S 15TH ST STE 701

ZARWIN BAUM DEVITO ET AL P C 5 GREENTREE CTR STE 105

SEYFARTH SHAW 620 EIGHTH AVE

AHMAD ZAVITSANOS ANAIPAKOS ET AL PC 3460 ONE HOUSTON CENTER 1221
MCKINNEY STREET

STERNE KESSLER GOLDSTEIN & FOX P L L C 1100 NEW YORK AVE NW
FINNEGAN HENDERSON FARABOW GARRET & DUNNER L 55 CAMBRIDGE
PARKWAY

BARNES IACCARINO & SHEPHERD LLP 258 SAW MILL RIVER RD

LAW OFFICE IF STEVEN G FAUTH LLC 54 NORTH BROADWAY
DEBEVOISE & PLIMPTON LLP 919 THIRD AVE

ALSTON & BIRD L L P ONE ATLANTIC CENTER 1201 WEST PEACHTREE STREET
SHELLER PC 1528 WALNUT ST 4TH FL

FITZPATRICK CELLA HARPER & SCINTO 1290 AVE OF THE AMERICAS
MOODY & SHIELDS GROUP LLC 2958 N 22ND ST

685 3RD AVE 26TH FL

GREENBERG TRAURIG LLP 2001 MARKET ST 2700 TWO COM SQ
GREENBERG TRAURIG LLP 200 PARK AVE

WELSH & KATZ L T D 120 S RIVERSIDE PLZ 22ND FL

MCDONNELL BOEHNEN HULBERT & BERGHOFF L L P 300 S WACKER DR STE 3100

MORGAN & MORGAN P A 20 NORTH ORANGE AVE STE 1600
AYLSTOCK WITKIN KREIS & OVERHOLTZ PLLC 17 EAST MAIN STREET STE 200

CITY

HOUSTON
WASHINGTON
PHOENIX
SANTA MONICA
WASHINGTON
METAIRE
UNIONDALE
NEW HYDE PARK
CHARLOTTESVILLE
GARDENA
PHILADELPHIA
NEW YORK
WASHINGTON
SAN JUAN

SAN DIEGO
MCLEAN

NEW YORK
PHILADELPHIA
MARLTON

NEW YORK
HOUSTON

WASHINGTON
CAMBRIDGE

ELMSFORD
TARRYTOWN
NEW YORK
ATLANTA
PHILADELPHIA
NEW YORK
PHILADELPHIA
NEW YORK
PHILADELPHIA
NEW YORK
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
ORLANDO
PENSACOLA

ST

X
DC
AZ
CA
DC
LA
NY
NY
VA
CA
PA
NY
DC
PR
CA
VA
NY
PA
NJ

NY
X

DC
MA

NY
NY
NY
GA
PA
NY
PA
NY
PA
NY
IL
IL
FL
FL

ZIP

77027
20006
85042
90401
20036
70002
11556
11042
22911
90248
19103
10017
20006
00918
92101
22102
10036
19102
08053
10018
77010

20005
02142

10523
10591
10022
30309
19102
10104
19132
10017
19103
10166
60606
60606
32801
32502
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ATTORNEY ATTORNEY NAME
D ATTORNEY ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP
PHV026359 MORRIS GRANT E SANFORD WITTELS & HEISLER L L P 1666 CONNECTICUT AVE N W STE 310 WASHINGTON DC 20009
PHV030106 MORRIS RALPH LARRY LEVIN PAPANTONIO THOMAS ET AL PA 316 S BAYLEN STREET STE 600 PENSACOLA FL 32591
PHVO019511 MORRISSEY BRIAN PATRICK CONNELL FOLEY LLP 888 7TH AVE 9TH FL NEW YORK NY 10106
PHVO021548 MORSE HARTWELL P HUSCH BLACKWELL LLP 120 S RIVERSIDE PL 22ND FL CHICAGO IL 60606
PHV002190 MORTENSEN BRADLEY J. CARROLL MCNULTY & KULL LLC 50 S 16TH STREET STE 2600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19102
PHV020675 MORTNER RICHARD M THE MORTNER LAW OFFICE 130 WEST 42ND STREET STE 701 NEW YORK NY 10036
PHV025208 MOUNEY KRISTIE LUKE NIELSEN LAW FIRM L L C 3838 NORTH CAUSEWAY BLVD STE 2850 METAIRIE LA 70002
PHV006274 MOUNT DANIEL S. MOUNT & STOELKER 333 W. SAN CARLOS, SUITE 1650 SAN JOSE CA 95110
PHVO017823 MOY PHILLIPJ FAY, SHARPE, FAGAN, MINNICH & MC KEE, L L P SEVENTH FLOOR 1100 SUPERIOR CLEVELAND OH 44114
AVENUE

PHV029981 MUELLER JOHN M BAKER & HOSTETLER L L P 312 WALNUT STREET STE 3200 CINCINNATI OH 45200
PHV024295 MUENKEL JONATHAN ANDREW JONES DAY 222 EAST 41 STREET NEW YORK NY 10017
PHV030890 MUKASEY MARC L BRACEWELL & GIULIANI LLP 1251 AVE OF THE AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10036
PHV030326 MUKHERJEE RANADEB COVINGTON & BURLING LLP 1201 PENNSYLVANIA AVEN W WASHINGTON DC 20004
PHV021166 MULLANEY GERALD JOHN MULLANEY & MULLANEY 3881 SKIPPACK PIKE P O BOX 1368 SKIPPACK PA 19474
PHVO015022 MULLER ANDREA M BERMAN FINK VAN HORN P C 3475 PIEDMONT RD N E STE 1100 ATLANTA GA 30305
PHV002393 MULLINEAUX W. MARK FLAMM BOROFF & BACINE P C 794 PENLLYN PIKE BLUE BELL PA 19422
PHV030921 MULROONEY TARA INGRAM YUZEK GAINEN CARROLL & BERTOLOTTI LLP 250 PARK AVE 6TH FL NEW YORK NY 10177
PHV023406 MURPHY BRUCE G BRUCE G MURPHY P C 265 LLOYDS LN VERO BEACH FL 32963
PHVO028116 MURPHY CATHERINE R BINGHAM MCCUTCHEN L L P 2020 K STREET N W WASHINGTON DC 20006
PHV027781 MURPHY ROBERT J HOLBROOK & MURPHY 238-240 LEWIS WHARF BOSTON MA 02110
PHV017312 MUSA-OBREGON S MICHAEL LAW OFFICES 55-21 69TH ST MAASPETH NY 11378
PHV027756 MYERS ANDREW ALBERT BORRELLI & ASSOCIATES P L L C 1010 NORTHERN BLVD STE 328 GREAT NECK NY 11021
PHV031017 MYERS RICHARD P PAUL REICH & MYERS PC 1608 WALNUT ST STE 500 PHILADELPHIA PA 19103
PHV031882 NADEL STEVEN M BALLARD SPAHR LLP 1735 MARKET STREET 51ST FL PHILADELPHIA PA 19103
PHV031450 NADLER DAVID M DICKSTEIN SHAPIRO LLP 1825 EYE STREET NW WASHINGTON DC 20006
PHVO016114 NAKAMURA STEPHEN H MERLE & BROWN P C 90 BROAD ST STE 2201 NEW YORK NY 10004
PHV033728 NAPOLI JOSEPH P 360 LEXINGTON AVE RM 1101 NEW YORK NY 10017
PHV023558 NAZARIAN RUTH RIVKIN RADLER L L P 926 RXR PLZ UNIONDALE NY 11556
PHV008400 NEUNER LYNN K. SIMPSON THACHER & BARTLETT 425 LEXINGTON AVENUE NEW YORK NY 10017
PHV023713 NEUWELT KLARI LAW OFFICE 22ND FL 110 E 59TH ST NEW YORK NY 10022
PHV031138 NEWELL FELTON T BAUTE CROCHETIERE & GILFORD LLP 777 SOUTH FIGUEROA ST STE 4900 LOS ANGELES CA 90017
PHV000936 NEWMAN DAVID B. DAY PITNEYLLP 1 NEW YORK PLZ STE 4510 NEW YORK NY 10004
PHV026049 NEWMAN MARCL THE MILLER LAW FIRM P C 950 W UNIVERSITY DR STE 300 ROCHESTER MI 48307
PHV032483 NEWMARCH KIMBERLY D DLA PIPER LLP 203 N LASALLE STREET STE 1900 CHICAGO IL 60601
PHVO019129 NGUYEN KIM N LAVIN ONEIL ET AL STE 500 6TH AND RACE ST 190 N INDEPENDENCE MALL WEST PHILADELPHIA PA 19106
PHV028877 NGUYEN LYNDA QUANG 250 VESEY ST 31ST FL NEW YORP NY 10281
PHV033222 NICYPER DEAN R WITHERS BERGMAN LLP 430 PARK AVE 10TH FL NEW YORK NY 10022
PHVO032098 NIELSEN MARK C GROOM LAW GROUP 1701 PENNSYLVANIA AVEN W WASHINGTON DC 20006
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ATTORNEY ATTORNEY NAME
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PHV025121 NOBLE EDWARD LEFOLL & LEFOLL 2301 SILAS DEANE HWY PO BOX 727 ROCKY HILL CT 06067
PHV024718 NODA MASAHIRO DRINKER BIDDLE & REATH LLP 1177 AVE OF THE AMERICAS 41ST FL NEW YORK NY 10036
PHV020308 NOSS AMY P 5200 ILLUMINA WAY SAN DIEGO CA 92122
PHVO013934 NOTTE CRAIGM BORAH GOLDSTEIN ET AL P C 377 BROADWAY 6TH FL NEW YORK NY 10013
PHVO032745 NUSSBAUM JAY BERLANDI NUSSBAUM & REITZAS LLP 125 PARK AVE 25TH FL NEW YORK NY 10017
PHV020811 O'BRIEN JAMES VINCENT LEWIS RICE & FINGERSH L C 600 WASHINGTON AVE STE 2500 ST LOUIS MO 63102
PHV024463 O'CONNELL JOHNJ 1500 BROADWAY FL 22 NEW YORK NY 10036
PHV020984 O'CONNOR ERIC SCOTT SHEPPARD MULLIN RICHTER & HAMPTON L L P 30 ROCKEFELLER PLAZA STE 2400 NEW YORK NY 10112
PHV022652 OKESANYA AYOTUNDE PARTNERS ATTORNEYS & COUNSELORS LLC 205 W MONROE ST STE 480 CHICAGO IL 60606
PHV030235 OLSON BRIANJ KING & SPALDING LLP 1180 PEACHTREE STREET N E ATLANTA GA 30309
PHV032556 OLSON STEIG DAVID QUINN EMANUEL URQUHART & SULLIVAN LLP 51 MADISON AVE 22ND FL NEW YORK NY 10010
PHVO015384 OLTS LUCASF ROBBINS GELLER RUDMAN ET AL 655 W BROADWAY STE 1900 SAN DIEGO CA 92101
PHV023294 O'MEARA JOHN W OLIFF & BERRIGE PL L C 277 S WASHINGTON ST STE 500 ALEXANDRIA VA 22314
PHV026444 O'NEILL ERIN K GIRARDI KEESE 1126 WILSHIRE BLVD LOS ANGELES CA 90017
PHVO033132 O'REILLY WILLIAM V JONES DAY 51 LOUISIANA AVE NW WASHINGTON DC 20001
PHV021667 O'ROURKE GERARD MICHAEL O'ROURKE LAW OFFICE L L C 1201 N ORANGE STREET STE 7260 WILMINGTON DE 19801
PHVO017930 ORTNER CARRIEL FITZPATRICK CELLA ET AL 1290 AVE OF THE AMERICAS 17TH FL NEW YORK NY 10104
PHV005450 ORZEL JOHN A. CARROLL MC NULTY & KULL LLC 120 MOUNTAIN VIEW BLVD BASKING RIDGE NI 07920
PHV029375 O'SHAUGHNESSY TIMOTHY MAURO LILLING NAPARTY L L P 100 CROSSWAYS PARK DR W STE 310 WOODBURY NY 11797
PHV015888 OSTROM JASON P ABRAHAM WATKINS ET AL 800 COMMERCE ST HOUSTON X 77002
PHV022886 O'SULLIVAN JOHNJ SWANSON MARTIN & BELL L L P ONE IBM PLAZA STE 3300 CHICAGO IL 60611
PHVO021547 OUIMET PATRICK M SARLES & OUIMET L L P 820 WEST JACKSON BLVD STE 300 CHICAGO IL 60607
PHV000378 PABARUE JAMES A. A. CHRISTIE, PABARUE M & Y 1880 JFK BOULEVARD, 10TH FL. PHILADELPHIA PA 19103
PHV031710 PACKS KATHLEEN ELLEN LANGSAM STEVEN SILVER & HOLLAENDER LLP 1818 MARKET ST STE 2610 PHILADELPHIA PA 19103
PHV001925 PAGAN RAMON W. LAW OFFICE 166 BLOOMFIELD AVE P O BOX 9086 NEWARK NI 07104
PHVO013176 PAGE AILEEN 1230 PEACHTREE ST N W STE 1900 ATLANTA GA 30309
PHVO030967 PAGLINAWAN JAMES S NOVO LAW FIRM PC 299 BROADWAY 17TH FL NEW YORK NY 10007
PHV023666 PAISLEY SHAUN KIRKLAND & ELLISL L P 333 S HOPE STREET 29TH FL LOS ANGELES CA 90071
PHV031695 PALCSIK ROBERT DREW SCHNEIDER & PALCSIK 57 COURT STREET PLATTSBURGH NY 12901
PHVO021216 PALLA SAPNA W KAYE SCHOLER L L P 250 W 55TH ST 4TH FL NEW YORK NY 10019
PHV028835 PALMA ANNC MCDONNELL BOEHNEN HULBER & BERGHOFF L L P 300 SOUTH WACKER DRIVE STE =~ CHICAGO IL 60606
3200
PHV026469 PALMER JONATHAN MICAH DOFFERMYRE SHIELDS CANFIELD & KNOWLES L L C 1355 PEACHTREE ST N E STE ATLANTA GA 30309
1600
PHVO018291 PALUMBO CATHERINE MARIE 14 OAK PARK PL SAVANNAH GA 31405
PHV001091 PAPAIN NICHOLAS SULLIVAN & LIAPAKIS P C 120 BROADWAY NEW YORK NY 10271
PHVO031132 PAPARELLA ANDREA M LIDDLE & ROBINSON LLP 800 THIRD AVE 8TH FL NEW YORK NY 10022
PHVO033288 PARK SAMUELJ REED SMITH LLP 355 SOUTH GRAND AVE STE 2800 LOS ANGELES CA 90071
PHV019609 PARK SUNNY S LOEB & LOEB L L P 345 PARK AVE NEW YORK NY 10154



September 26, 2016 NJ LAWYERS' FUND FOR CLIENT PROTECTION Page 26 of 37
TIME: 10:29:59AM 2016 PHV Ineligible List
For Period Ending  September 26, 2016
ATTORNEY ATTORNEY NAME
D ATTORNEY ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP
PHV027239 PARKER KRISTEN JOHNSON HAGENS BERMAN SOBOL SHAPIRO L L P 55 CAMBRIDGE PARKWAY STE 301 CAMBRIDGE MA 02142
PHV030240 PARKER MATHEW ALLEN HEPWORTH GERSHBAUM & ROTH P L L C 192 LEXINGTON AVE STE 802 NEW YORK NY 10016
PHVO025512 PARKER R GREGORY WHITE & CASE 1155 AVE OF THE AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10036
PHV022985 PARKER REBEKAH H QUINN EMANUEL URQUHART OLIVER & HEDGES L L P 51 MADISON AVE 22ND FL NEW YORK NY 10010
PHV022799 PARKS LARRY MITCHELL WILLIAMS 500 W 5TH ST STE 1150 AUSTIN TX 78701
PHV030900 PARNDIGAMAGE NILA QUINN EMANUEL URQUHART & SULLIVAN LLP 51 MADISON AVE 22ND FL NEW YORK NY 10010
PHV029571 PARNES ERIC S HUGHES HUBBARD & REED LLP 17751 ST NW WASHINGTON DC 20006
PHVO021730 PARRETT JAMES M MORRIS NICHOLS ARSHT & TUNNELL L L P 1201 NORTH MARKET ST PO BOX 1347 WILMINGTON DE 19899
PHV028625 PARSONS ABBY L STEPTOE & JOHNSON L L P 115 S LASALLE STREET STE 3100 CHCIAGO IL 60603
PHV023645 PARSONS DAVID J STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN & PLIFKA 2323 BRYAN ST STE 2200 DALLAS TX 75201
PHV023327 PASQUINELLI KEVIN MARTIN K B TF 333 TWIN DOLPHIN DR STE 200 REDWOOD SHORES CA 94065
PHVO011732 PASTOR DAVID GILMAN AND PASTOR LLP 63 ATLANTIC AVE 3RD FL BOSTON MA 02110
PHVO033105 PATTERSON ASHLEY C FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP 3620 HACKS CROSS ROAD BLDG B 3RD FL MEMPHIS TN 39571
PHV029823 PAULOS CHRISTOPHER G LEVIN PAPANTONIO ET AL 316 S BAYLEN ST STE 600 PENSACOLA FL 32502
PHV020110 PAVLIK GEORGE S WELSH &KATZL T D 120 S RIVERSIDE PLAZA 22ND FL CHICAGO IL 60606
PHVO014285 PAYNE ALEXIS E PATTISHALL MCAULIFFE NEWBURY HILLIARD GERALDS 311 S WACKER DR STE CHICAGO IL 60606
5000

PHV029675 PAZUNIAK GEORGE O'KELLY ERNST & BIELLIL L C 901 N MARKET ST STE 100 WILMINGTON DE 19801
PHV030388 PEARSON ERIC DONOVAN 6363 N STATE HIGHWAY 161 STE 450 IRVING TX 75038
PHV030662 PEARSON MATTHEW GIRADRI KEESE 1126 WILSHIRE BLVD LOS ANGELES CA 90017
PHV029562 PELLIS JOSEPH L 2215 YORK RD STE 310 OAK BROOK IL 60523
PHV022663 PENA ROGELIO LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS L L C 1025 ELDORADO BLVD BROOMFIELD CO 80021
PHV025653 PENNINGTON THOMAS T WATT TIEDER HOFFAR & FITZGERALD L L P 8405 GREENSBORO DRIVE STE 100 MC LEAN VA 22102
PHV016898 PERKOWSKI PETER EDWARD WINSTON & STRAWN L L P 333 S GRAND AVE 38TH FL LOS ANGELES CA 90071
PHV028588 PERLMAN SCOTT P MAYER BROWN L L P 1999 K STREET N W WASHNIGTON DC 20006
PHV010492 PETERS KRISTAN L. FULBRIGHT & JAWORSKI L L P 666 FIFTH AVE 31ST FL NEW YORK NY 10103
PHV010085 PETERSEN GRANT D. OGLETREE DEAKINS NASH SMOAK & STEWART P C 100 N TAMPA STREET STE 3600 TAMPA FL 33602
PHV019058 PETERSON RONALD R JENNER & BLOCK L L P 330 NORTH WABASH AVE CHICAGO IL 60611
PHV017160 PETERSON THOMASL BRUNDIDGE & STANGER P C 2318 MILLRD STE 1020 ALEXANDRIA VA 22314
PHV029788 PETITO JACKSON A JANET JENNER & SUGGS LLC 1777 REISTERTOWN RD STE 165 BALTIMORE MD 21208
PHV023174 PIERSON WILL W ROYSTON RAYZOR VICKERY & WILLIAMS L L P 802 N CARANCAHUA STE 1300 CORPUR CHRISTI TX 78470
PHV019916 PILOT LARRY R 1815 N HARTFORD ST ARLINGTO VA 22201
PHV029014 PIMENTEL JODIE SOPHER SIMPSON THACHER & BARTLETT L L P 425 LEXINGTON AVE NEW YORK NY 10017
PHV029904 PISTON MICHAEL EDWARD LAW OFFICES OF ALLEN E KAYE P C 225 BROADWAY STE 307 NEW YORK NY 10007
PHV012450 PITCOCK JEREMY S SIMPSON THACHER & BARLETT 425 LEXINGTON AVENUE NEW YORK NY 10017
PHVO032108 PITMAN RYAN GRANT GOLDBERG SEGALLA LLP 665 MAIN STREET STE 400 BUFFALO NY 14203
PHV030100 PITTLE RALPH 5355204TH PL NE REDMOND WA 98053
PHV027914 PITTS ALICIA L FOLEY & LARDNER L L P 90 PARK AVE NEW YORK NY 10016
PHV028066 PLATT DANIEL A LOEB & LOEBL L P 10100 SANTA MONICA BLVD LOS ANGELES CA 90067



September 26, 2016 NJ LAWYERS' FUND FOR CLIENT PROTECTION Page 27 of 37
TIME: 10:29:59AM 2016 PHV Ineligible List
For Period Ending  September 26, 2016
ATTORNEY ATTORNEY NAME
D ATTORNEY ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP
PHV020106 POGORZELSKI HENRY M PATTERSON & SHERDIAN L L P 24 GREENWAY PLZ STE 1600 HOUSTON TX 77046
PHV029477 POHL TANYA C KANE KESSLER P C 1350 AVE OF THE AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10019
PHV026808 POLLARD CLARENCE T FERREIRA & HERBERT LAW GROUP L L C 96 ENGLE STREET ENGLEWOOD NJ 07631
PHV030174 POMERANCE JONATHAN IRA MARYLAND OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL 311 WEST SARATOGA STREET BALTIMORE MD 21201
STE 1015
PHV005763 POMERANTZ GERALD JAY POMERANTZ & KASSUTTO ASSOCIATES 21 S 12TH ST 7TH FL PHILADELPHIA PA 19107
PHV021250 POORE DAVID MICHAEL PO BOX 751208 PETALUMA CA 94975
PHVO032496 PORRITT NICHOLAS LEVI & KORSINKSY LLP 1101 30TH STREET N W STE 115 WASHINGTON DC 20007
PHVO033695 PORTMAN ASHLEY S NIELSEN ZEHE & ANTAS PC 55 W MONROE STREET STE 1800 CHICAGO IL 60603
PHV028018 POTE DAVID A NIELSEN CARTER & TREAS LLC 3838 NORTH CAUSEWAY BLVD STE 2850 METAIRIE LA 70002
PHVO019834 POTTINGER ORAL D 909 FANNIN ST FL 15 HOUSTON X 77010
PHVO033645 POTTS JAMES H JAMES HUGH POTTS II LLC 1348 PONCE DE LEON AVE N E ATLANTA GA 30306
PHV030829 POULIN-KERSTIEN ADAM T BINGHAM MCCUTCHEN LLP THE WATER GARDEN 1601 CLOVERFIELD BLVD STE SANTA MONICA CA 90404
2050 N
PHV005882 POULOS MICHAEL S. DLA PIPER L L P 203 NORTH LASALLE STREET STE 1900 CHICAGO IL 60601
PHV029930 PRACK ANNE MARIE SQUIRE SANDERS 2000 HUNTINGTON CENTER 41 SOUTH HIGH STREET COLUMBUS OH 43215
PHVO025687 PRATT BRYAN TIMOTHY SHOOK HARDY & BACON L L P 2555 GRAND BLVD KANSAS CITY MO 64108
PHVO019717 PRESCOTT CHRISTOPHER B GREENBERG TRAURIG L L P MET LIFE BUILDING 200 PARK AVE NEW YORK NY 10016
PHV026053 PRESSLY GEORGE B KYROS & PRESSLY LLP 17 MILES RD HINGHAM MA 02043
PHV006574 PRICE JONATHAN I. GOODWIN PROCTER L L P 6220 EIGHTH AVE NEW YORK NY 10018
PHV022462 PROBERT BONNIE J US DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE CIVIL DIVISION FEDRAL PROGRAMS BRAN PO BOX WASHINGTON DC 20530
883
PHV029639 PTASHNIK NEIL PTASHNIK & ASSOCIATES L L C 75 MAIDEN LN RM 607 NEW YORK NY 10038
PHVO014164 QUANDT ERICF PUGH JONES & JOHNSON 180 N LA SALLE ST STE 3400 CHICAGO IL 60601
PHVO014423 QUESADA VICTORIA PO BOX 555 FLEISCHMANN NY 12430
PHV030828 QUINN CHARLES N FOX ROTHSCHILD LLP 747 CONSTITUTION DR STE 100 EXTON PA 19341
PHVO015245 RABOURN CYDNEY BETTERIDGE & RABOURN LLC 303 MAIN ST BOONVILLE MO 65233
PHV027552 RADBIL NOAH D WEISEBERG & MEYERS L L C 5025 N CENTRAL AVE #602 PHOENIX AZ 85012
PHV032584 RADELET DAVID P FRANCZEK RADELET PC 300 S WACKER DRIVE STE 3400 CHICAGO IL 60606
PHV021420 RAFFETTO JOSEPH J HOGAN LOVELLS US L L P 555 THIRTEETH STREET N W WASHINGTON DC 20004
PHV020838 RAGHAVAN TARAM RAKOCZY MOLINO MAZZOCHI SIWIK L L P 6 WEST HUBBARD STREET STE 500 CHICAGO IL 60610
PHV030368 RAHMAN DIWAN SHAILA ORRIDE HERRINGTON & SUTCLIFFE LLP 51 W 52ND STREET NEW YORK NY 10019
PHVO030025 RAIZNER JEFFREY L 3401 ALLEN PKWY STE 100 HOUSTON X 77019
PHV021326 RAO ANTHONY J SEYFARTH SHAW L L P 620 EIGHTH AVE NEW YORK NY 10018
PHV002787 RAPHAELSO HOWARD A. LAW FIRM 14 PENN PLAZA STE 1718 NEW YORK NY 10122
PHVO015593 RAPISARDI JOHNJ CADWALADER WICKERSHAM & TAFT L L P ONE WORLD FINANCIAL CENTER NEW YORK NY 10281
PHVO019782 RASMUSSEN KRISTIAN LEVIN PAPANTONIO ET AL 316 S BAYLEN ST STE 600 PENSACOLA FL 32502
PHV028749 RATHOD JASON R 5101 WISCONSIN AVE N W STE 305 WASHINGTON DC 20016
PHVO028914 RATLIFF PRESTON K PAUL HASTINGS L L P 75 EAST 55TH STREET NEW YORK NY 10022
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PHV032974 REDD JAMES LATHROP & GAGE LLP PIERRE LACLEDE CENTER 7701 FORSYTH BLVD STE 500 CLAYTON MO 63105
PHV027841 REDWINE MEREDITH BUNN KING & SPALDING LLP 1180 PEACHTREE ST ATLANTA GA 30309
PHVO016359 REED CYNTHIA M 1801 CENTURY PARK E STE 1201 LOS ANGELES CA 90067
PHVO016675 REED KEVIN S QUINN EMANUEL URQUHART O & H 51 MADISON AVE NEW YORK NY 10010
PHVO014611 REESE MICHAEL R REESE L L P 875 AVE OF AMERICAN 18TH FL NEW YORK NY 10001
PHV028795 REGAN ANNE T ZIMMERMAN REED P L L P 1100 IDS CENTER 80 S 8TH STREET MINNEAPOLIS MN 55402
PHV029854 REGLAN DENNIS SEDGWICK L L P 333 BUSH STREET 30TH FL SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104
PHVO032732 RESTREPO LAUREN ELIZABETH CLEARY GOTTLIEB STEEN & HAMILTON 1 LIBERTY PLAZA NEW YORK NY 10006
PHVO030034 RETTIG REBECCAL CRAVATH SWAINE & MOORE L L P 825 8TH AVE NEW YORK NY 10019
PHVO014383 RHOADS DONALD L KRAMER LEVIN NAFTALIS ET AL 1177 AVE OF THE AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10036
PHVO018812 RICH ROBERT BRUCE WEIL GOTSHAL & MANGES L L P 767 FIFTH AVE NEW YORK NY 10153
PHVO015315 RICHARD SAM T BARON & BUDD P C 3102 OAK LAWN AVE STE 1100 DALLAS X 75219
PHV005976 RICHARDS IRA NEIL 25 BALA AVENUE STE 202 BALA CYNWYD PA 19004
PHV020810 RICHARDS MARC E BLANK ROME L L P THE CHRYSLER BUILDING 405 LEXINGTON AVE NEW YORK NY 10174
PHV029543 RICHARDSON LONNIE BRYAN 690 LINCOLN RD STE 204 MIAMI FL 33139
PHVO031838 RILEY GEORGE O'MELVENY & MEYER LLP TWO EMBARCADERO CENTER 28TH FL SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111
PHV033255 RINALDI MATTHEW D DYKEMA COX SMITH 1717 MAIN STREET STE 4200 DALLAS TX 75201
PHV032365 RITCHIE LUCAS A PIERCE ATWOOD LLP MERRILL'S WHARF 254 COM MERCIAL ST PORTLAND ME 04101
PHV032250 RITTER CHRISTINE ANDREW F RIER PA 10800 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 900 MIAMI FL 3316l
PHVO028162 RIVERA YOLYVEE YIZELLE ARNSTEIN & LEHR L L P 302 KNIGHTS RUN AVE STE 1100 TAMPA FL 33602
PHVO030934 ROBERTS ARTHUR QUINN EMANUEL URQUHART & SULLIVAN, LLP 51 MADISON AVENUE 22ND FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10010
PHVO031258 ROBINSON LILLIAN M FINNEGAN HENDERSON FARABOW GARRETT & DUNNER L 901 NEW YORK AVE NW WASHINGTON DC 20001
PHV020400 ROCCO JOHN P VON BRIESEN & ROPER S C 411 EAST WISCONSIN AVE STE 700 MILWAUKEE WI 53202
PHV026498 ROCHE BRIAN P SEYFARTH SHAW L L P 131 S DEARBORN STREET STE 2400 CHICAGO IL 60603
PHV024021 ROCHON JENNIFER LOUISE KRAMER LEVIN NAFTALIS ET AL 1177 AVE OF THE AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10036
PHVO018680 RODRIGUES DEAN PETER JAFFE & ASHER L L P 600 3RD AVE NEW YORK NY 10016
PHVO033077 RODRIGUEZ ESTEBAN O'MELVENY & MYERS LLP 400 S HOPE ST LOS ANGELES CA 90071
PHV033246 ROGERS JASON PHILLIP HINCKLEY ALLEN & SNYDER LLP 28 STATE STREET BOSTON MA 02109
PHVO017132 ROLLINGS LAURI A QUARLES & BRADY L L P SUITE 2040 411 E WISCONSIN AVE MILWAUKEE WI 53202
PHV031070 ROME GARY A BARRY MCTIERNAN & MOORE LLC 2 RECTOR STREET 14TH FL NEW YORK NY 10006
PHVO016177 ROME WILLIAM A HOFFMAN & POLLOK L L P 260 MADISON AVE NEW YORK NY 10016
PHV023142 ROMERO PETER A FRANK & ASSOCIATES P C 500 BI-COUNTY BLVD STE 465 FARMINGDALE NY 11735
PHV022541 RORAI PATRICKJ KLIMIST MCKNIGHT SALE MCCLOW & CANZANO P C 400 GALLERIA OFFICENTRE SOUTHFIELD MI 48034
STE 117
PHVO010524 ROSE DAVID L. ROSE & ROSE P C 1900 L STN W STE 610 WASHINGTON DC 20036
PHVO011828 ROSE SCOTT S WILKIE FARR & GALLAGHER L L P 787 SEVENTH AVE NEW YORK NY 10019
PHVO031369 ROSENBERG ALEC P ARENT FOX LLP 1717 K ST NW WASHINGTON DC 20036
PHV019646 ROSENBERG ELIZABETH 380 MADISON AVE 23RD FL NEW YORK NY 10017
PHV028458 ROSENBERG JEREMY LAW OFFICE OF JEREMY ROSENBERG 358 5STH AVE RM 301 NEW YORK NY 10001
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PHVO032647 ROSENTHAL STEVEN S KAYE SCHOLER LLP 901 15TH ST NW WASHINGTON DC 20005
PHVO014717 ROSIERIVY E LAVIN O'NEIL RICCI CEDRONE & DISIPIO 190 INDEPENDENCE MALL SUITE 500 6TH PHILADELPHIA PA 19106
AND RACE STREET
PHV029131 ROSS EDWARD MICHAEL ROSENBERG CALICA & BIRNEY L L P 100 GARDEN CITY PLAZA GARDEN CITY NY 11530
PHV027131 ROSS JONATHANJ CAPLAN & ROSS L L P 270 MADISON AVE 13TH FL NEW YORK NY 10016
PHV021807 ROSS ROBERT R FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP 3620 HACKS CROSS BUILDING B- 3RD FL MEMPHIS TN 38125
PHV030238 ROTH DAVID ALAN HEPWORTH GERSHBAUM & ROTH P L L C 192 LEXINGTON AVE STE 802 NEW YORK NY 10016
PHV031270 ROTHENBERG NANCY GOLDBLATT & ASSOCIATES PC 1846 EAST MAIN STREET MOHEGAN LAKE NY 10547
PHV020561 ROTMAN STACIKETAY FRANCZEK SULLIVAN P C 300 S WACKER DR STE 3400 CHICAGO IL 60606
PHVO031734 ROUSE CHRISTOPHER JOEL NIELSEN, CARTER, & TREAS, LLC 3838 N CAUSEWAY BOULEVARD SUITE 2850 METAIRIE LA 70002
PHV014946 ROWLETT ROBERT D ROWLETT LAW GROUP 26933 CAMINO DE ESTRELLA 2ND FL DANA POINT CA 92624
PHVO015325 RUBIN GARY I HOLLINGSWORTH LLP 1350 I STN W WASHINGTON DC 20005
PHVO018714 RUBIN LISA H GIBSON DUNN 200 PARK AVE NEW YORK NY 10166
PHVO030179 RUBIN MICHAEL H WILSON SONSINI GOODRICH & ROSATI P C SPEAR TOWER STE 3300 ONE MARKET SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
PLAZA
PHV024073 RUBINSTEIN YUVAL ROSE & ROSE P C 1900 L STN W STE 610 WASHINGTON DC 20036
PHV030114 RUBY EMILY GIRARDI KEESE 1126 WILSHIRE BLVD LOS ANGELES CA 90017
PHVO033789 RUGGERI SAM V MARSHALL DENNEHEY WARNER COLEMAN & GOGGIN 105 MAXESS ROAD STE 303 MELVILLE NY 11747
PHV019795 RUSSO DONALD P PO BOX 3098 EASTON PA 18043
PHV023394 RUTCOFSKY BARRY S SULLIVAN & CROMWELL L L P 125 BROAD ST NEW YORK NY 10004
PHV021569 RUZAL JEFFREY HOWARD ARENT FOX L L P 1050 CONNECTICUT AVEN W WASHINGTON DC 20036
PHV022946 RUZICH RICHARD THOMAS TAFT STETTINIUS & HOLLISTER 111 EAST WACKER DR STE 2800 CHICAGO IL 60601
PHV024140 RYAN ROBIN D GRAYDON HEAD & RITCHEY 7759 UNIVERSITY DR STE A WEST CHESTER OH 45069
PHV024546 SABATINI VINCENT F SABATINI AND ASSOCIATES L L C ONE MARKET SQUARE NEWINGTON CT 06111
PHV025743 SACCA JOSEPH N SKADDEN ARPS SLATE MEAGHER & FLOM L L P FOUR TIMES SQUARE NEW YORK NY 10036
PHV026163 SACKIN MARC JARRETT REISMAN PEIREZ & REISMAN L L P 1305 FRANKLIN AVE GARDEN CITY NY 11530
PHV015096 SALISBURY ANNE W GUZOV OFSINK LLC 900 3R AVE 5TH FL NEW YORK NY 10022
PHV008944 SALTZMAN JAY P. LAW OFFICE 42 BURTON AVE WOODMERE NY 11598
PHV005787 SALVESON ERIK T. HALLELAND LEWIS NILAN & JOHNSON P A US BANK PLAZA SOUTH STE 600 220 MINNEAPOLIS MN 55402
SOUTH SIXTH ST
PHV024098 SAMBERG AMY SNELL & WILMER L L P UNISOURCE ENERGY TOWER ONE SOUTH CHURCH AVE STE =~ TUCSON AZ 85701
1500
PHV030601 SAMBERG MATTHEW ALLAN UPMC 600 GRANT ST 55TH FL PITTSBURGH PA 15219
PHV031288 SAMPLE EDWARD LEE FRANK & ASSOCIATES PC 500 BI COUNTY BLVD STE 465 FARMINGDALE NY 11735
PHVO017027 SANDOVAL RICHARD A MCBRIDE NEWSOME & SANDOVAL STE 200 RM 203 6565 AMERICAS PKWAY N E ALBUQUERQUE NM 87110
PHV016646 SANDS DARIN M GIBSON DUNN & CRUTCHER L L P 555 MISSION ST STE 3000 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
PHV002678 SANTORA JOSEPH LUFTY & SANTORA 1405 CLOVE RD STATEN ISLAND NY 10301
PHV016430 SANTORO FRANK T WILSON ELSER MOSKOWITZE & D L L P 150 E 42ND ST NEW YORK NY 10017
PHV028100 SARACHAN RONALD A DRINKER BIDDLE & REATH L L P ONE LOGAN SQUARE STE 2000 PHILADELPHIA PA 19103
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ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY NAME

D
PHV032121

PHV023005
PHV028371
PHV009361
PHVO019015
PHV006874
PHV024124
PHV029808
PHV032099
PHV031309
PHV008408
PHVO010736
PHV026860
PHV031509
PHV020476
PHV030344
PHV028364
PHV018080
PHVO031112
PHV028508
PHVO012756
PHV031102
PHVO011590
PHV020456
PHV022940
PHVO031746
PHVO015577
PHV003434
PHVO011519
PHVO015970
PHVO017628
PHV030048
PHV026949
PHV020128
PHV030491
PHV028796
PHVO018304
PHV023243

SARDI CAROLS E

SARIG MARISA LYNN
SAVERI RICHARD ALEXANDER
SAVINO ANGELO G.
SAVOLA LH STEVEN

SCALI JOSEPH G.

SCARLATA TARIK DANTE
SCHAFER JOHN M
SCHAFROTH HEATHER
SCHAPIRO ANDREW H
SCHECK BARRY C.

SCHER ROBERT A

SCHERER MARTIN W
SCHILDCROUT JEREMY D
SCHINER CURT JOSEPH
SCHMITTBERGER TERESA K
SCHNEIDER MARK WILLIAM
SCHOFIELD ANN
SCHULMAN ROBERT M
SCHULTE RICHARD W
SCHWARZ MELVIN A
SCHWEIGER MATTHEW E
SCHWILLINSKI ROLAND H
SCHWING MOLLY E

SCOTT JASON R

SCOTT JOHN LUSTER
SCOVERN SUSANNE N
SCUDERI PETER J.
SCULLION JENNIFER

SEDEY MARY ANNE OLWELL
SENIOR DAVID A

SERRA J TONY

SEWCHAND RENEE
SHAFROTH NATHAN
SHALHOUB PAUL V

SHANK JONATHAN RYAN
SHAPIRO GARY D

SHAPIRO SANDRA J

ATTORNEY ADDRESS

GENOVESE JOBLOVE & BATTISTA PA MIAMI TOWER 100 S E SECOND STREET 44TH

FL

FRANKFURT KURNIT KLEIN & SELZ P C 488 MADISON AVE

SAVERI & SAVERI INC 706 SANSOME STREET

1 NEW YORK PLZ STE 4510

MCELROY DEUTSCH ET AL L L P 1300 MOUNT KEMBLE AVE PO BOX 2075
MIDWAY PARK CENTER 200 MIDWAY PARK DRIVE

TARIK D SCARLATA 1292 YEAMANS HALL RD

MC DONNELL BOEHNEN HULBERT & BERGHOFF LLP 300 S WACKER DR
WILMER CUTLER PICKERING HALE & DORR LLP 1875 PENNSYLVANIA AVEN W
QUINN EMANUEL URQUHART & SULLIVAN LLP 51 MADISON AVE 22ND FL
NEUFELD SCHECK & BRUSTIN LLP 99 HUDSON STREET 8TH FL

FOLEY & LARDNER L L P 90 PARK AVENUE

WILK AUSLANDER L L P 1515 BROADWAY 43RD FL

MAYER BROWN LLP 1675 BROADWAY

LESTER SCHWAB KATZ & DWYER L L P 120 BROADWAY 38TH FL

MC NEES WALLACE & NURICK LLC P O BOX 1166 100 PINE ST

PERKINS COIE L L P 1201 THIRD AVE STE 4800

MC DERMOTT WILL & EMERY L L P 340 MADISON AVE

HUNTON & WILLIAMS LLP 2200 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NM

865 S DIXIE DR

GUY CARPENTER & COMPANY L L C 1166 AVE OF THE AMERICAS 12TH FL
CLAUSEN MILLER P C 10 S LASALLE STREET

GOODWIN PROCTER LLP EXCHANGE PLACE

CLAUSEN MILLER P C 10 S LASALLE STREET

SHOOK HARDY & BACON L L P 2555 GRAND BLVD

REED SMITH LLP 599 LEXINGTON AVE 22ND FL

550 EUCALYPTUS AVE

2000 MARKET STREET BSMT B

PROSKAUER ROSE L L P 11 TIMES SQUARE

SEDEY HARPER P C 2711 CLIFTON AVE

MC BREEN & SENIOR 1900 AVE OF THE STARS STE 1100

506 BROADWAY

GOODELL DEVRIES LEECH & DANN L L P ONE SOUTH STREET 20TH FL
COVINGTON & BURLING L L P 1 FRONT ST 35TH FL

WILLKIE FARR & GALLAGHER LLP 787 SEVENTH AVE

EDWARDS WILDMAN PALMER L L C 2800 FINANCIAL PLAZA

LITTLER MENDELSON P C 900 3RD AVE

LAW OFFICE OF SANDRA J SHAPIRO 177 BOVET RD STE 600

CITY
MIAMI

NEW YORK

SAN FRANCISCO

NEW YORK
MORRISTOWN
MIDDLETOWN
HANAHAN
CHICAGO
WASHINGTON
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
HARRISBURG
SEATTLE
NEW YORK
WASHINGTON
VANDALLA
NEW YORK
CHICAGO
BOSTON
CHICAGO
KANSAS CITY
NEW YORK

HILLSBOROUGH

PHILADELPHIA
NEW YORK

ST LOUIS

LOS ANGELES

SAN FRANCISCO

BALTIMORE

SAN FRANCISCO

NEW YORK
PROVIDENCE
NEW YORK
SAN MATEO

ST
FL

NY
CA
NY
NJ
NY
SC
IL
DC
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
PA
WA
NY
DC
OH
NY
IL
MA
IL
MO
NY
CA
PA
NY
MO
CA
CA
MD
CA
NY
RI
NY
CA

ZIP
33131

10022
94111
10004
07962
10940
29406
60606
20006
10010
10013
10016
10036
10019
10271
17108
98101
10017
20037
45377
10036
60603
02109
60603
64108
10022
94010
19103
10036
63139
90067
94133
21202
94111
10019
02903
10022
94402
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PHV032249 SHARMA DIKSHA MEHAN ANDREW F RIER PA 10800 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 900 MIAMI FL 3316l
PHVO032463 SHARP GARY D FOLEY & MANSFIELD PLLP 300 LAKESIDE DRIVE STE 1900 OAKLAND CA 94612
PHV026367 SHARPE BROOKE MAUREN WHITE & CASE L L P 1155 AVE OF THE AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10036
PHV027629 SHAW ANTHONY W ARENT FOXLLP 1717 K STNW WASHINGTON DC 20036
PHVO032579 SHEELEY ANDREW T GORDON & SILBER P C 355 LEXINGTON AVE NEW YORK NY 10017
PHV018420 SHELTON JASON SHELTON & ASSOCIATES P A 218 N SPRING ST PO BOX 1362 TUPELO MS 38801
PHVO032737 SHEPHERD THOMAS MICHAEL SHEPHERD LAW LLC 3353 PEACHTREE RD STE 955 ATLANTA GA 30326
PHVO016279 SHERNOFF FRANK L 565 W END AVE APT 20A NEW YORK NY 10024
PHVO017311 SHIELDS T FRANCIS 712 GLENVIEW ST PHILADELPHIA PA 19111
PHV030095 SHIN MATTHEW J FOLEY & LARDNER LLP 777 E WISCONSIN AVE MILWAUKEE WI 53202
PHV020180 SHIR GUY M KAHAN SHIR P L 1800 N W CORPORATE BLVD STE 200 BOCA RATON FL 33431
PHV022207 SHOLAR JOHN A HUSCH BLACKWELL L L P 120 SOUTH RIVERSIDE PLAZA STE 2200 CHICAGO IL 60606
PHVO031232 SHOREMAN JOHN MICHAEL MCFADDEN & SHOREMAN 1050 CONNECTICUT AVE NW STE 1000 WASHINGTON DC 20036
PHV026937 SHUM RICHARD ROMAN ROMAN LAW P L L C 299 BROADWAY STE 1405 NEW YORK NY 10007
PHV029931 SHUMATE KEITH SQUIRE SANDERS 2000 HUNTINGTON CENTER 41 SOUTH HIGH STREET COLUMBUS OH 43215
PHVO018573 SHUMWAY SHARON JULIE CARRINGTON COLEMAN SLOMAN & BLUMENTHAL L L P 901 MAIN STREET STE DALLAS X 75202
5500
PHVO016138 SIEGEL JESSICA S SUSMAN GODFREY L L P 1000 LOUISIANA STE 5100 HOUSTON X 77002
PHVO019346 SIEGEL ROBERT P TRAUB LIEBERMAN STRAUS ET AL 7 SKYLINE DRIVE HAWTHORNE NY 10532
PHV029023 SILVER DAVID CHAD SILVER LAW GROUP 11780 W SAMPLE ROAD CORAL SPRINGS FL 33065
PHVO014377 SILVERMAN ALEXEI SEY FARTH SHAW L L P 975 F STREET N W WASHINGTON DC 20004
PHV033522 SIMES LAUREL L LEVIN SIMES LLP 44 MONTGOMERY STREET 32ND FL SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104
PHV032225 SIMMONS JEFFREY RUFUS LEWIS BRISBOIS BISGAARD & SMITH 2929 N CENTRAL AVE STE 1700 PHOENIX AZ 85012
PHV021488 SIMMONS NAH-DEH LAW OFFICE P O BOX 41083 JACKSONVILLE FL 32277
PHV030101 SIMSON SYLVIA E QUINN EMANUEL URQUHART & SULLIVAN LLP 51 MADISON AVENUE 22ND FL NEW YORK NY 10010
PHV024074 SINEL ELLIOT SINEL & ASSOCIATES P L L C7 PENN PLAZA 8TH FL NEW YORK NY 10001
PHVO013595 SINGER MICKI S 37 SMITH CT ALAMEDA CA 94502
PHV003965 SIPIORA DAVID E. FRIED, FRANK, HARRIS S & J ONE NEW YORK PLAZA NEW YORK NY 10004
PHVO015783 SKEPNEK WILLIAM J FAGAN EMERT & DAVIS L L C 730 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST STE 212 LAWRENCE KS 66044
PHV004805 SKINNER ROBERT ANDREW ROPES & GRAY PRUDENTIAL TOWER 800 BOYLSTON STREET BOSTON MA 02199
PHV020703 SLATER BRIAN V FITZPATRICK CELLA HARPER & SCINTO 1290 AVE OF THE AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10104
PHV022693 SLJIVAR LILA 91 LAKEVIEW AVE CLIFTON NJ 07011
PHVO016535 SLOANE PETER MILBERG WEISS BERSHAD & S L L P ONE PENNSYLVANIA PLAZA NEW YORK NY 10119
PHVO033818 SMALL JONATHAN EDWARD ROBINSON COLE LLP 280 TRUMBULL STREET HARTFORD CT 06103
PHV029713 SMITH COURTNEY F GALLOWAY JOHNSON TOMPKINS BURR & SMITH P C 118 EAST GARDEN STREET PENSACOLA FL 32502
PHV028436 SMITH CYNTHIA KEGLEY 10588 NEZ PRCE LOOP LOLO MT 59847
PHVO017242 SMITH LAURA L PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN L L P 1540 BROADWAY NEW YORK NY 10036
PHV022095 SMITH LOUIS BOIES SCHILLER & FLEXNER L L P 5301 WISCONSIN AVE N W STE 800 WASHINGTON DC 20015
PHVO030958 SNIDER MEGAN ELIZABETH NIELSEN CARTER & TREAS LLC 3838 N CAUSEWAY BLVD STE 2850 METAIRIE LA 70002
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PHV032231 SNYDER DAVID BOIES SCHILLER & FLEXNER LLP 575 LEXINGTON AVE NEW YORK NY 10022
PHV025249 SNYDER JACOB N RICHMAN BERENBAUM & ASSOCIATED P C 1500 J F K BLVD STE 1700 PHILADELPHIA PA 19102
PHV019302 SOLOMON ADAM Z 65 ESSTHSTFL3 NEW YORK NY 10022
PHVO032436 SOPHER JEANNE WELCH RAWLE & HENDERSON LLP 535 SMITHFIELD ST STE 1000 PITTSBURGH PA 15222
PHVO011542 SOSNA JEREMY D VALSPAR CORPORATION PO BOX 1461 MINNEAPOLIS MN 55440
PHV020576 SOTOODEH PAMELA GALE THE LAW GROUP LTD 70 W MADISON ST STE 5050 CHICAGO IL 60602
PHVO031303 SPANOS EUDOKIA EVIE COVINGTON & BURLING LLP 620 EIGHTH AVE NEW YORK NY 10018
PHVO034739 SPARKS MARK CHRISTOPHER MOSTYN LAW FIRM 6280 DELAWARE STREET BEAUMONT X 77706
PHV000459 SPARKS ROBERT DECHERT L L P 1095 AVE OF THE AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10036
PHVO031375 SPECTOR NAOMI B TROUTMAN SANDERS LLP 11682 EL CAMINO REAL STE 400 SAN DIEGO CA 92130
PHV031436 SPENCE HAROLD W THE CUFFIE LAW FIRM 3080 CAMPBELLTON ROAD SW ATLANTA GA 30311
PHVO032458 SPENCER MARGARET M GAGE SPENCER & FLEMING LLP 410 PARK AVE STE 900 NEW YORK NY 10022
PHVO017366 SPENCER WILLIAM C MITCHELL MC NUTT & SAMS P A P O BOX 7120 TUPELO MS 38802
PHV030321 SPERANDEO JANINE 4107 HIGUERA STREET CULVER CITY CA 90232
PHV029019 SPIEGAL SETH 1777 SENTRY PKWY W STE 100 BLUE BELL PA 19422
PHV032135 SPIELBERGER ANDREW J BALABAN & SPIELBERGER LLP 11999 SAN VICENTE BLVD STE 345 LOS ANGELES CA 90049
PHV019292 SPIRO IRA SPIROMOSS L L P 11377 WEST OLYMPIC BLVD 5TH FL LOS ANGELES CA 90064
PHVO032726 SPITAL ANDREW WILLKIE FARR & GALLAGHER LLP 787 7TH AVE NEW YORK NY 10019
PHV029983 SPITZ CHARLES W POST & SCHELL P C 1600 JOHN F KENNEDY BLVD PHILADELPHIA PA 19103
PHV026059 SREENAN MICHAEL J 2540 N SEMINARY CHICAGO IL 60614
PHV027639 ST JOHN KANE KATHLEEN ST JOHN 2000 RIVER EDGE PKWAY STE GL 100A ATLANTA GA 30328
PHV027638 ST JOHN KATHLEEN KATHLEEN ST JOHN 2000 RIVER EDGE PKWY STE GL 100A ATLANTA GA 30328
PHV022339 STAINES TIMOTHY J LESTER SCHWAB KATE ET AL 120 BROADWAY NEW YORK NY 10271
PHVO015562 STALLINGS STEPHEN A PECKAR & ABRAMSON P C 41 MADISON AVE NEW YORK NY 10010
PHVO015939 STANDISH GAIL J WINSTON & STRAWN 333 S GRAND AVE 38TH FL LOS ANGELES CA 90071
PHV023780 STANLEY DAVID WALLACE CUNEO GILBERT & LADUCA L L P 507 C STREET N E WASHINGTON DC 20002
PHVO025351 STANTON THOMAS E 521 TEXAS AVE EL PASO TX 79901
PHV029893 STAPLETON JENNY HUGHES HUBBARD & REED L L P ONE BATTERY PARK PLAZA NEW YORK NY 10004
PHV004798 STARNES THOMAS E. DRINKER BIDDLE & REATHL L P 1500 K STREET N W WASHINGTON DC 20005
PHV032639 STEFFES BRIAN D FISHER BREN & SHERIDAN LLP 920 SECOND AVE SOUTH STE 975 MINNEAPOLIS MN 55402
PHV029467 STEIN DANIEL L RICHARDS KIBBE & ORBE L L P 29TH FL ONE WORD FINANCIAL CENTER NEW YORK NY 10281
PHV021648 STEIN MARTIN HELLER HOROWITZ & FEIT P C 260 MADISON AVE 17TH FL NEW YORK NY 10017
PHVO018560 STEIN PHILLIP R SNYDER SLUTKIN & SNYDER 1829 REISTERTOWN RD STE 100 BALTIMORE MD 21208
PHVO012026 STEIN TARA NEW YORK PRESBYTERIAN HOSP 525 E 68TH STREET PO BOX 88 NEW YORK NY 10065
PHV024920 STEINBERG BARRY P KUTAK ROCK L L P 1101 CONNECTICUT AVE N W STE 1000 WASHINGTON DC 20036
PHV023210 STELLA STEPHANIE G OLIFF & BERRIDGE P L C 277 SOUTH WASHINGTON ST STE 500 ALEXANDRIA VA 22314
PHV021063 STEPHENS REXFORD H BAKER & HOSTETLER L L P SUNTRUST CTR 200 S ORANGE AVE STE 2300 ORLANDO FL 32801
PHV001960 STERN STEPHEN R. 445 BROAD HOLLOW RD STE 124 MELVILLE NY 11747
PHV028270 STEVENS FREDERICK KLESTADT & WINTERS L L P 200 W 41ST ST 17TH FL NEW YORK NY 10036
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PHVO026621 STEVENSON ROBERT W CAESAR RIVISE BERNSTEIN ET AL L T D 1635 MARKET STREET 12TH FL PHILADELPHIA PA 19103
PHV029717 STEWART LESLIE MICHELLE SANDERS VIENER GROSSMAN L L P 100 HERRICKS ROAD MINEOLA NY 11501
PHV022978 STEWART MELISSA LEA LEVY PHILLIPS & KONIGSBERG L L P 800 3RD AVE 13TH FL NEW YORK NY 10022
PHV020683 STIEHL JASON P SEYFARTH SHAW L L P 131 S DEARBORN ST STE 2400 CHICAGO IL 60603
PHVO012983 STILLMAN CHARLES A STILLMAN & FRIEDMAN P C 919 3RD AVE FL 37 NEW YORK NY 10022
PHVO016199 STILLMAN GREGORY N HUNTON & WILLAMS L L P 500 E MAIN ST STE 1000 NORFOLK VA 23510
PHV029334 STIMSON MICHAEL JAY JONES DAY 3161 MICHELSON DRIVE STE 800 IRVINE CA 92612
PHV021596 STOKES KELLY A LESTER SCHWAB KATZ & DWYER L L P 120 BROADWAY NEW YORK NY 10271
PHV029762 STOLTE KEITHM MCDERMOTT WILL & EMERY L L P 227 WEST MONROE STREET STE 4400 CHICAGO IL 60606
PHV017901 STONE THATCHER A STONE & WOODROW LLP 250 W MAIN ST STE 201 CHARLOTTESVILLE VA 22902
PHV021106 STOUT L BRUCE ATTORNEY AT LAW 2300 HOLCOMB BRIDGE RD STE 103-320 ROSWELL GA 30076
PHV029850 STOWE GINA M STRADLEY RONON STEVENS ET AL 2005 MARKET ST STE 2600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19103
PHV024994 STRAMPELLO JOSEPH OAKS BARSK & STRAMPELLO 1919 CHESTNUT STREET STE 103 PHILADELPHIA PA 19103
PHV027945 STRANCH J GERARD BRANSTETTER STRANCH & JENNINGS P L L C THE FREEDOM CENTER 223 ROSA L NASHVILLE TN 37203
PARKS AVE 2ND FL
PHV020940 STRANCH JAMES GERARD BRANSTETTER STRANCH & JENNINGS P L L C THE FREEDOM CENTER 223 ROSA L NASHVILLE TN 37203
PARKS AVE 2ND FL
PHV029691 STRAUS ALEXR MOTLEY RICE L L C 28 BRIDGESIDE BLVD MT PLEASANT SC 29464
PHVO032165 STREETER JONATHAN R DECHERT LLP 1095 AVE OF THE AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10036
PHV031603 STRUMWASSER VALERIE BRUCKMANN & VICTORY LLP 420 LEXINGTON AVE STE 1621 NEW YORK NY 10170
PHVO013701 STUBBS RICHARD U CAVALIER TELEPHONE MID ATLANTIC L L C 965 THOMAS DR WARMINSTER PA 18974
PHVO031427 STULL J COY KENYON & KENYON 1500 K STREET NW WASHINGTON DC 20005
PHV001361 STURM IRA A. RAAB STURM & GANCHROW LLP 1250 BROADWAY 36TH FL NEW YORK NY 10001
PHV028865 SU ERIC TARTER KRINSKY & DROGIN L L P 1350 BROADWAY NEW YORK NY 10018
PHV017175 SUH HOWARD S HOLLAND & KNIGHT LLP 31 WEST 52ND STREET NEW YORK NY 10019
PHVO032766 SUKENICK SCOTT ADAM COOLEY LLP 1114 AVENUE OF AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10036
PHVO016591 SULLIVAN J PATRICK SHOOK HARDY & BACON L L P 2555 GRAND BLVD KANSAS CITY MO 64108
PHV006543 SULLIVAN JOHN B. SEVERSON & WERSON, P.C. ONE EMBARCADERO CENTER, 26 FL. SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111
PHV009216 SULLIVAN PATRICIA A. BARRY MCTIERNAN & MOORE 2 RECTOR STREET 14TH FL NEW YORK NY 10006
PHV030843 SULLIVAN SEAN P NIELSEN CARTER & TREAS LLC 3838 N CAUSEWAY BLVD STE 2850 METAIRIE LA 70002
PHV001290 SULLIVAN SEAN M. MCDONNELL BOEHNEN HULBERT & BERGHOFF SUITE3200 300 S WACKER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60606
PHVO018181 SULLIVAN THOMAS JOSEPH APT 4-C 930 FRAND CONCOURSE BRONX NY 10451
PHV022688 SULTZER JASON THE SULTZER LAW GROUP PC 85 CIVIC CTR PLZ STE 104 POUGHKEEPSIE NY 12601
PHV028405 SUMAGAYSAY GLICEL E MINAMI TAMAKI L L P 360 POST STREET 8TH FL SAN FRANCISCO CA 94108
PHVO019925 SUMEET KAUL MORGAN & MORGAN P A 201 NORTH FRANKLIN ST 7TH FL TAMPA FL 33602
PHV025974 SUMMERS R SCOTT LITTLER MENDELSON P C ONE NEWARK CENTER 8TH FL NEWARK NI 07102
PHV033419 SUTKER CORY M COOPER & SCULLY PC 900 JACKSON STREET STE 100 DALLAS X 75202
PHV032927 SUTTON ANNE K DENTONS US LLP 233 SOUTH WACKER DRIVE STE 5900 CHICAGO IL 60606
PHV029959 SWANIS ERIC W GREENBERG TRAURIG L L P STE 400 NORTH 3773 HOWARD HUGHES PARKWAY LAS VEGAS NV 89169
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PHV020370 SWARTZ JOHNJ SWARTZ & WILSON 908 COURT STREET SAGINAW MI 48602
PHV010953 SWARTZ MICHAEL E SCHULTE ROTH & ZABEL LLP 919 THIRD AVENUE NEW YORK NY 10022
PHVO016369 SWEENEY BONNY E ROBBINS GELLER RUDMAN ET AL 655 W BROADWAY STE 1900 SAN DIEGO CA 92101
PHVO028193 SWEITZER KATHLEEN A TRESSLER LLP 233 S WACKER DRIVE 22ND FL CHICAGO IL 60608
PHV031961 SWENY JASON MICHAEL NGUYEN & CHEN LLP 11200 WESHEIMER RD STE 120 HOUSTON X 77042
PHV022800 SWERGOLD HENRY G PLATZER SWERGOLD ET AL PLAZA 1000 AT MAIN ST STE 208 VOORHEES NJ 08043
PHVO032015 SYBESMA ASHLEY N HINSHAW & CULBERTSON LLP ONE EAST BROWARD BLVD STE 1010 FT LAUDERDALE FL 33301
PHV003404 SZWAJKOS ROBERT CURTIN & HEEFNER LLP 250 N PENNSYLVANIA AVE MORRISVILLE PA 19067
PHVO032707 TABAH NANGAH MILBANK TWEED HADLEY & MCCLOY ONE CHASE PLZ NEW YORK NY 10005
PHVO014342 TALCOTT ANNE M SCHWABE WILLIAMSON & WYATT 1211 S W 5TH AVE STE 1500 PORTLAND OR 97204
PHV033486 TAND JONATHAN A BELLAVIA BLATT & CROSSETT 200 OLD COUNTRY RD STE 400 MINEOLA NY 11501
PHV023032 TAPIE CAROLYN B KING & SPALDING L L P 1700 PENNSYLVANIA AVE N W STE 200 WASHINGTON DC 20006
PHVO031735 TARANTINO WILLIAM MORRISON & FOERSTER LLP 425 MARKET STREET SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
PHV020684 TARPEY DANIEL W THE TARPEY FIRM LLC 225 W WACKER DR SUITE 1800 CHICAGO IL 60606
PHV023302 TAYLOR JOHN G FROMMER LAWRENCE & HAUG L L P 745 FIFTH AVE NEW YORK NY 10151
PHVO027725 TAYLOR MARK W MORGAN LEWIS & BOCKIUSLL P 1111 PENNSYLVANIA AVEN W WASHINGTON DC 20004
PHVO021731 TAYLOR MORGANM MORRIS NICHOLS ARSHT & TUNNELL L L P 1201 NORTH MARKET ST PO BOX 1347 WILMINGTON DE 19899
PHVO015048 TAYLOR WAYNE DAVID MOZLEY FINLAYSON & LOGGINS L L P ONE PREMIER PLAZA STE 900 5605 ATLANTA GA 30342
GLENRIDGE DR
PHV020275 TEMPLEMAN JOEL B CLAUSEN MILLER P C 10 S LASALLE STREET CHICAGO IL 60603
PHV026733 TERRANOVA KRISTEN L ARNOLD & PORTER L L P 777 SOUTH FIGUEROA STREET 44TH FL LOS ANGELES CA 90017
PHV027234 TESSIER ASHLEY E CHOATE HALL & STEWART L L P TWO INTERNATIONAL PLACE BOSTON MA 02110
PHV026004 THURBER JEANETTE EVA KASOWITZ BENSON TORRES & FRIEDMAN L L P 101 CALIFORNIA STREET STE 2300 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111
PHV023586 TIGHE AUSTIN FEAZELL & TIGHE L L P 6300 BRIDGEPOINT PARKWAY STE 220 AUSTIN X 78730
PHVO031538 TILL ALLEN BLIZZARD & NABERS LLP 440 LOUISIANA STREET STE 1710 HOUSTON X 77002
PHV029098 TIRADO-LUCIANO ALEX J LYDECKER DIAZ 1221 BRICKELL AVE 19TH FL MIAMI FL 33131
PHV020668 TOERING RICK ALYN PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN L L P 1650 TYSONS BLVD 14TH FL MCLEAN VA 22102
PHV023756 TOLIOPOULOS VASILIOS DLA PIPER USL L P 203 N LASALLE ST STE 1900 CHICAGO IL 60601
PHVO018648 TOMKIEWICZ VINCENT PAUL RUBERRY STALMACK & GARVEY 10 S LA LASSE ST STE 1800 CHICAGO IL 60603
PHV030454 TOVEY MORGAN W QUINN EMANUEL URQUHART & SULLIVAN LLP 51 MADISON AVE 22ND FL NEW YORK NY 10010
PHVO032315 TOWLE JENNIFER FARNEY DANIELS PC 800 SOUTH AUSTIN AVE STE 200 GEORGETOWN TX 78626
PHV023679 TOWNSEND KIM HIGGINS KIM H. TOWNSEND 405 PARK AVE FL 10 NEW YORK NY 10022
PHV031994 TOWNSEND RACHEL H SIDLEY AUSTIN LLP 1501 K ST NW WASHINGTON DC 20005
PHVO031783 TRAN ELIZABETH COTCHETT PITRE & MCCARTHY LLP 840 MALCOM ROAD STE 200 BURLINGAME CA 94010
PHV020949 TRESEMER KIRK DOUGLAS IRWIN & BOESEN P C 4100 E MISSISSIPPI AVE STE 1900 DENVER CO 80246
PHVO015624 TRISCHLER CLEM C PIETRAGALLO GORDON ALFANO ET AL ONE OXFORD CENTRE 301 GRANT ST 38TH PITTSBURGH PA 15219
FL

PHVO032776 TROISIS MICHAEL A RIVKIN RADLER LLP 926 RXR PLAZA UNIONDALE NY 11556
PHV031860 TRULOVE JODI DICKSTEIN SHAPIRO LLP 1825 EYE STREET NW WASHINGTON DC 20006
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PHVO028163 TRUPP ROBIN S ARNSTEIN & LEHR L L P 302 KNIGHTS RUN AVE STE 1100 TAMPA FL 33602
PHV031872 TSUKERMAN MARK T 1325 AVE OF THE AMERICAS 19TH FL NEW YORK NY 10019
PHVO013916 TUFARO GINA M ABBEY GARDY L L P 212 E 39TH STREET NEW YORK NY 10016
PHV019747 TURIELLO MICHAEL P PRETZEL & STOUFFER ONE SOUTH WACKER DR STE 2500 CHICAGO IL 60606
PHVO021162 TURNER CHRISTOPHER SUTTON 4521 29TH ST NW WASHINGTON DC 20008
PHV030789 TURNER FRIEDMAN LEE QUINN EMANUEL URQUHART & SULLIVAN LLP 51 MADISON AVE 22ND FL NEW YORK NY 10010
PHVO033672 TUY SALVADOR ENRIQUEZ PRADO & TUY LLP 305 BROADWAY 7TH FL NEW YORK NY 10007
PHV020444 UELAND KEVIN S DORSEY & WHITNEY L L P 50 SOUTH SIXTH ST STE 1500 MINNEAPOLIS MN 55402
PHV024063 ULLOA RHADAMES ALBERTO FIGEROUX & ASSOCIATES 26 COURT ST STE 701 BROOKLYN NY 11212
PHVO017747 UNA CHO WHITE & CASE L L P 1155 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10036
PHV031561 UNHEOMUMU ANDREW N THE UCHEOMUMU LAW GROUP LLC 4838 HAMPDEN LANE #133 BETHESDA MD 20814
PHVO031853 VADASZ MARY AHRENS SETFARTH SHAW LLP 620 EIGHTH AVE NEW YORK NY 10018
PHV023044 VALENTINO PAUL G LEHMAN & VALENTINO P C 43494 WOODWARD AVE STE 203 BLOOMFIELD HILLS MI 48302
PHVO033218 VAN PRAAG ALAN EATON & VAN WINKLE LLP 3 PARK AVE 16TH FL NEW YORK NY 10016
PHV031850 VANDERPORTEN STEVEN L SWANSON MARTIN & BELL LLP 330 N WABASH AVE STE 3300 CHICAGO IL 60611
PHVO011018 VELEZ NICOLAS 8 LARKSPUR LN RYE NY 10580
PHV027104 VIBBERT JAMI MILLS 613 CONSHOHOCKEN STATE RD PENN VALLEY PA 19072
PHVO017822 VICKERS GREGORY S RANKIN HILL & CLARK L L P 23755 LORAIN RD STE 200 NORTH OLMSTED OH 44070
PHVO017613 VIENER MERYL SANDERS SANDERS VIENER GROSSMAN L L P 100 HERRICKS ROAD MINEOLA NY 11501
PHV031949 VIGLUCCI LOPEZ CARA SIDLEY AUSTIN LLP 1501 K STREET NW WASHINGTON DC 20005
PHV026441 VILLAR ELLEN C GIRARDI KEESE 1126 WILSHIRE BLVD LOS ANGELES CA 90017
PHV033032 VINCIGUERRA LORI PADUANO & WEINTRAUB LLP 1251 AVE OF THE AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10020
PHVO031396 VITEMB JARED GOODMAN DEAN FOODS COMPANY 2711 NORTH HASKELL STE 3400 DALLAS TX 75204
PHV031121 VOCKRODT JEFF B HUNTON & WILLIAMS LLP 2200 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW WASHINGTON DC 20037
PHV016324 VOGLER GREGORY J MC ANDREWS HELD & MALLOY L T D 500 W MADISON ST 34TH FL CHICAGO IL 60661
PHV033786 WACKER LAUREN M LATHROP & GAGE LLP PIERRE LACLEDE CENTER 7701 FORSYTH BLVD STE 500 CLAYTON MO 63105
PHV003944 WAH DOUGLAS G. FOLEY & MANSFIELD P L L P 300 LAKESIDE DR STE 1900 OAKLAND CA 94612
PHV028056 WAKANA JOANNM ALSTON & BIRD L L P 333 SOUTH HOPE STREET 16TH FL LOS ANGELES CA 90071
PHV034856 WALDROP NORMAN E ARMBRECHT JACKSON LLP RIVERVIEW PLAZA 63 SOUTH ROYAL STREET 13TH FL MOBILE AL 36602
PHV014156 WALIA HARPREET S ROYSE LAW FIRM PC 135 MAIN ST STE 1200 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
PHVO016779 WALLACE GEORGE C 942 S SHAD GROVE RD MEMPHIS TN 38120
PHV014088 WALTERS ROBERT C GIBSON DUNN & CRUTCHER LLP 2100 MCKINNEY AVE STE 1100 DALLAS TX 75201
PHV027689 WARD JASPER D JONES WARD PLL 312 SOUTH 4TH STREET 6TH FL LOUISVILLE KY 40202
PHVO018454 WARREN ALEXANDRA COLER CUNEO GILBERT & LADUCA LLP 507 C ST NE WASHIGNTON DC 20002
PHV030036 WASHINGTON KARL THE WASHINGTON LAW FIRM 1353 CLEVELAND AVE EAST POINT GA 30344
MARCELLUS
PHV033528 WASHINGTON SHELLON ONEKA CHUNG & ASSOCIATES PC 2009 NOSTRAND AVE BROOKLYN NY 11210
PHV016729 WASHTON MARTIN C GIBSON DUNN & CRUTCHER L L P 333 S GRAND AVE LOS ANGELES CA 90071
PHVO031237 WASIELEWSKI JONATHAN D GAUTHIER HOUGHTALING & WILIAMS 3500 NORTH HULLEN STREET METAIRIE LA 70001
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PHV014684 WAYNE STANLEY M WAYNE & WAYNE 21 VALLEY AVE WALDEN NY 12586
PHVO023211 WEBB AARONL OLIFF & BERRIDGE P L C 277 SOUTH WASHINGTON ST STE 500 ALEXANDRIA VA 22314
PHV030393 WEBB G GREGG SHOOK HARDY & BACON LLP ONE MONTGOMERY STE 2700 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94307
PHV028354 WEBER ERICA ANNE DONNA LAW FIRM P C 7601 FRANCE AVE S STE 350 MINNEAPOLIS MN 55303
PHV003693 WEBER MICHAEL 4626 AYRON TER PALM HARBOR FL 34685
PHVO032654 WEBSTER ZACHARY D MEISTER SEELIG & FEIN LLP 125 PARK AVE 7TH FL NEW YORK NY 10017
PHV023593 WECHSLER DAVID B WECHSLER & COHEN L L P 17 STATE ST 15TH FL NEW YORK NY 10004
PHV005663 WEIDNER JAMES B. CLIFFORD CHANCE US LLP 31 WEST 52ND ST NEW YORK NY 10019
PHVO015406 WEIN ANDREW S KELLEY DRYE & WARREN L L P WASHINGTON HARBOUR STE 400 3050 K STN W WASHINGTON DC 20007
PHV024231 WEINBERG MOIRA PAUL WEISS RIFKIND ET AL 1285 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10019
PHVO013485 WEINSTEIN ERIC ELLENOFF GROSSMAN & SCHOLE LLP 1345 AVE OF THE AMERICAS 11TH FL NEW YORK NY 10105
PHV030627 WEISBERG JOSHUA C CARROLL MCNULTY & KULL LLC 570 LEXINGTON AVE 8TH FL NEW YORK NY 10022
PHV007813 WEISBURD STEVEN B DECHERT L L P 300 WEST 6TH ST STE 1850 AUSTIN TX 78701
PHVO031721 WEISS ADAM ELLENOFF GROSSMAN & SCHOLE LLP 3 SCHOOL SREET STE 303 GLEN COVE NY 11542
PHVO014723  WEISS CLIFFORD M ROBIN & WEISS P A BUILDING 11-A SUITE 201 541 VILLAGE TRACE MARIETTA GA 30067
PHV007602 WEISS MICHAEL B. CAHILL, GORDON & REINDEL EIGHTY PINE STREET NEW YORK NY 10005
PHVO018607 WELCH TREVOR NAGEL RICE & MAZIEL L P 103 EISWHOWER PARKWAY ROSELAND NJ 07068
PHVO016638 WELLS JAMES A WILLIG WILLIAMS & DAVIDSON 1845 WALNUT ST 24TH FL PHILADELPHIA PA 19103
PHV029046 WELSH CHRISTOPHER P WELSH & WELSH P C LLO 9705 FIELDCREST DR OMAHA NE 68114
PHVO032777 WHITE BRANDON T FOLEY & LARDNER LLP 111 N ORANGE AVE STE 1800 ORLANDO FL 32801
PHV020015 WHITE JACQUELYN G SEYFARTH SHAW L L P 620 EIGHTH AVE NEW YORK NY 10018
PHV025553 WHITENER JENNIFER DEWEY & LEBOEUF L L P 1301 AVE OF THE AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10019
PHV025198 WHITLEY-SEBTI FARAH LISA DLA PIPER LLP US 1251 AVE OF THE AMERICA NEW YORK NY 10020
PHV021950 WIDMANN ANNE MARIEKE SULLIVAN & CROMWELL L L P 125 BROAD STREET NEW YORK NY 10004
PHV032937 WIDO CHRISTOPHER P 25200 CHAGRIN BLVD STE 200 BEACHWOOD OH 44122
PHVO018149 WIEDEMER KIRK V LAW OFFICES OF KIRK V. WIEDEMER, ESQ., P C 2ND FLOOR 923 ARCH STREET PHILADELPHIA PA 19107
PHV024892 WILENS DOUGLAS S ROBBINS GELLER RUDMAN & DOWD L L P 120 EAST PALMETTO PARK RD STE 500 BOCA RATON FL 33432
PHVO016374 WILHELM THOMAS GILBERTSON  CAISSON ADVISERS 8335 SUNSET BLVD STE 315 LOS ANGELES CA 90069
PHVO031459 WILLETT HENRY CHRISTIAN & BARTON LLP 909 E MAIN STREET #1200 RICHMOND VA 23219
PHVO014631 WILLIAMS EARON R 7800 CONTEE RD APT 336 LAUREL MD 20707
PHV031031 WILLIAMS JEFFREY A DAVITA HEALTHCARE PARTNERS 2000 16TH ST DENVER CO 80202
PHV022257 WILLIAMS JOSHUA JP 9480 ESTATE LANE DALLAS TX 75238
PHV029455 WILLIAMS WENDY L SHOOK HARDY & BACON 1155 F STREET N W STE 200 WASHINGTON DC 20004
PHV026935 WILMOT MATTHEW R SCHWABE WILLIAMSON & WYATT 1211 S W FIFTH AVE 5TH FL PORTLAND OR 97204
PHVO018779 WILSON DONNA L KELLEY DRYE & WARREN L L P WASHINGTON HARBOUR STE 400 3050 K STN W WASHINGTON DC 20007
PHV023580 WILSON JOHN M LATHAM & WATKINS L L P 12670 HIGH BLUFF DRIVE SUITE 100 SAN DIEGO CA 92130
PHV032060 WILSON JOHNNY M JOHNNY M WILSON PC TOWER 1 STE 600 12835 E ARAPAHOE RD CENTENNIAL CO 80112
PHV022544 WINOGRAD JOEL WINOGRAD & WINOGRAD 450 FASHION AVE 13THFL NEW YORK NY 10123
PHVO027652 WINT CARI A DEBEVOISE & PLIMPTON L L P 919 THIRD AVE NEW YORK NY 10022
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PHVO015176  WINTER RICHARD R HOLLAND & KNIGHT L L P 131 S DEARBORN ST 30TH FL CHICAGO IL 60603
PHV024585 WISSBROECKER DAVID T COUGHLIN STOIA GELLER RUDMAN & ROBBINS L L P 655 W BROADWAY STE 1900 SAN DIEGO CA 92101
PHV032904 WITSCHEY JEFFREY T WITSCHEY WITSCHEY & FIRESTINE CO LPA 405 ROTHROCK RD STE 103 AKRON OH 44321
PHV027642 WITTIE S VANCE SEDGWICK L L P 1717 MAIN STREET STE 5400 DALLAS TX 75201
PHV022299 WOGAN MAURAJ FRANKFURT KURNIT KLEIN & SELZ 488 MADISON AVE NEW YORK NY 10022
PHV006405 WOLF ROBERT S. 61 BROADWAY RM 3200 NEW YORK NY 10006
PHVO033009 WOLFF BRADLEY S SWIFT CURRIE MCGHEE & HIERS LLP 1355 PEACHTREE STREET N E STE 300 ATLANTA GA 30309
PHV030966 WOLFF RICHARD J NIELSEN CARTER & TREAS LLC 3838 N CAUSEWAY BLVD STE 2850 METAIRIE LA 70002
PHV026927 WOLFSON ADAM B QUINN EMANUEL URQUHART & SULLIVAN LLP 51 MADISON AVE 22ND FL NEW YORK NY 10010
PHVO018585 WOOD BRYAN A BERMAN DEVALERIO L L P ONE LIBERTY SQ 8TH FL BOSTON MA 02109
PHV020070 WOOD FOSTER R SIEGEL BRILL GREUPNER DUFFY & FOSTER P A 1300 WASHINGTON SQ 100 MINNEAPOLIS MN 55401
WASHINGTON AVE S
PHV026305 WOODFILL JARED R WOODFILL & PRESSLER LLP 2 HOUSTON CTR 909 FANNIN ST STE 1650 HOUSTON X 77010
PHV029848 WOODMANSEE M ANDREW JONES DAY 12265 EL CAMINO REAL STE 300 SAN DIEGO CA 92130
PHV014293 WOODY THAD F TEMPLE LAW FIRMPLL C 615 WILLARD PLACE RALEIGH NC 27603
PHV026005 WRIGHT BRIAN P LAW OFFICES OF WRIGHT & ASSOC P C 1979 MARCUS AVE STE 210 LAKE SUCCESS NY 11042
PHVO028618 WYSONG PATRICK M 1301 YORK RD STE 600 LUTHERVILLE MD 21093
PHVO016738 YAN DANIEL 1425 K STREET NW 11TH FLOOR WASHINGTON DC 20005
PHV032200 YAO XIAOYI MORGAN LEWIS & BROCKIUS LLP 1601 CLOVERFIELD BLVD STE 2050 NORTH SANTA MONICA CA 90404
PHVO031335 YEH TERESA MEHRI & SKALET PLLC 1250 CONNECTICUT AVE NW STE 300 WASHINGTON DC 20036
PHV023153 YEUM JUNGHYE JUNE BAKER & MCKENZIE 452 5STH AVE 14TH FL NEW YORK NY 10018
PHV031940 YIM MICHAEL D FORD & HARRISON LLP 100 PARK AVE STE 2500 NEW YORK NY 10017
PHV022964 YOCUM RACHAEL R HUNTON & WILLIAMS LLP 2200 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW WASHINGTON DC 20037
PHV019710 YOO THOMAS ] REED SMITH L L P 355 SOUTH GRAND AVE STE 2900 LOS ANGELES CA 90071
PHV005893 YORSZ STANLEY BUCHANAN INGERSOLL, P.C. 1 OXFORD CN.301 GRANT ST.18 FL PITTSBURGH PA 15219
PHV026624 YOUNG DENNIS G 1500 WALNUT ST STE 700 PHILADELPHIA PA 19102
PHV027890 YU MINAE GIBSON DUNN & CRUTCHER L L P 333 SOUTH GRAND AVE LOS ANGELES CA 90071
PHV009865 ZAKIA JASON WHITE & CASE WACHOVIA FINANCIAL CTR 200 S BISCAYNE BLVD STE 4900 MIAMI FL 33131
PHVO033472 ZARON ANDREW DAVID LEON COSGROVE LLC 255 ALHAMBRA CIRCLE STE 800 CORAL GABLES FL 33134
PHV020844 ZAVITSANOS JOHN AHMAD ZAVITSANOS ET AL PC 1221 MCKINNEY STE 3460 HOUSTON X 77010
PHVO018612 ZEEMER SHAY ELLEN MCELROY DEUTSCH MULVANEY & CARPENTER L L P 1300 MT KEMBLE AVE PO BOX  MORRISTOWN NI 07962
2075

PHVO032779 ZIEBELL GERALD EDWIN KARBAL, COHEN, ECONOMOU SILL & DUNNE LLC 150 SOUTH WACKER DR STE 1700  CHICAGO IL 60606
PHV028983 ZIEGLER ANDREW S MCNEES WALLACE & NURICKLL CP O BOX 1166 HARRISBURG PA 17108
PHV025883 ZILKA DIANE GRANT & EISENHOFER P A 123 S JUSTISON ST WILMINGTON DE 19801
PHV019619 ZIMMERMAN JOHN J ZIMMERMAN & ASSOCIATES 13508 MAIDSTONE LANE POTOMAC MD 20854
PHVO012973 ZINMAN DANIEL C RICHARDS KIBBE & ORBE LLP ONE WORLD FINANCIAL CTR NEW YORK NY 10281
PHV026054 ZUCKER EVANM KABATECK BROWN KELLNER L L P 644 SOUTH FIGUEROA STREET LOS ANGELES CA 90017



